
IRONMAN 70.3 Atlantic City - 70.3 Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matias Palavecino      M3539        1/196       29:19        4:25     2:07:55        3:59     1:25:10     4:10:50
2     Darren Brown           M3034        1/169       31:08        5:48     2:10:21        4:05     1:19:59     4:11:23
3     Jeffrey Gomez          M2529        1/165       25:51        4:03     2:12:55        4:03     1:28:29     4:15:23
4     Samuel Wenger          M3034        2/169       32:14        4:48     2:10:42        3:21     1:24:16     4:15:23
5     Emmett Gross           M2529        2/165       33:20        6:01     2:07:37        4:08     1:25:58     4:17:06
6     Stephen Day            M4549        1/201       32:07        4:51     2:15:12        4:26     1:22:03     4:18:41
7     Pedro Berredo          M4044        1/246       32:32        4:50     2:11:25        4:46     1:31:06     4:24:42
8     Derek Tietjen          M4044        2/246       36:49        4:50     2:11:45        3:53     1:27:58     4:25:18
9     Diego Arantes          M1824         1/55       29:34        5:31     2:15:44        4:14     1:30:46     4:25:51
10    Oscar Solache-Nishizak M2529        3/165       28:44        5:09     2:13:43        4:41     1:33:53     4:26:11
11    Michael Bosl           M4044        3/246       32:00        5:37     2:17:10        4:51     1:26:37     4:26:16
12    Michael Anello         M3034        3/169       30:39        5:04     2:19:00        4:37     1:27:14     4:26:36
13    Bashkim Zaganjori      M3539        2/196       37:28        5:13     2:12:03        4:35     1:28:59     4:28:20
14    Taren Gesell           M3539        3/196       32:49        4:50     2:13:24        4:13     1:33:28     4:28:47
15    Dixon McDonald         M3034        4/169       32:36        5:26     2:22:03        4:18     1:25:43     4:30:08
16    Dwayne Smith           M4549        2/201       33:32        5:17     2:19:18        4:51     1:27:25     4:30:24
17    Jeremi Lessard         M1824         2/55       30:10        5:47     2:16:06        3:54     1:35:05     4:31:04
18    Nick Kineke            M3034        5/169       35:02        5:10     2:20:30        4:13     1:26:20     4:31:16
19    Rowan Crowley          M1824         3/55       28:11        4:42     2:15:27        3:46     1:39:10     4:31:17
20    Joe Donahue            M5054        1/176       29:51        4:57     2:24:16        5:18     1:27:05     4:31:29
21    Jeffrey Melgaard       M4044        4/246       33:01        4:56     2:16:27        4:49     1:32:55     4:32:11
22    Samuel Korus           M2529        4/165       30:44        6:19     2:16:16        4:28     1:34:45     4:32:34
23    Brock Davis            M5054        2/176       33:57        4:49     2:13:44        4:19     1:35:50     4:32:41
24    Sam Cretcher           M2529        5/165       26:03        4:51     2:15:35        4:09     1:42:25     4:33:05
25    Lucas Caron            M2529        6/165       34:14        4:57     2:15:15        4:20     1:36:12     4:35:00
26    Gus Ellison            M4044        5/246       34:22        5:31     2:21:15        5:11     1:29:39     4:36:01
27    Christopher Rochford   M4044        6/246       32:55        4:48     2:18:20        4:06     1:36:03     4:36:15
28    Brendan McCarthy       M3539        4/196       35:37        6:12     2:20:53        4:32     1:30:12     4:37:29
29    Eric Delone            M3034        6/169       29:32        5:05     2:12:33        9:42     1:40:43     4:37:36
30    Sharon Schmidt-Mongrai F4044        1/106       30:44        4:26     2:25:05        3:54     1:33:28     4:37:39
31    Ari Baum               M3539        5/196       38:36        5:03     2:20:49        4:37     1:28:47     4:37:53
32    Gabrielle Russo        F3539         1/96       35:23        4:52     2:25:04        4:15     1:28:43     4:38:19
33    Mario Segura           M3034        7/169       35:54        4:48     2:24:41        4:30     1:28:29     4:38:24
34    Marc Laroche           M5054        3/176       32:00        4:22     2:10:41        4:01     1:47:56     4:39:02
35    Nicholas Barpoulis     M1824         4/55       29:21        5:43     2:29:29        4:49     1:30:15     4:39:39
36    Patrick Corrigan       M3034        8/169       34:36        5:22     2:21:41        4:48     1:33:18     4:39:46
37    Kyle Halloran          M3034        9/169       35:19        5:18     2:22:50        5:20     1:31:50     4:40:39
38    Douglas Rocha          M3539        6/196       35:12        5:27     2:21:47        4:42     1:33:57     4:41:07
39    Frederick Adams        M3539        7/196       31:55        4:41     2:14:02        4:14     1:46:39     4:41:34
40    Jason Klein            M3034       10/169       42:14        5:06     2:16:47        4:27     1:33:05     4:41:40
41    Brad Johnson           M4044        7/246       32:42        4:55     2:21:37        4:13     1:38:53     4:42:21
42    Bill Houser            M4044        8/246       29:49        4:12     2:17:18        3:56     1:47:16     4:42:33
43    Lenny Wishart          M5054        4/176       32:47        5:48     2:22:31        5:16     1:36:15     4:42:38
44    Dylan Bushby           M2529        7/165       37:11        5:00     2:20:30        5:03     1:35:03     4:42:50
45    Pono Hanson            M3034       11/169       31:55        5:02     2:19:50        4:46     1:41:31     4:43:07
46    Matthew Ligman         M3539        8/196       34:36        6:32     2:20:07        4:54     1:37:05     4:43:17
47    Philippe Labrecque     M1824         5/55       48:21        6:49     2:16:22        5:00     1:26:44     4:43:17
48    Roger Gomis            M4044        9/246       38:43        5:35     2:24:49        5:09     1:29:02     4:43:20
49    Rahmin Pavlovic        M4044       10/246       31:44        5:17     2:19:28        5:05     1:41:51     4:43:29
50    Dana Glodek            F2529         1/59       28:33        5:55     2:26:24        4:51     1:37:55     4:43:40
51    Ivan Rodriguez         M3539        9/196       41:54        5:00     2:22:47        5:00     1:29:11     4:43:54
52    Brendan Dabagian       M1824         6/55       30:53        5:16     2:19:00        9:39     1:39:48     4:44:39
53    Katie Dickerson        F4044        2/106       32:14        5:38     2:30:25        4:53     1:31:48     4:45:02
54    Pascal Bisson          M4044       11/246       33:09        4:46     2:14:01        5:00     1:48:11     4:45:09
55    Mikael Amura           M4044       12/246       29:40        6:35     2:25:01        4:51     1:39:18     4:45:26
56    Matthew Passmore       M3034       12/169       35:29        5:27     2:20:56        5:20     1:38:22     4:45:37
57    Adam Singer            M4044       13/246       37:05        5:37     2:22:39        5:24     1:34:54     4:45:41
58    Albert Cardona         M4044       14/246       33:40        5:13     2:21:16        5:07     1:40:25     4:45:43
59    Ruben Rodriguez        M4044       15/246       35:01        7:23     2:25:03        4:27     1:34:21     4:46:17
60    Indre Sabaliunaite     F3034         1/79       41:10        5:47     2:20:50        4:47     1:33:45     4:46:21
61    Matt Bader             M4044       16/246       34:43        6:16     2:21:32        6:10     1:38:01     4:46:44
62    Diego Albarracin       M2529        8/165       36:46        4:44     2:25:25        5:12     1:34:47     4:46:56
63    Eric Bader             M3539       10/196       37:23        5:13     2:20:55        4:49     1:38:45     4:47:07
64    David Chene            M4044       17/246       34:15        5:54     2:22:49        5:26     1:38:46     4:47:11
65    Serge Laforge          M4549        3/201       37:41        5:22     2:24:27        4:08     1:36:03     4:47:44
66    Chris Ward             M4549        4/201       37:02        4:33     2:17:39        4:24     1:44:56     4:48:36
67    Pavol Blaho            M4044       18/246       37:34        5:23     2:22:58        4:11     1:38:41     4:48:49
68    Jim Zaslavsky          M4044       19/246       40:45        6:50     2:25:54        6:10     1:29:19     4:48:59
69    Joshua Stephens        M3034       13/169       35:38        4:40     2:23:18        4:36     1:41:13     4:49:27
70    Joe Hatfield           M4044       20/246       32:27        5:31     2:22:07        4:42     1:44:44     4:49:34
71    Aurimas Sabulis        M3539       11/196       34:34        6:13     2:19:58        5:01     1:44:23     4:50:10
72    Dean Haspela           M4549        5/201       34:17        5:11     2:20:44        4:27     1:45:31     4:50:12
73    Islam Ellaithy         M4044       21/246       36:08        7:05     2:24:46        5:18     1:37:20     4:50:40
74    Daniel McConnell       M4044       22/246       40:09        4:58     2:23:36        4:39     1:37:25     4:50:49
75    Anthony Park           M5054        5/176       34:31        6:11     2:24:38        5:02     1:40:39     4:51:03
76    Ryan Pacifico          M3539       12/196       36:22        5:42     2:19:42        6:04     1:43:26     4:51:18
77    Lucas Schonfeld        M2529        9/165       33:54        6:03     2:26:37        5:09     1:39:36     4:51:20
78    Charles Burban         M3034       14/169       39:50        5:41     2:16:37        5:59     1:43:53     4:52:02
79    Bertrand Jodoin        M5054        6/176       34:12        5:12     2:21:09        4:11     1:47:26     4:52:11
80    David Millstone        M4044       23/246       32:43        6:15     2:22:34        5:52     1:44:48     4:52:15
81    Dominic Lange          M3034       15/169       34:24        5:27     2:30:28        4:25     1:37:33     4:52:20
82    Alexis Cartier- mond   M1824         7/55       33:06        7:38     2:28:42        4:09     1:38:46     4:52:23
83    David McIlmoyl         M4549        6/201       36:58        5:20     2:20:06        4:29     1:45:30     4:52:24
84    Benjamin Srivastava    M3034       16/169       38:27        6:50     2:31:45        5:29     1:30:09     4:52:42
85    Patrick Tyler          M3034       17/169       38:09        5:53     2:17:40        5:29     1:45:43     4:52:56
86    Francis Roberge        M2529       10/165       37:20        6:33     2:17:55        5:37     1:45:58     4:53:24
87    Leandro Rocha Sponton  M4044       24/246       39:36        6:57     2:29:00        4:55     1:33:08     4:53:39
88    James Lowe             M5054        7/176       37:46        5:23     2:18:08        5:12     1:47:16     4:53:48
89    Sarah Kelly            F4044        3/106       34:40        6:04     2:28:52        4:50     1:39:22     4:53:50
90    Tony Salvi             M5054        8/176       42:14        5:31     2:24:47        5:50     1:35:29     4:53:53
91    James Sullivan         M3034       18/169       36:56        5:26     2:31:31        5:09     1:34:57     4:54:01
92    Joseph Lee             M2529       11/165       32:12        5:23     2:21:41        5:52     1:49:02     4:54:13
93    Kenneth Allen          M4549        7/201       36:14        4:58     2:19:31        4:50     1:49:02     4:54:37
94    Gianfranco Chiurillo   M3539       13/196       44:50        5:13     2:21:53        4:08     1:38:31     4:54:37
95    Ryan Jones             M4044       25/246       31:12        5:45     2:26:13        4:54     1:46:34     4:54:41
96    William Clay           M2529       12/165       37:30        7:12     2:22:30        6:00     1:41:44     4:54:58
97    James Horstmann        M3539       14/196       28:24        7:17     2:25:44        6:57     1:46:41     4:55:05
98    Andrew Simkins         M3034       19/169       41:20        5:28     2:23:06        5:26     1:39:48     4:55:10
99    Guilherme Lins De Lima M3539       15/196       32:24        7:17     2:26:08        4:47     1:44:40     4:55:17
100   Jeff Fairbanks         M4044       26/246       36:32        4:44     2:20:28        6:33     1:47:01     4:55:21
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IRONMAN 70.3 Atlantic City - 70.3 Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Richard Miller         M3034       20/169       27:40        4:52     2:18:49        4:01     1:59:58     4:55:22
102   Daniel Koch            M3539       16/196       35:59        6:24     2:29:38        5:15     1:38:12     4:55:30
103   Giovanni Duran         M4549        8/201       34:49        5:28     2:18:42        4:56     1:51:40     4:55:37
104   Jason MacAluso         M4549        9/201       33:38        6:02     2:28:22        6:24     1:41:10     4:55:38
105   Andrey Yunusov         M4044       27/246       35:32        4:54     2:16:33        4:40     1:54:06     4:55:48
106   Jason Hershman         M3034       21/169       35:49        7:24     2:30:14        6:11     1:36:17     4:55:56
107   Chip Heyser            M4044       28/246       33:44        6:36     2:26:32        6:19     1:42:53     4:56:06
108   Richard Rubino         M4549       10/201       42:00        4:40     2:20:28        5:55     1:43:10     4:56:16
109   David Doan             M1824         8/55       33:48        4:38     2:25:40        4:41     1:47:29     4:56:18
110   Graeme Kenny           M4549       11/201       31:13        6:42     2:18:53        5:44     1:53:47     4:56:21
111   David Hinrichsen       M4549       12/201       36:43        7:23     2:31:55        4:37     1:35:43     4:56:22
112   Hans Klingbeil         M4549       13/201       32:39        5:19     2:29:29        5:16     1:43:46     4:56:32
113   Nelson Costa           M4044       29/246       32:00        7:04     2:20:30        6:17     1:50:55     4:56:48
114   Christian Kroyer       M4044       30/246       32:40        5:59     2:25:37        4:54     1:47:57     4:57:10
115   Pascal Lestable        M3034       22/169       41:26        5:09     2:31:10        6:26     1:33:00     4:57:14
116   Drew Von Bargen        M3034       23/169       33:58        6:28     2:31:39        5:06     1:40:04     4:57:17
117   Peter Inglis           M3539       17/196       36:27        7:08     2:24:03        6:17     1:43:21     4:57:17
118   Daniel Byrne           M5054        9/176       43:31        7:01     2:25:30        5:24     1:36:01     4:57:29
119   Alexis Grugeon         M2529       13/165       36:16        6:30     2:27:52        5:06     1:41:45     4:57:30
120   Scott Ferrell          M3539       18/196       32:11        5:09     2:24:21        4:54     1:50:54     4:57:31
121   Joey Boberschmidt      M3539       19/196       35:54        6:43     2:28:01        7:04     1:39:54     4:57:37
122   Ken Ginsburg           M5054       10/176       36:31        6:29     2:31:03        5:28     1:38:16     4:57:50
123   Jacques Geijsen        M5054       11/176       31:16        6:59     2:27:13        4:43     1:47:41     4:57:54
124   Keith Evans            M4044       31/246       35:35        5:55     2:34:07        4:38     1:37:41     4:57:59
125   Katie Schick           F1824         1/13       30:09        6:06     2:28:16        4:15     1:49:20     4:58:08
126   Garrett Moss           M4549       14/201       36:00        6:54     2:33:21        5:06     1:36:51     4:58:15
127   Albert Leightley       M5054       12/176       36:11        6:53     2:29:56        7:15     1:38:59     4:59:17
128   Alex Kadesch           M3034       24/169       35:07        5:48     2:23:47        6:07     1:48:27     4:59:17
129   Rudy Rinderer          M4044       32/246       36:30        4:48     2:22:48        5:47     1:49:26     4:59:22
130   Gregory Sullivan       M4549       15/201       30:26        5:33     2:19:40        4:45     1:59:02     4:59:27
131   Daniel Connelly        M4549       16/201       36:11        5:05     2:28:09        5:05     1:45:05     4:59:37
132   Owen Graham            M4549       17/201       34:00        6:03     2:33:25        4:52     1:41:19     4:59:42
133   James Rubinstein       M4044       33/246       40:01        5:25     2:29:44        4:52     1:39:40     4:59:44
134   Derrek Sanks           M5054       13/176       37:11        5:58     2:28:50        5:34     1:42:33     5:00:07
135   Brian Crowley          M4549       18/201       33:51        6:34     2:30:26        5:49     1:43:39     5:00:21
136   Constantine Mavroudis  M3034       25/169       36:39        5:25     2:25:29        6:35     1:46:17     5:00:25
137   Daniel Morgan          M5559         1/97       30:02        5:47     2:31:08        5:01     1:48:33     5:00:33
138   R Stephen Stigall      M5054       14/176       32:24        5:39     2:24:03        4:54     1:53:32     5:00:34
139   David Istvan           M5054       15/176       39:28        6:35     2:23:41        4:57     1:46:11     5:00:53
140   Florence Chretien      F4549         1/97       31:16        5:28     2:33:54        5:54     1:44:20     5:00:53
141   Rob Ditota             M4549       19/201       39:14        6:54     2:27:52        4:33     1:42:21     5:00:56
142   Adam Barnard           M4044       34/246       36:57        5:51     2:27:21        5:11     1:45:38     5:01:00
143   Louis Blanco           M3539       20/196       35:42        5:29     2:24:53        5:17     1:49:44     5:01:07
144   Merle Nilk             F5054         1/65       37:50        5:48     2:29:29        4:48     1:43:11     5:01:08
145   Julie Beauchemin       F3539         2/96       31:21        5:42     2:35:14        4:46     1:44:23     5:01:28
146   Alain Renaud           M5054       16/176       28:47        4:17     2:23:52        4:42     2:00:24     5:02:04
147   Mike Cahak             M4044       35/246       33:00        5:19     2:40:13        5:37     1:38:07     5:02:17
148   Michael Karl           M4044       36/246       36:15        7:01     2:32:41        5:18     1:41:02     5:02:18
149   Dave Simons            M6064         1/49       37:36        5:23     2:24:38        4:45     1:50:03     5:02:27
150   Martin Crotty          M4044       37/246       33:01        4:48     2:13:16        4:40     2:06:53     5:02:40
151   Michael Cunningham     M2529       14/165       39:03        5:31     2:48:43        5:00     1:24:32     5:02:51
152   Allan Fisher           M3034       26/169       36:53        6:03     2:24:28        5:04     1:50:26     5:02:56
153   Gregory Tokarsky       M4044       38/246       30:29        4:54     2:36:51        5:10     1:45:53     5:03:19
154   Russell McCleskey      M4044       39/246       35:20        5:15     2:31:31        5:32     1:45:40     5:03:19
155   Alison Kreideweis      F3539         3/96       32:53        5:00     2:27:40        4:57     1:53:05     5:03:37
156   Noah Hewitt            M3034       27/169       35:27        6:00     2:27:57        4:29     1:49:44     5:03:40
157   Lara Newell            F4044        4/106       38:07        5:46     2:27:51        4:48     1:47:07     5:03:42
158   Todd Batty             M4044       40/246       31:57        6:05     2:30:30        5:19     1:49:53     5:03:46
159   Martin Girouard-Gendre M4044       41/246       35:28        5:48     2:30:35        4:30     1:47:29     5:03:51
160   Marco Bazzoli          M3539       21/196       34:53        5:12     2:41:15        4:28     1:38:13     5:04:04
161   Tammy Guld             F4044        5/106       35:40        4:54     2:30:28        4:47     1:48:18     5:04:09
162   Shana Keeler           F3539         4/96       31:32        5:48     2:39:40        4:38     1:42:30     5:04:10
163   Paul Delzer            M3539       22/196       37:05        4:48     2:27:31        4:55     1:49:58     5:04:18
164   Anthony Longo          M3539       23/196       28:26        8:53     2:37:46        6:04     1:43:33     5:04:43
165   John Orloski           M3539       24/196       37:51        5:47     2:37:41        5:22     1:38:04     5:04:46
166   Brendan McCauley       M2529       15/165       50:49        7:02     2:30:37        5:55     1:30:52     5:05:18
167   Bridget Sherratt       F4549         2/97       28:45        4:59     2:40:34        4:56     1:46:21     5:05:37
168   Carson Pryce           M3034       28/169       33:08        4:25     2:23:49        4:42     1:59:53     5:05:59
169   Chris Pickering        M3034       29/169       33:59        6:47     2:28:30        5:54     1:51:00     5:06:11
170   Paul Fallace           M5054       17/176       35:28        6:08     2:27:50        4:59     1:51:59     5:06:26
171   Mikko Manner           M5054       18/176       37:37        6:39     2:27:43        5:54     1:48:32     5:06:27
172   Frederick Michaud      M4044       42/246       38:44        5:51     2:24:30        4:24     1:52:56     5:06:27
173   Jasmine Miller         F3034         2/79       39:13        7:12     2:27:43        6:55     1:45:26     5:06:31
174   Matthew Spittal        M3034       30/169       36:25        6:11     2:32:41        6:00     1:45:41     5:07:00
175   Darin Stine            M4549       20/201       34:49        5:14     2:26:13        4:44     1:56:04     5:07:06
176   Jean-Sebastien Tougas  M4044       43/246       38:51        5:33     2:24:32        4:55     1:53:22     5:07:16
177   Troy Martin            M5054       19/176       37:34        7:32     2:25:41        6:31     1:50:16     5:07:35
178   Deric Decicco          M3539       25/196       40:57        8:05     2:19:20        8:10     1:51:12     5:07:46
179   David Atkinson         M4044       44/246       36:15        5:18     2:30:23        6:00     1:49:56     5:07:54
180   Kurt Skalamera         M2529       16/165       34:53        5:53     2:26:02        5:41     1:55:27     5:07:58
181   Kenneth Tymecki Jr     M3539       26/196       41:15        5:57     2:29:18        4:16     1:47:14     5:08:02
182   Jessica Rifkind        F3034         3/79       36:57        4:47     2:37:13        5:03     1:44:05     5:08:06
183   Mikhail Petrovskikh    M4549       21/201       37:29        6:30     2:27:15        6:34     1:50:44     5:08:34
184   Paul Flanagan          M4549       22/201       33:21        5:34     2:32:42        5:09     1:51:50     5:08:38
185   Louis Perry            M4044       45/246       39:49        4:56     2:28:41        5:04     1:50:14     5:08:45
186   Carl Binner            M5559         2/97       35:44        6:31     2:26:00        6:10     1:54:34     5:09:01
187   Mark Harrel            M1824         9/55       42:21        6:46     2:33:56        6:28     1:39:35     5:09:08
188   Roberto Colmenares     M3539       27/196       35:49        5:31     2:30:00        4:48     1:53:12     5:09:22
189   Philippe Signore       M5054       20/176       34:14        6:04     2:36:22        4:50     1:47:56     5:09:27
190   Maynor Ramirez         M4044       46/246       39:29        6:34     2:31:11        6:13     1:46:03     5:09:32
191   Maria Miller           F3539         5/96       40:07        4:57     2:33:28        5:09     1:45:50     5:09:33
192   Kurt D'Andrea          M4549       23/201       39:40        6:00     2:30:34        5:13     1:48:08     5:09:37
193   Neil Hockstein         M4549       24/201       39:45        6:26     2:31:13        4:47     1:47:35     5:09:48
194   Harold Laudien         M3539       28/196       35:05        5:30     2:24:21        6:06     1:58:47     5:09:51
195   Tristan Johns          M2529       17/165       35:22        7:28     2:37:38        5:44     1:43:41     5:09:54
196   Patrick McMenamin      M4044       47/246       34:07        5:43     2:22:44        5:19     2:02:01     5:09:55
197   Teresa Lenzi           F4044        6/106       33:34        5:19     2:39:23        4:35     1:47:07     5:09:59
198   Charles Botensten      M3034       31/169       42:30        5:49     2:36:05        5:00     1:40:44     5:10:10
199   Benjamin Hoffman       M4044       48/246       33:14        6:39     2:36:00        5:15     1:49:17     5:10:26
200   Kateryna Yakushina     F4044        7/106       39:30        4:58     2:33:01        5:12     1:47:45     5:10:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Venus Cooke            F3539         6/96       40:20        8:10     2:30:48        5:08     1:46:04     5:10:33
202   Martin Coley           M4549       25/201       40:49        7:06     2:26:17        5:55     1:50:33     5:10:42
203   Thomas Burgie          M4549       26/201       37:03        6:16     2:38:45        4:54     1:43:47     5:10:47
204   Leonardo Bobadilla     M5054       21/176       40:19        6:37     2:30:33        5:07     1:48:16     5:10:54
205   Jorge Aspiazu          M4549       27/201       40:08        6:21     2:31:13        4:42     1:48:28     5:10:54
206   Richard Bryer          M3034       32/169       34:45        5:20     2:34:59        4:29     1:51:21     5:10:56
207   Sylvain Coulombe       M4549       28/201       42:15        7:06     2:31:20        6:33     1:43:42     5:10:59
208   Jeffrey Kinlan         M3539       29/196       34:46        7:26     2:32:16        6:50     1:49:39     5:10:59
209   William Meyer          M3539       30/196       39:20        8:20     2:27:01        6:22     1:49:55     5:11:00
210   Alex Lepinsky          M4044       49/246       36:19        6:17     2:23:44        5:18     1:59:33     5:11:13
211   Hector Hernandez       M3539       31/196       40:45        7:36     2:30:03        4:18     1:48:56     5:11:40
212   Richard Gering         M5559         3/97       35:11        6:57     2:30:54        5:00     1:53:47     5:11:51
213   John Najarian          M4044       50/246       35:43        5:20     2:28:46        7:18     1:54:52     5:12:00
214   Luis Diego Moya Cortes M3034       33/169       38:37        7:43     2:36:57        5:11     1:43:38     5:12:09
215   Morgan Schutz          F3034         4/79       31:40        5:04     2:31:50        4:16     1:59:27     5:12:19
216   Teddy Galien           M3539       32/196       39:35        5:49     2:30:28        4:43     1:51:43     5:12:20
217   Rich Grandelli         M2529       18/165       35:58        7:19     2:52:55        5:13     1:30:59     5:12:25
218   Emily Annis            F3034         5/79       37:54        5:30     2:32:08        4:42     1:52:14     5:12:30
219   Jacques Funel          M4044       51/246       41:37        5:23     2:36:56        4:35     1:44:06     5:12:39
220   Michael Harker         M3034       34/169       35:19        6:14     2:33:42        6:17     1:51:14     5:12:48
221   Matt Gow               M5054       22/176       35:06        7:39     2:28:04        8:16     1:53:56     5:13:04
222   Grant Darwin           M3034       35/169       40:26        6:26     2:38:40        7:29     1:40:16     5:13:18
223   Salomon Vazquez        M4044       52/246       38:36        7:40     2:36:26        7:01     1:43:48     5:13:34
224   Ruthie Rosenberger     F2529         2/59       32:50        6:27     2:32:36        5:12     1:56:32     5:13:39
225   Steven Weber           M4044       53/246       44:49        5:58     2:29:37        7:17     1:46:12     5:13:56
226   Anthony Booth          M4044       54/246       37:59        6:27     2:26:54        7:35     1:55:30     5:14:27
227   Omar Adrian Gonzalez D M4044       55/246       39:53        6:43     2:33:54        7:05     1:47:03     5:14:40
228   Jake Lavigne           M2529       19/165       37:50        4:52     2:34:15        4:52     1:53:08     5:14:59
229   Taft Coleman           M4044       56/246       37:40        6:16     2:37:34        7:01     1:46:30     5:15:02
230   Richard Kefer          M5054       23/176       39:48        8:25     2:26:47        7:02     1:53:03     5:15:07
231   Thomas Mugno           M3539       33/196       39:43        6:12     2:33:33        5:15     1:50:26     5:15:11
232   Melyssa Brochu         F3539         7/96       37:50        5:39     2:35:45        5:25     1:50:36     5:15:17
233   Maxime Berube          M4044       57/246       37:24        6:31     2:21:38        5:14     2:04:32     5:15:21
234   Courtney Benedict      F4044        8/106       40:44        6:55     2:34:32        5:42     1:47:26     5:15:22
235   Nathan Turner          M3539       34/196       34:18        4:34     2:17:48        4:42     2:13:59     5:15:22
236   James Jeffers          M4044       58/246       35:59        5:41     2:25:26        6:56     2:01:21     5:15:24
237   Kristen Tobin          F2529         3/59       32:56        6:23     2:37:40        5:35     1:52:55     5:15:30
238   Bettina Shepard        F5054         2/65       37:35        6:01     2:34:59        5:00     1:51:54     5:15:31
239   Leslie Knibb           F5559         1/47       31:37        5:05     2:28:23        5:16     2:05:12     5:15:35
240   Sergey Gazizov         M3539       35/196       35:18        6:33     2:33:08        6:25     1:54:10     5:15:36
241   Javier Marcelo Virreir M4549       29/201       44:41        6:27     2:36:51        5:20     1:42:16     5:15:37
242   Jean-Michel Beaulieu   M3539       36/196       46:19        6:52     2:18:08        5:57     1:58:25     5:15:43
243   Geoffrey Matrangola    M4549       30/201       35:44        6:11     2:28:45        5:38     1:59:25     5:15:44
244   Adam Burgess           M3034       36/169       41:38        5:40     2:26:26        6:41     1:55:17     5:15:45
245   James Caparosa         M3539       37/196       43:28        6:39     2:34:25        4:54     1:46:17     5:15:46
246   Steven Clark           M1824        10/55       38:02        8:35     2:38:41        6:02     1:44:30     5:15:52
247   Grzegorz Stelmaszek    M3539       38/196       47:48        6:06     2:30:04        4:59     1:46:53     5:15:52
248   Julie Gillis-Bengyak   F3539         8/96       35:06        5:49     2:38:34        5:22     1:51:02     5:15:55
249   John Loxterman         M5054       24/176       33:13        6:32     2:33:03        6:03     1:57:03     5:15:56
250   Igor Liokumovich       M2529       20/165       41:31        7:10     2:36:14        4:51     1:46:13     5:16:01
251   Radek Jakubowski       M4044       59/246       37:03        7:51     2:21:39        6:38     2:02:52     5:16:05
252   Gregory Koehrsen       M4044       60/246       34:03        9:35     2:45:19        6:05     1:41:01     5:16:05
253   George Lincoln         M3034       37/169       35:28        7:46     2:30:40        5:49     1:56:32     5:16:16
254   Ryan Connell           M3539       39/196       31:09        7:24     2:32:01        6:05     1:59:35     5:16:16
255   Louis Arsenault        M4044       61/246       40:37        6:07     2:27:32        5:24     1:56:40     5:16:22
256   Jay Odell              M5054       25/176       39:55        5:54     2:35:04        5:17     1:50:17     5:16:28
257   Sarah Gray             F4044        9/106       32:05        6:12     2:37:25        5:24     1:55:25     5:16:33
258   Tom Hogan              M4044       62/246       36:32        6:02     2:35:56        4:49     1:53:16     5:16:35
259   James Dion             M4549       31/201       42:53        7:23     2:31:39        6:05     1:48:32     5:16:36
260   Kyle Markel            M3034       38/169       40:40        6:13     2:37:19        5:09     1:47:23     5:16:46
261   Holly Sinnott          F2529         4/59       33:41        7:25     2:39:09        5:20     1:51:15     5:16:53
262   Lauren Cancelliere     F2529         5/59       33:37        5:18     2:26:31        4:30     2:07:02     5:16:59
263   Steph Hart             F1824         2/13       43:28        6:34     2:30:08        5:24     1:51:25     5:17:01
264   Logan Ammon            M2529       21/165       35:43        6:53     2:41:01        6:37     1:46:55     5:17:12
265   Rick Kleindienst       M4549       32/201       46:20        6:04     2:34:51        6:28     1:43:36     5:17:21
266   Paolo Verme            M5054       26/176       38:03        6:21     2:30:46        5:22     1:56:53     5:17:27
267   Juan Moreno            M4044       63/246       39:26        6:44     2:37:53        6:00     1:47:24     5:17:30
268   Richard Montgomery     M5054       27/176       33:39        5:34     2:30:53        6:53     2:00:42     5:17:42
269   Megan Soltysik         F3539         9/96       44:48        5:48     2:41:47        5:21     1:40:02     5:17:48
270   Rachel Crunk           F4549         3/97       39:29        4:57     2:31:59        5:42     1:55:42     5:17:50
271   Craig Thieme           M3539       40/196       45:42        5:23     2:22:56        5:22     1:58:40     5:18:04
272   Christopher Webb       M4549       33/201       36:59        6:25     2:28:12        6:18     2:00:12     5:18:08
273   Christopher Westbrook  M3539       41/196       37:05        6:29     2:26:44        6:30     2:01:22     5:18:12
274   Brian Hilburt          M4044       64/246       43:19        7:31     2:29:14        8:16     1:49:54     5:18:16
275   Erez Tal               M5054       28/176       42:51        6:15     2:27:53        6:10     1:55:08     5:18:19
276   Don Mack               M5054       29/176       38:09        5:37     2:31:40        6:10     1:56:56     5:18:34
277   Ann Lason              F4044       10/106       34:31        5:32     2:37:58        5:16     1:55:16     5:18:34
278   Christina Carlson      F3034         6/79       42:40        5:30     2:41:32        5:05     1:43:48     5:18:38
279   Scott Cirillo          M4044       65/246       39:07        5:48     2:43:20        5:19     1:45:12     5:18:49
280   Beth Maloney           F4044       11/106       33:01        5:31     2:32:49        5:43     2:01:51     5:18:58
281   Ricardo Resto          M3034       39/169       44:36        5:47     2:30:51        7:32     1:50:13     5:19:00
282   Christopher Bulla      M2529       22/165       41:29       12:25     2:30:52       10:10     1:44:03     5:19:01
283   Yaniv Yarkoni          M4549       34/201       43:01        7:06     2:35:33        5:32     1:47:50     5:19:05
284   Neil Amadio            M4044       66/246       34:45        6:11     2:24:04        6:44     2:07:26     5:19:12
285   Danielle Karapelou     F5054         3/65       38:34        7:33     2:38:49        5:56     1:48:20     5:19:14
286   Jonathan Giordano      M3539       42/196       41:05        6:43     2:36:32        5:01     1:50:05     5:19:28
287   Frederick Deming       M5559         4/97       35:58       11:13     2:26:56       10:14     1:55:05     5:19:28
288   Taylor Elliott         M2529       23/165       34:15       15:48     2:35:07        7:07     1:47:14     5:19:32
289   Jessica Morris         F4044       12/106       40:54        6:15     2:29:25        6:39     1:56:31     5:19:47
290   Scott Sharo            M4044       67/246       34:38        7:09     2:32:01        6:09     1:59:58     5:19:57
291   Scott Giorgi           M4549       35/201       39:25        5:40     2:21:22        5:09     2:08:22     5:20:00
292   James Leigh            M4549       36/201       34:31        5:32     2:34:30        5:15     2:00:12     5:20:01
293   Ross Felice            M5054       30/176       41:34        6:52     2:36:50        6:14     1:48:32     5:20:04
294   Sam Flanagan           M2529       24/165       42:07        6:05     2:37:04        5:14     1:49:36     5:20:07
295   Brandon Hensinger      M3539       43/196       35:36        6:02     2:25:54        5:00     2:07:43     5:20:18
296   Alex Hsieh             M2529       25/165       34:49        6:17     2:37:56        5:24     1:56:05     5:20:32
297   Timothy Javan          M3034       40/169       41:02        6:06     2:40:59        5:25     1:47:12     5:20:46
298   Michael Vannata        M5054       31/176       30:26        5:50     2:23:08        6:39     2:14:45     5:20:51
299   Kevin Mullarkey        M5054       32/176       39:25        9:55     2:42:56        8:31     1:40:13     5:21:03
300   Asaf Reshef            M5054       33/176       39:32        7:47     2:34:09        8:24     1:51:17     5:21:11

Generated February 12, 2026 at 2:50 PM 3/20



IRONMAN 70.3 Atlantic City - 70.3 Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Francis Robert         M2529       26/165       40:22        6:45     2:35:56        5:14     1:53:00     5:21:20
302   Michael Klein          M3539       44/196       32:30        7:43     2:41:19        9:06     1:50:47     5:21:27
303   Leszek Teskowski       M4044       68/246       47:02        8:22     2:28:08        7:22     1:50:40     5:21:35
304   Ted Papleacos          M3034       41/169       35:00        7:43     2:26:42        6:08     2:06:03     5:21:37
305   Jack Engelberg         M3539       45/196       40:00        8:46     2:31:51        7:06     1:53:57     5:21:42
306   Rob Barlow             M5054       34/176       33:59        8:07     2:34:07        6:13     1:59:19     5:21:46
307   Rachel Lacek           F2529         6/59       33:42        5:57     2:52:06        5:02     1:44:59     5:21:48
308   Hanon Jhung            M3539       46/196       42:25        6:52     2:31:07        4:53     1:56:30     5:21:49
309   Lars Mead              M4549       37/201       40:23        6:30     2:33:38        6:03     1:55:27     5:22:03
310   Scott Andersen         M5559         5/97       47:13        7:00     2:28:30        6:42     1:52:36     5:22:04
311   Erik Anderson          M4549       38/201       37:35        6:31     2:26:33        5:24     2:06:04     5:22:09
312   Vincent Lemay          M3034       42/169       37:03        6:21     2:28:17        5:21     2:05:12     5:22:15
313   Tom Pignatello         M2529       27/165       42:09       10:45     2:41:06        7:34     1:40:48     5:22:24
314   Ryan Coblentz          M3034       43/169       38:55        6:05     2:46:15        5:13     1:45:55     5:22:25
315   Ross Manley            M4549       39/201       35:44        6:27     2:33:32        7:44     1:58:56     5:22:25
316   Dylan Eisner           M2529       28/165       42:46        6:52     2:33:45        4:54     1:54:09     5:22:28
317   Gene Sobol             M3034       44/169       40:15        5:12     2:36:52        4:57     1:55:17     5:22:36
318   C.j. Lacroix           M4549       40/201       37:31        8:14     2:33:13        7:17     1:56:22     5:22:38
319   Norbert Feigler        M3539       47/196       35:10        6:58     2:32:39        5:58     2:01:53     5:22:40
320   Andrew Obst            M1824        11/55       36:51        8:11     2:38:52        6:14     1:52:34     5:22:44
321   David Webb             M5054       35/176       35:48        7:08     2:33:31        6:10     2:00:10     5:22:48
322   Jude Sangillo          M4044       69/246       37:39        6:09     2:32:53        6:12     1:59:57     5:22:52
323   Angel Abrego           M4549       41/201       34:22        7:09     2:43:45        7:21     1:50:31     5:23:09
324   Nicholas Woodring      M5054       36/176       40:14        6:11     2:26:20        6:30     2:03:56     5:23:13
325   Adam Dibartolo         M4549       42/201       32:53        7:05     2:40:28        6:00     1:56:46     5:23:14
326   Fabio Hernandez        M4044       70/246       47:58        8:03     2:31:47        8:13     1:47:14     5:23:17
327   Michael Mays           M5559         6/97       36:54        7:23     2:35:50        5:53     1:57:43     5:23:45
328   Gregory Armstrong      M3034       45/169       40:03        6:44     2:18:45        6:00     2:12:10     5:23:45
329   Matthew Brubaker       M3539       48/196       43:52        6:21     2:27:59        5:45     1:59:55     5:23:54
330   Riley McDonough        M2529       29/165       39:38        8:50     2:30:47        9:13     1:55:47     5:24:17
331   Robert Campos          M2529       30/165       37:11        6:46     2:42:54        6:20     1:51:13     5:24:26
332   Tommy Nulty            M2529       31/165       37:11        7:19     2:47:41        5:52     1:46:25     5:24:29
333   Madeline Bowe          F2529         7/59       32:03        7:17     2:51:23        6:20     1:47:26     5:24:29
334   Yusaku Nakagawa        M4549       43/201       37:14        5:44     2:33:58        6:03     2:01:30     5:24:31
335   Martin Zastera         M4549       44/201       46:40       11:18     2:37:03        7:28     1:42:09     5:24:40
336   Don Pennington         M4549       45/201       35:59        6:15     2:27:39        5:41     2:09:06     5:24:42
337   Kristina Whelan        F4044       13/106       39:23        4:48     2:33:45        4:44     2:02:04     5:24:46
338   Alessia Polemi         F4549         4/97       34:48        6:16     2:42:41        5:00     1:56:00     5:24:47
339   Ashley Zaccaro         F2529         8/59       40:37        6:33     2:40:10        5:39     1:51:47     5:24:48
340   Scott Alexaki          M4044       71/246       39:30        6:28     2:18:31        5:46     2:14:51     5:25:08
341   Victor Banjo           M3539       49/196       40:29        7:13     2:36:16        6:16     1:54:53     5:25:10
342   David Daniels          M3539       50/196       37:31        5:33     2:35:03        6:15     2:00:46     5:25:10
343   Rich Tunkel            M4549       46/201       39:07        6:01     2:37:54        5:11     1:56:55     5:25:11
344   Vincenzo Manzella      M4044       72/246       37:44        5:57     2:32:37        5:01     2:03:49     5:25:11
345   Jurgens Human          M3034       46/169       33:47        5:49     2:31:21        6:16     2:07:55     5:25:11
346   Chad Peddicord         M4044       73/246       35:34        5:02     2:19:01        7:04     2:18:33     5:25:15
347   Megan Doran            F3034         7/79       38:36        6:53     2:43:55        5:36     1:50:26     5:25:27
348   Casey Brutus           M3034       47/169       30:57        6:27     2:37:33        6:11     2:04:19     5:25:30
349   Ryan Ashcroft          M4549       47/201       38:17        6:20     2:32:16        5:00     2:03:35     5:25:31
350   Duane Serpentine       M4044       74/246       37:37        5:30     2:34:21        4:57     2:03:14     5:25:42
351   Andrew Latham          M2529       32/165       43:26        7:36     2:52:12        5:26     1:37:05     5:25:46
352   John Olbrys            M3034       48/169       35:28        7:10     2:37:56        8:09     1:57:03     5:25:48
353   Alejandro Alvarez      M3539       51/196       40:08        5:38     2:29:01        6:18     2:04:41     5:25:49
354   Jason Clarke           M4044       75/246       37:37        6:35     2:39:05        5:32     1:57:03     5:25:54
355   Travis Thome           M3034       49/169       34:01        6:22     2:44:13        5:11     1:56:07     5:25:57
356   Stephen Voice          M4044       76/246       35:50        6:25     2:32:38        6:52     2:04:17     5:26:05
357   Lisa Collins           F3539        10/96       38:00        5:23     2:37:12        5:26     2:00:03     5:26:06
358   Steven Kvalheim        M3539       52/196       36:00        6:15     2:41:40        7:20     1:54:57     5:26:14
359   Peter Lee              M4044       77/246       37:57        8:24     2:37:33        7:55     1:54:26     5:26:17
360   Winston Boldt          M2529       33/165       37:17        8:06     2:34:11        5:52     2:00:58     5:26:26
361   John Rutherford        M3034       50/169       42:59        6:18     2:37:12        6:27     1:53:34     5:26:33
362   Darren Hansen          M4044       78/246       35:22        5:39     2:50:18        5:37     1:49:40     5:26:39
363   Omar Emilio Quesada Mo M3539       53/196       51:23        8:43     2:34:24        6:01     1:46:09     5:26:42
364   Daniel Alvarez         M3034       51/169       41:49        6:24     2:30:56        5:39     2:02:02     5:26:52
365   Sebastian Linde        M2529       34/165       40:16        6:14     2:32:57        5:31     2:01:56     5:26:57
366   Alex Bernal            M3539       54/196       35:22        7:42     2:45:19        7:50     1:50:43     5:26:58
367   Jamison Anton          M2529       35/165       32:20        5:33     2:36:15        5:21     2:07:36     5:27:07
368   Richard Heller         M5559         7/97       38:04        6:49     2:40:53        5:41     1:55:39     5:27:09
369   Benjamin Casavant      M2529       36/165       35:09        5:55     2:31:32        6:30     2:08:03     5:27:12
370   Matt Monaco            M4044       79/246       44:30        5:30     2:31:50        5:02     2:00:19     5:27:13
371   Geoff Dewire           M3539       55/196       40:13        5:29     2:30:37        5:07     2:05:52     5:27:20
372   Samuel Brazeau         M1824        12/55       37:40        4:58     2:32:18        4:31     2:07:52     5:27:21
373   Claire Summers         F2529         9/59       40:08        7:54     2:47:24        8:00     1:43:57     5:27:25
374   Mitch Kauffman         M3034       52/169       39:06        7:34     2:37:51        6:21     1:56:35     5:27:28
375   Lindsey Calligaro      F3034         8/79       36:49        5:37     2:37:58        5:49     2:01:13     5:27:29
376   Nick Whitford          M2529       37/165       33:47        8:34     2:50:15        6:55     1:47:56     5:27:30
377   John Carson            M3539       56/196       39:32        5:55     2:26:35        6:25     2:09:17     5:27:46
378   Jason Gasparik         M4044       80/246       38:03        6:32     2:26:32        7:38     2:09:02     5:27:49
379   Tristan Pike           F2529        10/59       38:20        5:58     2:35:01        4:59     2:03:35     5:27:55
380   John Bullinga          M4549       48/201       44:55        6:26     2:38:10        6:47     1:51:36     5:27:56
381   Tristan Lambert        M2529       38/165       36:25        6:49     2:32:06        6:06     2:06:34     5:28:03
382   Allison Backer         F3539        11/96       39:58        6:58     2:50:50        6:41     1:43:35     5:28:04
383   Robert Pollastro       M2529       39/165       28:09        5:14     2:33:31        6:04     2:15:07     5:28:06
384   Kyle Axman             M2529       40/165       38:37        6:56     3:07:45        5:22     1:29:27     5:28:10
385   Jon Lisko              M4549       49/201       38:46        5:26     2:42:25        5:01     1:56:31     5:28:10
386   Jason Lerma            M4044       81/246       46:13        8:33     2:31:12       11:04     1:51:14     5:28:18
387   Brad Giardino          M3539       57/196       34:15        7:14     2:45:07        6:27     1:55:15     5:28:20
388   George Ferris          M5054       37/176       40:20        5:39     2:37:29        5:14     1:59:43     5:28:27
389   Chelsea Guiseppi       F2529        11/59       32:33        6:55     2:45:19        6:11     1:57:31     5:28:31
390   Mike Goral             M3539       58/196       43:14        6:50     2:40:29        6:15     1:51:47     5:28:37
391   Raymond Gogarty        M4044       82/246       41:06        6:19     2:35:08        6:41     1:59:21     5:28:37
392   Andy Zuccotti          M5054       38/176       41:24        6:35     2:28:40        6:34     2:05:23     5:28:38
393   Andrew Seo             M4044       83/246       40:13        5:04     2:34:52        4:47     2:03:54     5:28:52
394   John Johnsen           M6064         2/49       37:37        6:41     2:24:38        5:49     2:14:14     5:29:01
395   Linda Schirmeister-Ges F3034         9/79       42:36        7:20     2:41:18        6:11     1:51:37     5:29:04
396   Geoff Owens            M4044       84/246       32:41        7:36     2:42:56        9:23     1:56:31     5:29:09
397   Patricia Jordan        F5559         2/47       41:10        6:11     2:41:40        6:08     1:54:00     5:29:12
398   Betsy Langan           F4549         5/97       40:15        5:33     2:33:58        5:19     2:04:07     5:29:14
399   Bob McSorley           M1824        13/55       43:34        7:08     2:42:03        6:29     1:50:03     5:29:18
400   Colin Giannini         M1824        14/55       38:20        7:35     2:32:03        7:18     2:04:01     5:29:18

Generated February 12, 2026 at 2:50 PM 4/20



IRONMAN 70.3 Atlantic City - 70.3 Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Matt Delmonte          M4549       50/201       52:08        6:13     2:31:28        4:35     1:54:53     5:29:19
402   Sandra Ugrina          F4044       14/106       42:00        7:33     2:36:37        6:20     1:56:49     5:29:21
403   Caleb Livingston       M2529       41/165       36:58        8:32     2:41:00        7:45     1:55:04     5:29:22
404   Tom Petrykiewicz       M3539       59/196       40:01        6:22     2:35:04        6:35     2:01:28     5:29:33
405   Ricardo Bravo          M3539       60/196       51:25        7:39     2:37:03        6:02     1:47:28     5:29:41
406   Mark Eskander          M4044       85/246       35:20        5:49     2:41:00        5:40     2:01:59     5:29:49
407   Alexander Evis         M4044       86/246       35:21        5:49     2:41:00        5:41     2:01:59     5:29:50
408   Carlos Rojas           M4549       51/201       43:15        6:14     2:37:05        5:14     1:58:07     5:29:57
409   Joseph Bordieri        M4044       87/246       36:45        7:50     2:39:35        7:48     1:58:03     5:30:04
410   Derrick Kreiser        M3539       61/196       43:06        5:38     2:30:59        4:53     2:05:25     5:30:04
411   Maggie Freeman         F5054         4/65       42:42        6:05     2:32:35        6:19     2:02:37     5:30:20
412   Edwin Tichenor         M3539       62/196       38:32        5:56     2:40:39        5:46     1:59:32     5:30:26
413   Shayna Weitzman        F4549         6/97       37:38        7:07     2:41:45        5:58     1:57:56     5:30:26
414   Aaron Scheinfeld       M2529       42/165       38:07        9:21     2:47:28        9:08     1:46:23     5:30:29
415   Ann Williams           F5559         3/47       48:38        7:15     2:32:26        6:07     1:56:00     5:30:29
416   Georgios Zavolas       M3034       53/169       41:51        7:31     2:43:16        7:19     1:50:33     5:30:32
417   Jaime Torchiana        F4044       15/106       44:52        7:01     2:43:36        5:35     1:49:28     5:30:34
418   Thomas Flournoy        M6064         3/49       38:03        6:52     2:48:03        6:31     1:51:09     5:30:42
419   Ryan Thomas Smith      M1824        15/55       33:04        6:06     2:39:26        5:17     2:06:48     5:30:43
420   Ryan Langdale          M3034       54/169       39:31        6:56     2:32:38        6:11     2:05:43     5:31:00
421   Evan Burlew            M1824        16/55       37:41        6:05     2:30:37        4:48     2:11:48     5:31:02
422   Karl Lohninger         M3539       63/196       44:53        6:51     2:40:28        5:02     1:53:46     5:31:02
423   Jeff Leclair           M4549       52/201       37:04        8:17     2:36:56        7:28     2:01:18     5:31:05
424   John Rhodes            M4549       53/201       37:22        5:56     2:35:26        5:15     2:07:17     5:31:18
425   Vicki Alison Bagwell   F5559         4/47       35:08        7:16     2:44:45        4:50     1:59:19     5:31:20
426   Douglas Scott          M4044       88/246       37:11        5:41     2:29:35        6:24     2:12:44     5:31:37
427   Carlos Pereira         M2529       43/165       41:48        7:34     2:43:33        6:10     1:52:35     5:31:42
428   Nicole Speigel         F3539        12/96       34:22        5:50     2:41:34        5:57     2:03:59     5:31:44
429   Sam Cardona            M4549       54/201       47:32        6:26     2:34:52        5:35     1:57:22     5:31:50
430   Craig Allen            M4044       89/246       42:22        5:56     2:34:32        5:21     2:03:41     5:31:55
431   Bryan Gabiga           M4044       90/246       39:21        8:40     2:31:51        8:01     2:04:01     5:31:56
432   Thomas Dodge           M3034       55/169       37:26        6:36     2:41:21        6:45     1:59:51     5:32:01
433   Ian Erichsen           M1824        17/55       36:12        8:01     2:38:46        6:40     2:02:26     5:32:07
434   Matt Megary            M4549       55/201       36:43        5:50     2:34:35        6:53     2:08:17     5:32:21
435   Lou Lanzilotta         M4044       91/246       40:02        5:53     2:26:42        6:22     2:13:22     5:32:22
436   Ralph Lunati           M4549       56/201       39:08        6:10     2:31:29        5:08     2:10:38     5:32:35
437   Adam Morris            M3539       64/196       42:18        5:29     2:29:20        5:24     2:10:09     5:32:42
438   Alex Burlew            M1824        18/55       37:32        5:14     2:31:35        4:44     2:13:36     5:32:43
439   Varun Bhatnagar        M2529       44/165       37:49        5:31     2:43:18        5:05     2:01:03     5:32:47
440   Audrey Fortier         F2529        12/59       43:56        6:23     2:41:20        5:40     1:55:32     5:32:53
441   Katie Fidler           F3539        13/96       38:44        6:09     2:45:16        5:56     1:56:53     5:33:01
442   Davin Alleman          M4549       57/201       43:40        6:02     2:29:18        6:57     2:07:03     5:33:02
443   Eric Eberman           M4549       58/201       38:39        8:07     2:26:13        6:44     2:13:24     5:33:09
444   Derek Bushey           M3539       65/196       36:23        6:24     2:32:37        5:37     2:12:18     5:33:21
445   Ron Prann              M5559         8/97       44:28        8:27     2:38:07        5:41     1:56:43     5:33:27
446   J Sean Manni           M4549       59/201       37:23        7:25     2:34:01        8:21     2:06:18     5:33:30
447   Khaled Al Khalifa      M4044       92/246       42:04        5:34     2:36:43        5:00     2:04:24     5:33:47
448   Jonathan Del Colliano  M2529       45/165       38:22        6:30     2:36:35        6:13     2:06:06     5:33:48
449   Todd Leff              M6064         4/49       42:40        7:33     2:43:17        5:39     1:54:42     5:33:53
450   Matt Briggs            M4044       93/246       38:07        6:47     2:53:34        6:39     1:48:54     5:34:03
451   Scott Crawford         M3034       56/169       39:32        6:51     2:39:43        6:23     2:01:36     5:34:07
452   Vincent Sege           M3034       57/169       42:20        6:10     2:32:37        7:20     2:05:40     5:34:09
453   Theodore Leszczynski   M3034       58/169       41:03        5:05     2:34:16        4:58     2:08:51     5:34:14
454   Juan Zapata            M4044       94/246       45:30        5:59     2:28:04        5:41     2:09:01     5:34:17
455   Sarah Whelan           F3034        10/79       39:13        6:58     2:35:52        5:56     2:06:25     5:34:25
456   William Crump          M5054       39/176       37:40        7:31     2:41:14        5:21     2:02:40     5:34:27
457   Robert Monro           M5559         9/97       36:40        6:30     2:40:28        5:23     2:05:35     5:34:39
458   Dariya Karelina        F3034        11/79       52:32        6:43     2:35:10        5:27     1:54:47     5:34:42
459   Brad Bernardini        M4549       60/201       31:43        6:04     2:33:50        7:00     2:16:05     5:34:44
460   Kerry Ferranto         F4549         7/97       43:23        6:07     2:41:37        5:50     1:57:46     5:34:45
461   Ryan Tobin             M2529       46/165       31:48        7:43     2:46:50        6:38     2:01:50     5:34:51
462   Timothy Moore          M4549       61/201       40:25        5:35     2:42:31        5:34     2:00:53     5:35:00
463   Roberto Rettore        M3539       66/196       40:16        8:44     2:44:32        5:52     1:55:37     5:35:03
464   Jenny Marshall         F3034        12/79       37:43        7:46     2:50:32        7:00     1:52:03     5:35:05
465   Mickey Cassu           M4549       62/201       40:41        5:23     2:23:35        6:20     2:19:18     5:35:20
466   Denny Kodinskiy        M1824        19/55       44:23        8:06     2:44:19        5:36     1:53:00     5:35:26
467   Catherine Lancaster    F2529        13/59       40:04        6:17     2:47:32        5:34     1:56:08     5:35:37
468   Michael Duncan         M6064         5/49       38:35        7:56     2:38:58        8:38     2:01:35     5:35:44
469   Glen Lee               M5054       40/176       41:04        8:39     2:42:03        6:27     1:57:31     5:35:46
470   Angela Belback         F2529        14/59       34:29        7:11     2:32:34        6:05     2:15:27     5:35:48
471   Patrick Remboski       M2529       47/165       32:55        9:44     2:42:55        8:20     2:01:57     5:35:52
472   Alyssa Richardson      F3034        13/79       41:31        7:38     2:34:14        5:41     2:06:48     5:35:54
473   Mike Dooley            M6064         6/49       37:57        5:58     2:43:05        4:52     2:04:01     5:35:56
474   Theodore Johnson       M1824        20/55       46:19        7:37     2:41:02        4:44     1:56:15     5:35:59
475   Frank Maneri           M5559        10/97       42:08        7:12     2:41:39        6:30     1:58:28     5:35:59
476   Fred Sylvester         M4549       63/201       35:02       17:38     2:31:12        6:55     2:05:14     5:36:03
477   Elizabeth Westbrook    F3539        14/96       38:14        6:58     2:45:57        7:04     1:57:50     5:36:05
478   Ken Clark              M4549       64/201       36:37        6:55     2:40:29        6:15     2:05:53     5:36:10
479   Jeff West              M4044       95/246       34:37        7:28     2:47:25        6:08     2:00:42     5:36:21
480   Jesus Hinojosa         M3539       67/196       39:52        8:47     2:38:39        5:48     2:03:16     5:36:24
481   Ed Radetich            M4044       96/246       34:26        6:56     2:30:20        6:35     2:18:06     5:36:25
482   John Smith             M5559        11/97       33:42        6:33     2:23:44        6:52     2:25:41     5:36:33
483   Keri Mandell           F3539        15/96       37:13        6:19     2:42:59        5:23     2:04:49     5:36:45
484   Christina MacHado      F2529        15/59       42:40        6:59     2:54:08        6:45     1:46:17     5:36:51
485   Stacey Miller          F4044       16/106       30:43        6:27     2:37:35        6:20     2:15:47     5:36:53
486   Ethan Taubman          M2529       48/165       38:10        7:37     2:34:27        7:34     2:09:06     5:36:56
487   Charles Dimitui        M2529       49/165       48:37        8:47     2:40:04        6:54     1:52:37     5:37:01
488   Bob Woodruff           M5559        12/97       33:51        7:30     2:31:31        7:09     2:16:59     5:37:01
489   Cora Torres            F4549         8/97       34:25        5:34     2:34:29        4:51     2:17:49     5:37:10
490   Ian Kedzierski         M4549       65/201       48:23        6:57     2:40:31        7:29     1:53:58     5:37:20
491   Richard Zhang          M2529       50/165       40:33        9:24     2:33:11        8:33     2:05:51     5:37:34
492   Blanca Eloisa Lira Fra F3034        14/79       40:41        8:40     2:35:44        5:05     2:07:28     5:37:41
493   Patric Lager           M5054       41/176       41:45        7:00     2:34:01        7:07     2:07:47     5:37:42
494   Marisa Rowlson         F4044       17/106       39:42        5:37     2:39:37        6:29     2:06:15     5:37:42
495   Samuel Rubin           M4549       66/201       40:39        7:24     2:30:46        6:51     2:12:07     5:37:48
496   Rob Strachan           M4549       67/201       42:02        9:58     2:36:46        6:05     2:02:58     5:37:51
497   Gustavo Avalos         M3034       59/169       47:19        6:52     2:33:49        5:06     2:04:56     5:38:04
498   Stephen Smith          M4044       97/246       41:13        6:24     2:37:00        4:39     2:08:46     5:38:05
499   David Neuburger        M2529       51/165       47:37        6:44     2:45:20        6:46     1:51:37     5:38:06
500   Ricardo Andres Lemus R M3539       68/196       38:10        6:50     2:42:24        5:13     2:05:29     5:38:07
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   Frank MacInsky         M3034       60/169       41:03        7:05     2:44:50        5:47     1:59:25     5:38:13
502   Kevin Lyden            M3034       61/169       50:21        7:20     2:35:07        7:13     1:58:10     5:38:13
503   Omar Eltorai           M3034       62/169       44:26       10:54     2:36:49       13:25     1:52:37     5:38:14
504   John Fontanez          M4549       68/201       51:22        8:49     2:46:00        7:47     1:44:30     5:38:29
505   Steve Bookwalter       M4549       69/201       39:46        5:30     2:46:55        4:31     2:01:48     5:38:32
506   Duane Fotheringham     M5054       42/176       41:48        5:45     2:28:02        5:19     2:17:40     5:38:37
507   James Kilgallon        M4549       70/201       35:15        7:15     2:36:20        6:27     2:13:22     5:38:41
508   Michael Goodman        M4549       71/201       48:25        7:16     2:50:57        5:48     1:46:21     5:38:48
509   Julie Potson           F3539        16/96       40:10        7:49     2:43:31       11:52     1:55:35     5:38:59
510   Leslie Peterson        F1824         3/13       37:55        6:18     2:50:55        6:17     1:57:33     5:39:00
511   Gretchen Diemer        F4549         9/97       33:22        7:18     3:04:00       10:35     1:43:43     5:39:00
512   Christopher Fontana    M3034       63/169       39:03        6:46     2:43:23        6:55     2:02:55     5:39:04
513   Kevin Desmedt          M3539       69/196       34:22        9:00     2:35:17        7:13     2:13:12     5:39:06
514   Ryan Osmundsen         M3539       70/196       39:01        6:32     2:43:30        5:20     2:04:43     5:39:07
515   Chris Swann            M3539       71/196       39:45        6:36     2:35:15        8:42     2:08:56     5:39:16
516   Constance Geoghan      F4549        10/97       46:19        9:36     2:45:46        6:32     1:51:14     5:39:29
517   Daniel Kinder          M2529       52/165       39:01        6:02     2:47:44        5:21     2:01:24     5:39:34
518   Lisa Swain             F6064          1/7       43:17        6:22     2:41:59        5:21     2:02:38     5:39:39
519   Peter Epright          M3034       64/169       41:20        9:58     3:02:24        8:12     1:37:43     5:39:39
520   Pete Joachim           M5054       43/176       39:33        6:48     2:31:28        6:28     2:15:22     5:39:40
521   Jason Petraco          M4549       72/201       47:41        7:08     2:35:34        5:00     2:04:17     5:39:42
522   Michael Weber          M3539       72/196       45:38        9:08     2:37:09        8:20     1:59:28     5:39:45
523   Ana Maria Moya         F4044       18/106       36:37        6:25     2:39:29        5:05     2:12:15     5:39:54
524   Luke Dentino           M3034       65/169       39:50        6:57     2:40:02        5:03     2:08:11     5:40:04
525   Gregg Fink             M4044       98/246       41:13        6:56     2:47:13        6:05     1:58:46     5:40:16
526   Sean Reid              M4044       99/246       39:36        6:26     2:40:56        7:25     2:05:50     5:40:16
527   Traci Jackson          F3539        17/96       37:00        5:53     2:53:17        4:54     1:59:11     5:40:16
528   Dominic Wirkijowski    M2529       53/165       34:49        5:41     2:44:58        5:30     2:09:17     5:40:17
529   Warren Tranquada       M4549       73/201       39:44        6:24     2:32:01        5:21     2:16:45     5:40:17
530   Kevin Dimarco          M2529       54/165       35:06        5:14     2:32:14        4:40     2:23:14     5:40:29
531   Barbara Maguire        F5054         5/65       39:17        6:30     2:38:07        6:52     2:09:47     5:40:34
532   Katie Brown            F3539        18/96       47:27        7:30     2:48:03        9:39     1:47:53     5:40:34
533   Jilian White           F4044       19/106       42:02        6:23     2:36:00        5:23     2:10:47     5:40:37
534   Daniel Moran           M5054       44/176       39:14        6:04     2:29:14        6:32     2:19:31     5:40:38
535   Samantha Firstenberg   F2529        16/59       38:56        6:04     2:47:24        5:05     2:03:12     5:40:42
536   Rebecca Griffin        F5559         5/47       34:45        5:55     2:43:38        6:37     2:10:02     5:40:59
537   Laura Francica         F3034        15/79       39:39        7:07     3:00:45        8:09     1:45:20     5:41:01
538   Defina Maluki          M4044      100/246       37:00        7:50     2:44:58        7:42     2:03:41     5:41:12
539   Mohamed Hassen         M3539       73/196       39:37        8:04     2:38:56        6:49     2:07:53     5:41:21
540   Brian McIntyre         M5054       45/176       45:23        6:12     2:38:44        5:35     2:05:30     5:41:27
541   Patrick Kilduff        M4549       74/201       40:04        8:03     2:40:03        6:11     2:07:05     5:41:28
542   Kerran Flanagan        M3034       66/169       36:41       10:22     2:57:24        8:42     1:48:18     5:41:30
543   Mark Carlson           M5054       46/176       40:05        9:25     2:50:49        8:27     1:52:53     5:41:40
544   Scott Taylor           M5054       47/176       49:49        6:45     2:40:51        6:31     1:57:43     5:41:42
545   Adrien Lepleux         M1824        21/55       43:16        7:48     2:45:54        7:37     1:57:33     5:42:10
546   Christine MacKrides    F5559         6/47       39:14        7:02     2:45:43        6:50     2:03:23     5:42:14
547   Jeffrey Morgenstern    M4044      101/246       44:41       12:09     2:41:41       10:23     1:53:31     5:42:26
548   Phil Croker            M2529       55/165       33:52        8:49     3:11:31        8:30     1:39:58     5:42:42
549   Evan Newbold           M2529       56/165       28:48        7:35     2:43:34        7:37     2:15:09     5:42:45
550   Gabriel Silva          M3034       67/169       42:57        9:08     2:36:14        6:30     2:07:56     5:42:45
551   Ada Rubin              F2529        17/59       28:39        6:39     3:12:22        6:21     1:48:43     5:42:45
552   Sean Downes            M4549       75/201       45:06        8:46     2:41:31        8:53     1:58:30     5:42:48
553   Karol Kluczynski       M3034       68/169       45:48        6:22     2:31:50        5:35     2:13:18     5:42:55
554   Carlie Hvizdash        F1824         4/13       38:23        6:05     2:48:10        6:52     2:03:34     5:43:05
555   Jacqui Moskowitz       F5054         6/65       39:48        7:26     2:47:51        6:28     2:01:34     5:43:09
556   Kaitlyn Tobin          F2529        18/59       39:22        6:09     2:47:12        5:37     2:04:49     5:43:11
557   Paul Callery           M5054       48/176       42:33        7:26     2:34:09        8:30     2:10:42     5:43:22
558   Roman Galas            M3539       74/196       35:27        7:46     2:39:33        7:59     2:12:42     5:43:29
559   Anthony Nunn           M3539       75/196       38:54        5:39     2:39:00        5:33     2:14:24     5:43:31
560   Sally Kado             F4044       20/106       41:14        7:27     2:46:43        6:07     2:02:18     5:43:52
561   Scott Vincent          M5559        13/97       36:42        9:39     2:48:31       10:46     1:58:14     5:43:54
562   Marc-Andr Boucher      M4044      102/246       36:22        6:34     2:31:02        6:15     2:23:41     5:43:57
563   Anthony Lopresti       M3539       76/196       37:23        7:25     2:36:20        7:29     2:15:25     5:44:04
564   Marco Barbosa          M4549       76/201       37:50        9:32     2:47:06        8:03     2:01:37     5:44:10
565   Pedro Gonzalez-Alegre  M4549       77/201       41:51        9:27     2:46:15        7:08     1:59:35     5:44:18
566   Gerad Levey            M4044      103/246       45:38        6:45     2:47:12        5:22     1:59:21     5:44:21
567   Lori Bortolot          F4044       21/106       38:11        5:33     2:46:33        5:28     2:08:49     5:44:35
568   Justin Riddell         M3539       77/196       43:30        6:38     2:29:26        6:14     2:18:59     5:44:49
569   Nolan Vannata          M1824        22/55       31:20        5:18     2:53:37       10:05     2:04:30     5:44:52
570   Allison Lee            F3034        16/79       42:23        6:33     2:48:15        6:15     2:01:32     5:45:01
571   Christian Tateo        M2529       57/165       40:44        8:37     2:45:42       10:54     1:59:08     5:45:08
572   Ester Maslaton         F1824         5/13       41:31        8:17     2:37:17        4:47     2:13:15     5:45:09
573   Emma Swarthout         F2529        19/59       40:12        6:00     2:40:49        6:29     2:11:44     5:45:16
574   Julia Koch             F3034        17/79       41:45        7:40     2:42:43        5:49     2:07:29     5:45:28
575   Jon Popke              M5054       49/176       38:37        7:42     2:52:58        7:31     1:58:38     5:45:28
576   Jeffrey Green          M5559        14/97       40:26        8:39     2:32:08        7:22     2:16:58     5:45:35
577   Nicole Silvis          F4044       22/106       41:40        8:32     2:49:22        6:48     1:59:17     5:45:42
578   Jos e Lavoie           F4549        11/97       38:51        6:07     2:52:15        5:56     2:02:32     5:45:42
579   Rocco Scazzariello     M4044      104/246       54:05        8:32     2:33:34        7:11     2:02:18     5:45:43
580   Diana Hou              F3539        19/96       33:21        6:18     2:54:35        6:29     2:04:59     5:45:45
581   Hector Morales         M5054       50/176       47:14        9:36     2:30:00        7:22     2:11:33     5:45:46
582   Chris Valerian         M5054       51/176       42:29        8:16     2:38:53        6:36     2:09:34     5:45:50
583   Mike Tropea            M5054       52/176       42:07        7:32     2:33:19        6:07     2:16:44     5:45:50
584   Tyler Hutchison        M2529       58/165       35:52        6:30     2:48:41        6:14     2:08:35     5:45:54
585   Carter Hutcherson      M1824        23/55       39:40        8:00     2:30:27        8:03     2:19:48     5:46:01
586   Nicole Harchut         F2529        20/59       34:57        8:27     2:49:41        8:41     2:04:14     5:46:02
587   Robert Service         M5054       53/176       38:36        7:16     2:50:47        7:53     2:01:29     5:46:04
588   Gregory Klimaytis      M4044      105/246       41:36        6:18     2:44:04        6:37     2:07:28     5:46:05
589   John Fitzgerald        M3034       69/169       41:50        8:02     2:52:47       10:47     1:52:44     5:46:12
590   Brian Long             M2529       59/165       51:39        7:56     2:49:22        5:44     1:51:32     5:46:16
591   Michael Nyman          M2529       60/165       40:26        5:49     2:48:55        6:16     2:04:50     5:46:18
592   Bob Reinhold           M5559        15/97       46:34        8:48     2:46:19        7:47     1:57:00     5:46:30
593   Lawrence Richards      M5054       54/176       39:44        8:38     2:33:44       10:30     2:13:56     5:46:33
594   Bryan Llumiquinga      M1824        24/55       42:58        6:06     2:50:22        6:03     2:01:04     5:46:35
595   Jonathan Brown         M3034       70/169       41:16        7:44     2:46:25        6:07     2:05:02     5:46:36
596   Denis Filipovic        M4044      106/246       42:49        7:47     2:36:32        6:27     2:13:03     5:46:39
597   Matt Feichtel          M4549       78/201       39:29        7:58     2:47:12        7:24     2:04:43     5:46:47
598   Maeve Doyle            F4549        12/97       38:32        6:53     2:42:29        9:57     2:09:04     5:46:57
599   Attila Kelemen         M5054       55/176       39:37        7:56     2:39:33       11:17     2:08:34     5:46:58
600   Maria Price            F5559         7/47       44:49        7:11     2:53:55        5:25     1:55:46     5:47:09

Generated February 12, 2026 at 2:50 PM 6/20



IRONMAN 70.3 Atlantic City - 70.3 Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Peter Liota            M3034       71/169       39:09        6:27     2:37:51        4:51     2:18:55     5:47:15
602   Tucker Warner          M2529       61/165       42:28        8:26     2:40:05        7:43     2:08:33     5:47:17
603   Christopher Hope       M5054       56/176       42:47        5:57     2:23:03        4:52     2:30:37     5:47:17
604   Fran ois Demers        M4549       79/201       37:24        5:25     2:31:58        5:03     2:27:27     5:47:18
605   Jeffrey Kramer         M4549       80/201       44:56        8:01     2:42:24        9:03     2:02:54     5:47:20
606   Marcos Flores          M3539       78/196       40:09        9:23     2:44:15        7:37     2:05:57     5:47:22
607   Ryan Trinh             M4549       81/201       46:29        7:46     2:44:30        6:07     2:02:28     5:47:23
608   Mandy Fisher           F4044       23/106       34:51        6:02     2:42:34        6:23     2:17:34     5:47:26
609   Avraham Mana           M1824        25/55       29:59        6:42     2:47:37        6:49     2:16:18     5:47:27
610   William Mergner        M3034       72/169       37:52       11:50     2:53:00       10:18     1:54:26     5:47:29
611   Patrick Mourar         M5054       57/176       42:00        8:09     2:32:55        8:47     2:15:35     5:47:29
612   Jacqueline Flannery    F4044       24/106       35:33        8:11     3:00:23        7:14     1:56:09     5:47:32
613   Katie Nelson           F3034        18/79       56:31        8:52     2:51:56        8:34     1:41:36     5:47:32
614   Matthew Schaffer       M3034       73/169       38:25        7:17     2:35:54        7:52     2:18:03     5:47:32
615   David Plachno          M3539       79/196       38:35        7:26     2:46:17       10:27     2:04:52     5:47:39
616   Beth Lowenthal         F4044       25/106       41:25        6:57     2:50:11        6:55     2:02:10     5:47:40
617   Jeremy Orenstein       M3539       80/196       43:02        7:49     2:55:34        5:32     1:55:47     5:47:45
618   Mathieu Fortin         M3034       74/169       35:49        8:10     2:54:40        6:51     2:02:13     5:47:46
619   Adriana Pentz          F3539        20/96       32:17        7:22     2:46:38        7:50     2:13:38     5:47:46
620   Casey Schrading        M1824        26/55       43:26        5:59     2:49:50        4:43     2:03:47     5:47:47
621   Paul Fonte             M4044      107/246       37:12        7:35     2:43:08        8:03     2:11:51     5:47:50
622   Jim Dralle             M6064         7/49       37:59        7:32     2:44:44        6:32     2:11:01     5:47:51
623   Alison Falck           F5054         7/65       40:21        7:16     2:38:40        8:04     2:13:36     5:48:00
624   Zane Kratzer           M4044      108/246       42:32        8:03     2:48:57        7:33     2:01:06     5:48:13
625   David Weis             M2529       62/165       39:52        8:58     2:33:26        7:50     2:18:06     5:48:14
626   Michael Harostock      M3539       81/196       39:38        5:29     2:49:49        5:47     2:07:28     5:48:14
627   Edwin Doe              M4549       82/201       33:36        7:47     2:33:01        6:53     2:27:00     5:48:20
628   Alexander Waitt        M3034       75/169       39:33        8:41     2:50:23        5:43     2:04:02     5:48:24
629   Chris Desirey          M4044      109/246       47:16        7:27     2:42:05        6:21     2:05:13     5:48:24
630   Theo Friedman          M2529       63/165       37:01        5:57     2:32:03        5:42     2:27:45     5:48:30
631   Pascale Butcher        F5559         8/47       38:32        5:18     2:36:04        4:38     2:24:03     5:48:36
632   Todd Michels           M4549       83/201       43:56        6:32     2:49:23        6:09     2:02:46     5:48:48
633   Erik Henricksen        M1824        27/55       43:21        6:50     2:45:34        7:03     2:05:58     5:48:48
634   Zachary Schiavo        M3034       76/169       28:08        7:34     2:40:55        5:47     2:26:25     5:48:51
635   Tom Briody             M5054       58/176       37:43        8:33     2:39:47        9:31     2:13:18     5:48:54
636   Thomas Goforth         M5054       59/176       46:30        7:18     2:48:29        6:01     2:00:38     5:48:58
637   Daniel Wentzel         M3034       77/169       30:31        6:56     2:41:06        6:49     2:23:41     5:49:04
638   Andrew Hodges          M1824        28/55       35:35        7:56     2:50:26        7:50     2:07:17     5:49:06
639   Barbara Casarino       F5054         8/65       38:41        7:43     2:47:10        5:04     2:10:34     5:49:14
640   Ugur Dinc              M3034       78/169       43:01        8:41     2:52:26        5:26     1:59:45     5:49:21
641   Jessica Speelman       F3539        21/96       44:26        9:47     2:37:13        7:04     2:10:51     5:49:22
642   Jeff Green             M4044      110/246       37:21        7:56     2:35:22        6:47     2:21:56     5:49:24
643   Nicolas Alvarado       M1824        29/55       37:30        6:13     3:05:11        7:52     1:52:44     5:49:32
644   Sean Serany            M4044      111/246       45:17        8:59     2:42:02        6:32     2:06:42     5:49:34
645   Joey Dente             M3539       82/196       42:59        7:09     2:44:19        5:41     2:09:26     5:49:35
646   Nicole Sweeney         F3539        22/96       42:16        8:42     2:54:32        7:55     1:56:08     5:49:35
647   Jacqueline Bethel      F3034        19/79       43:02        8:22     2:51:34        6:26     2:00:13     5:49:38
648   James Molloy           M2529       64/165       44:16        5:58     2:42:04        7:43     2:09:40     5:49:43
649   Nicolette Canale       F2529        21/59       37:35        8:57     2:43:03        8:30     2:11:37     5:49:43
650   Meredith Kefauver Olse F4044       26/106       38:47        6:34     2:59:10        7:05     1:58:21     5:49:58
651   Kevin Parker           M5559        16/97       37:49        5:39     2:43:23        5:30     2:17:38     5:50:01
652   Ryan Molloy            M2529       65/165       45:17        7:20     2:40:33        7:05     2:09:46     5:50:03
653   Ryan Conner            M4549       84/201       49:05        7:29     2:29:29        7:19     2:16:40     5:50:04
654   Rafael Rosa            M3034       79/169       39:41        6:21     2:45:54        5:51     2:12:16     5:50:04
655   Volodymyr Solohub      M3539       83/196       49:10       10:47     2:44:55       10:01     1:55:09     5:50:05
656   James Dalcero          M4044      112/246       41:08       10:43     2:44:19        9:03     2:04:50     5:50:05
657   Jose Briceno           M4044      113/246       37:40        6:35     2:37:09        6:09     2:22:34     5:50:09
658   Kevin Finn             M5054       60/176       45:31       10:15     2:40:05        9:33     2:04:44     5:50:10
659   Ben Smeal              M4549       85/201       40:42        7:42     2:34:37        8:36     2:18:31     5:50:10
660   Kim Shoop              F5559         9/47       35:45        7:12     2:39:46        6:46     2:20:55     5:50:27
661   Julian Drayer          M4549       86/201       42:49        7:46     2:39:24        7:33     2:12:59     5:50:33
662   Ismael Rodriguez       M4549       87/201       39:31       10:36     2:37:40       10:02     2:12:43     5:50:33
663   Kathryn Flodquist      F5054         9/65       35:42        7:00     2:47:03        6:14     2:14:33     5:50:34
664   Ted Keller             M3034       80/169       36:55        7:20     2:27:04        5:15     2:34:00     5:50:37
665   Jordan Isaacs          M2529       66/165       40:58       10:44     2:44:58        8:41     2:05:14     5:50:37
666   Jonathan Tootell       M3539       84/196       43:37        9:23     2:44:49        9:05     2:03:51     5:50:47
667   Coleen Dever           F4549        13/97       47:11        8:21     2:50:53        9:37     1:54:46     5:50:49
668   Matthew Tardiff        M3034       81/169       52:39       10:03     2:42:40        7:55     1:57:32     5:50:51
669   Amy Hanlon             F4044       27/106       42:55        5:51     2:29:35        5:55     2:26:35     5:50:52
670   Stephen MacKey         M5559        17/97       33:04        8:40     2:29:52       11:45     2:27:30     5:50:53
671   Zoe Volenec            F2529        22/59       33:03        6:52     2:57:16        6:41     2:06:59     5:50:55
672   Katherine Hanley       F4549        14/97       35:20        6:57     2:44:41        7:14     2:16:42     5:50:56
673   Jarrett Varanyak       M2529       67/165       40:11        7:58     2:50:19        7:11     2:05:29     5:51:10
674   Apurva Srivastav       M2529       68/165       49:27       10:08     2:56:35       11:01     1:44:00     5:51:12
675   Kristopher Taino       M3539       85/196       48:24        6:33     2:35:42        7:53     2:12:39     5:51:13
676   Andrea Weingard        F5054        10/65       42:17        7:23     2:59:30        7:08     1:54:54     5:51:13
677   Michael Somers         M5054       61/176       48:38        8:49     2:26:03        9:37     2:18:06     5:51:15
678   Timothy Farrell        M4549       88/201       50:31        5:33     2:29:07        6:31     2:19:36     5:51:20
679   Brian Forgue           M2529       69/165       38:08        7:20     2:43:18        7:29     2:15:11     5:51:27
680   Scott Phillips         M3034       82/169       41:30       11:53     2:59:31        8:52     1:49:45     5:51:32
681   Christopher Nunziato   M5054       62/176       38:47        7:27     2:43:16        8:46     2:13:21     5:51:39
682   Valerie Bergman        F4044       28/106       35:15        5:24     2:43:04        6:15     2:21:39     5:51:40
683   Bruce Kirch            M6064         8/49       47:07        6:14     2:30:18        5:58     2:22:08     5:51:46
684   Maria Nina Delucia     F4549        15/97       45:21        6:21     2:33:44        6:36     2:19:49     5:51:53
685   Keith Ho               M4044      114/246       38:36        5:50     2:45:36        7:04     2:14:49     5:51:57
686   Patrick Erdie          M5054       63/176       40:36        7:36     2:41:13        7:52     2:14:37     5:51:58
687   Christopher Dissinger  M4549       89/201       39:04        9:55     2:40:32       10:22     2:12:06     5:52:00
688   Julieta Liebhoff       F3539        23/96       31:48        6:01     3:19:15        7:23     1:47:49     5:52:17
689   Carol Koiro            F5054        11/65       41:05        5:27     2:31:14        5:42     2:28:55     5:52:24
690   Madeline Butterly      F3034        20/79       41:55        6:21     2:45:26        5:31     2:13:11     5:52:25
691   Roy Furbank            M4549       90/201       32:08        5:47     2:53:59        4:55     2:15:45     5:52:36
692   Tuathal Mac Colgain    M3034       83/169       39:10        9:54     2:46:19        9:19     2:08:03     5:52:48
693   Jennifer Giles         F4044       29/106       32:44        6:54     3:08:47        6:39     1:57:55     5:53:01
694   James Rufrano          M4549       91/201       41:05        6:23     2:26:04        6:47     2:32:41     5:53:02
695   Rich Heilman           M4044      115/246       41:04        7:55     2:50:30        6:46     2:06:49     5:53:06
696   Deanne Webster         F4044       30/106       44:36        8:35     3:02:11        7:13     1:50:31     5:53:08
697   Jill Cardamone         F2529        23/59       41:51        7:50     3:03:37        7:10     1:52:46     5:53:16
698   Erika Wachs            F4044       31/106       43:23        7:32     2:41:31        7:16     2:13:34     5:53:19
699   Katie Zera             F3539        24/96       50:28        5:57     2:35:50        5:54     2:15:17     5:53:27
700   Jenn Pan               F3539        25/96       45:31        5:16     2:47:05        4:16     2:11:20     5:53:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
701   Ryan Borchers          M2529       70/165       41:12        9:23     2:54:19        9:43     1:59:10     5:53:49
702   Fabien Klimsza         M4044      116/246       40:17        5:33     2:45:30        6:44     2:15:44     5:53:50
703   Jim Ledsome            M3539       86/196       40:44       10:28     2:45:13        7:36     2:09:53     5:53:55
704   Dominick Patitucci     M4549       92/201       38:59        7:23     2:40:16        6:50     2:20:34     5:54:03
705   Rebecca Manton         F2529        24/59       39:34        5:54     2:42:32        4:58     2:21:05     5:54:05
706   Ryan St. Germain       M3539       87/196       46:30        7:45     2:36:09        6:35     2:17:12     5:54:14
707   Jeremy Furchtgott      M2529       71/165       41:04       10:53     2:42:54        9:18     2:10:04     5:54:16
708   Robert Reichanek       M3539       88/196       35:27        6:38     2:37:06        7:31     2:27:37     5:54:20
709   Jeff Hutson            M4549       93/201       42:39        7:24     2:46:12        6:52     2:11:14     5:54:23
710   David Mitchell         M5054       64/176       42:10        7:15     2:41:08        7:38     2:16:12     5:54:25
711   Megan Lavoie           F4044       32/106       47:59        7:37     2:45:37        6:03     2:07:15     5:54:34
712   Cory Sweetman          M2529       72/165       46:27        7:25     2:50:48        6:51     2:03:20     5:54:52
713   Leann Delorenzo        F3034        21/79       38:18        5:45     2:57:40        5:09     2:07:59     5:54:53
714   Kevin Visconti         M3539       89/196       49:11       10:00     2:49:10        5:47     2:00:44     5:54:54
715   Luis Trivino           M5559        18/97       51:54        7:34     2:36:38        6:56     2:11:57     5:55:01
716   Judith Germano         F5054        12/65       37:35        9:14     2:32:14        9:20     2:26:37     5:55:02
717   Santiago Garcia        M3034       84/169       42:20        6:01     2:39:41        6:27     2:20:32     5:55:03
718   Chad Brinkley          M4549       94/201       46:43        9:26     2:45:15        7:06     2:06:32     5:55:04
719   Trent Sutherland       M5054       65/176       37:52        7:59     2:44:53        8:15     2:16:07     5:55:08
720   David Wall             M5054       66/176       42:59        7:16     2:35:59        7:41     2:21:25     5:55:21
721   Freek Matheij          M3034       85/169       44:53        9:57     2:40:34        7:28     2:12:32     5:55:26
722   Edward Kuehnle         M3539       90/196       38:57        6:58     2:53:00        7:09     2:09:37     5:55:43
723   Audrey Carie           F3539        26/96       41:37        6:45     2:56:16        7:10     2:03:53     5:55:43
724   Bruno Brisebois        M4044      117/246       41:10       11:32     2:43:39       11:16     2:08:05     5:55:44
725   Diego Ugarte           M4044      118/246       35:26        7:54     2:38:29        5:55     2:27:59     5:55:46
726   Maud Walas             F3539        27/96       43:27        6:52     2:50:41        5:41     2:09:04     5:55:46
727   Sean Griffin           M3539       91/196       35:51        8:44     2:44:29        7:28     2:19:14     5:55:48
728   Johannes Gudmundsson   M4549       95/201       35:56        6:02     2:38:25        6:51     2:28:36     5:55:51
729   Amanda Burchert        F3034        22/79       32:15        7:56     2:49:44        6:35     2:19:19     5:55:51
730   Christian Valencia     M4044      119/246       39:17        6:25     2:50:12        6:13     2:13:43     5:55:51
731   Shaun Gundel           M4044      120/246       42:48       12:42     2:45:28        8:06     2:06:47     5:55:52
732   Victor Zeitoune        M1824        30/55       50:54        9:50     3:04:44        7:45     1:42:52     5:56:07
733   Elliot Bok             M1824        31/55       34:51        7:58     2:57:41        6:24     2:09:28     5:56:24
734   Samuel Altland         M2529       73/165       42:06        7:21     2:51:04        6:24     2:09:27     5:56:24
735   Robert Cuthie          M4549       96/201       38:08        7:16     2:53:34        6:39     2:10:51     5:56:30
736   Tetiana Samokysh       F3034        23/79       54:02        6:02     2:54:13        6:54     1:55:22     5:56:34
737   Mark Forsyth           M3539       92/196       38:06        6:14     2:36:03        6:45     2:29:27     5:56:35
738   James Urban            M2529       74/165       36:34        6:29     2:57:28        7:29     2:08:34     5:56:36
739   Jerry Micciche         M4549       97/201       46:50       11:29     2:37:32        9:09     2:11:37     5:56:38
740   Jeffrey Perkins        M3539       93/196       43:31        7:34     2:40:00        9:27     2:16:04     5:56:38
741   Karen George Leclair   F4549        16/97       41:51        7:15     2:46:45        7:25     2:13:27     5:56:45
742   John O'Brien           M4549       98/201       40:27        9:21     2:48:32        7:23     2:11:00     5:56:45
743   James Daniel Jaro      M3539       94/196       48:13        6:14     2:40:54        6:49     2:14:35     5:56:47
744   Kurt Neilan            M6569         1/15       49:54        9:57     2:51:14        7:50     1:57:55     5:56:52
745   Arkady Sherman         M5559        19/97       38:54        8:18     2:40:13        9:57     2:19:30     5:56:54
746   Michael Schindler      M5054       67/176       49:18        9:41     2:36:30        7:56     2:13:35     5:57:02
747   Francis Merlie         M3034       86/169       39:21        7:39     2:46:22       10:25     2:13:13     5:57:04
748   Shaun Cronen           M4044      121/246       36:14        6:46     2:44:45        7:35     2:21:44     5:57:05
749   Michele Niermann       F5054        13/65       47:39        6:26     2:36:53        9:30     2:16:37     5:57:07
750   David Fell             M2529       75/165       31:09        6:38     2:49:59        7:17     2:22:01     5:57:07
751   Ryan Yanosh            M2529       76/165       36:32        8:34     2:53:04        8:58     2:10:00     5:57:10
752   Stephen Albright       M6064         9/49       36:08        7:52     2:52:33        7:11     2:13:24     5:57:10
753   Michael Robinson       M5054       68/176       55:56        6:22     2:40:39        4:54     2:09:24     5:57:18
754   Arthur Vendryes        M5054       69/176       45:42        6:49     2:52:58        6:15     2:05:34     5:57:20
755   Ellee Diamond          F5559        10/47       44:20        6:47     2:38:35        7:09     2:20:28     5:57:21
756   Ro Shah                M2529       77/165       39:27       10:04     2:56:10        8:39     2:03:00     5:57:22
757   Paolo Mevio            M5559        20/97       39:42        7:38     2:40:32        6:03     2:23:26     5:57:23
758   Christopher Garman     M3539       95/196       49:14        7:02     2:38:28        6:12     2:16:32     5:57:30
759   Fritz Fowler           M3034       87/169       44:48        8:56     2:43:07        8:40     2:12:10     5:57:43
760   Edith Stephens         F3034        24/79       35:58        6:31     2:44:46        6:20     2:24:09     5:57:46
761   Fabio Weiss            M4044      122/246       54:50        6:44     2:44:35        8:03     2:03:37     5:57:51
762   Todd Gordon            M4549       99/201       44:57        7:27     2:37:38        6:48     2:20:58     5:57:51
763   David Dash             M5054       70/176       45:46        7:40     2:38:26        6:44     2:19:17     5:57:56
764   Aleksey Kokush         M4044      123/246       50:58        7:37     2:48:20        6:39     2:04:27     5:58:02
765   Joseph Tauriello       M2529       78/165       40:46        6:33     2:45:21        5:43     2:19:40     5:58:05
766   Kenton Meadows         M2529       79/165       49:26        6:58     2:38:48        7:08     2:15:42     5:58:05
767   Benjamin Goff          M3034       88/169       43:07        9:54     2:53:42       10:46     2:00:39     5:58:11
768   Michael Shipp          M3034       89/169       44:57        8:36     2:43:36        6:56     2:14:09     5:58:15
769   Charles Devita         M2529       80/165       37:07        7:30     2:49:07        7:21     2:17:27     5:58:34
770   Edgar Javier Jimenez B M3539       96/196       46:23        6:10     2:51:08        6:55     2:08:05     5:58:43
771   Patrick Fox            M2529       81/165       39:03        7:28     2:52:09        5:18     2:14:46     5:58:46
772   Jennifer Thornton      F5054        14/65       47:11        6:58     2:46:05        7:12     2:11:27     5:58:54
773   Andrew Wesolowski      M3034       90/169       42:15        7:23     2:39:38        7:41     2:21:58     5:58:57
774   Michael Mastell        M2529       82/165       42:42        7:40     2:52:03        6:27     2:10:07     5:59:01
775   Travis Lewis           M3539       97/196       57:53        8:04     2:46:18        7:13     1:59:35     5:59:05
776   Marc Samuel            M4044      124/246       45:33        6:54     2:52:38        5:55     2:08:04     5:59:05
777   Brian Grimenstein      M3539       98/196       35:06        8:19     2:40:45        7:16     2:27:39     5:59:06
778   Fabian Castillo        M4044      125/246       42:46        7:00     2:44:22        6:21     2:18:35     5:59:07
779   Jordan David           M2529       83/165       38:45       10:31     2:46:53       10:53     2:12:11     5:59:15
780   Stephen Dolan          M5054       71/176       37:21       11:20     2:48:47       15:43     2:06:03     5:59:15
781   Greg Bodenstein        M4549      100/201       39:28        6:31     2:51:47        6:51     2:14:37     5:59:16
782   Matthew Hendricks      M2529       84/165       45:19        7:41     2:44:10        9:17     2:12:57     5:59:26
783   John Hunt              M5054       72/176       43:11       12:18     2:35:28       10:49     2:17:42     5:59:29
784   Rick Illion            M6569         2/15       38:02        8:52     2:39:09        9:37     2:23:49     5:59:31
785   David Barto            M4549      101/201       44:35        7:25     2:44:32        8:03     2:15:06     5:59:44
786   Jason Monico           M3539       99/196       41:35        9:43     2:51:56        9:18     2:07:11     5:59:46
787   Sara Velardi           F4549        17/97       39:03        8:32     2:58:54        7:41     2:05:38     5:59:50
788   Stephen Fean           M3034       91/169       44:53        7:55     2:45:39        6:20     2:15:03     5:59:53
789   Jennifer Parkinson     F4044       33/106                                                     5:59:57     5:59:57
790   James Hutchison        M6064        10/49       44:38        6:22     2:46:02        6:03     2:16:52     5:59:58
791   Andrew Ulloa           M1824        32/55       44:41        6:22     3:09:05        7:02     1:52:51     6:00:03
792   Linda Collins          F6569          1/3       38:32        6:31     2:54:26        9:19     2:11:14     6:00:05
793   Vicky Falardeau        F4044       34/106       53:02        7:22     2:43:33        8:54     2:07:21     6:00:13
794   Scott Conway           M4549      102/201       39:00        6:43     2:28:37        9:39     2:36:21     6:00:22
795   Jen Kane               F4044       35/106       46:17        5:50     2:46:14        7:36     2:14:26     6:00:26
796   Yi-Fan Hsiao           F2529        25/59       42:43        5:59     2:49:15        5:27     2:17:10     6:00:35
797   Michael Spektor        M3539      100/196       54:39        8:01     2:37:40        7:27     2:12:53     6:00:41
798   Joseph Birster         M5054       73/176       41:53        7:52     2:47:41        9:47     2:13:31     6:00:46
799   David Smith            M3034       92/169       34:42        7:40     2:48:30        7:30     2:22:30     6:00:53
800   Javier Sanchez         M5054       74/176       42:08        9:42     2:54:37        6:42     2:07:51     6:01:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
801   Marya Ostrowski        F5559        11/47       45:35        9:49     2:51:56        7:20     2:06:39     6:01:21
802   Rebecca Armbruster     F4549        18/97       45:57        6:39     2:54:32        5:45     2:08:26     6:01:21
803   Harrison Fox           M3034       93/169       44:54        8:48     2:41:57        6:15     2:19:33     6:01:29
804   Jennifer Taras         F4549        19/97       41:36        7:20     2:46:22        6:59     2:19:13     6:01:32
805   Brigid Skorup          F2529        26/59       42:06        9:30     2:51:52        7:01     2:11:09     6:01:41
806   Christopher Oscar      M2529       85/165       48:08       10:47     2:56:34       11:09     1:55:04     6:01:44
807   Carl Tucker            M4044      126/246       48:41        7:31     2:29:44        7:23     2:28:32     6:01:54
808   Efrain Pineda          M4044      127/246       43:45        9:33     2:40:52        8:11     2:19:32     6:01:54
809   Cheetah Wilson         M3539      101/196       46:25        9:22     2:52:22        8:34     2:05:20     6:02:06
810   Charles Trombley       M4044      128/246       36:04       10:18     2:33:04        9:12     2:33:30     6:02:11
811   Maureen Pinkerton      F5054        15/65       40:29        8:00     2:56:10        5:52     2:11:52     6:02:26
812   Eric Simard            M4549      103/201       53:37        9:11     2:41:25        6:13     2:12:12     6:02:40
813   Deonisis Haldeos       M4044      129/246       41:02        8:24     2:59:26        7:48     2:06:09     6:02:50
814   Mark Brooks            M4549      104/201       41:43        7:58     3:10:07        8:53     1:54:09     6:02:52
815   Jessica Reichert       F4044       36/106       40:47        7:17     2:55:56        6:07     2:12:47     6:02:56
816   Julie Kingsley         F4549        20/97       44:05        7:09     2:40:51        7:59     2:22:52     6:02:57
817   Peter Finan            M4044      130/246       46:02        9:42     2:47:23        6:58     2:12:52     6:03:00
818   David Ashton           M2529       86/165       45:36        6:21     3:17:28        6:30     1:47:05     6:03:01
819   Keri Ann Tatusko       F4549        21/97       38:56        7:24     2:55:55        8:12     2:12:36     6:03:06
820   Erin Sheehan           F3034        25/79       39:25        6:35     2:56:44        6:31     2:13:49     6:03:06
821   Daniel Ashmore         M3034       94/169       37:58        6:47     2:36:01        5:52     2:36:27     6:03:08
822   Eric Carr              M4549      105/201       38:41        7:25     2:53:35        8:00     2:15:29     6:03:13
823   Ed Neeb                M4549      106/201       39:53        7:32     2:34:08        9:05     2:32:33     6:03:13
824   Cynhia McGauley        F5559        12/47       38:01        7:10     2:58:36        6:54     2:12:34     6:03:18
825   Marc Cywinski          M2529       87/165       37:12       12:57     2:50:45        8:38     2:13:50     6:03:24
826   Adam Daniels           M4044      131/246       41:32       10:02     2:56:14        9:15     2:06:21     6:03:26
827   Charleen Secor         F3539        28/96       37:53        8:21     3:01:32        6:14     2:09:26     6:03:28
828   Katharine Reilly       F3539        29/96       39:10       10:13     2:50:42        9:17     2:14:04     6:03:28
829   Kristen Sheldon        F4549        22/97       37:13        7:44     2:44:12        6:30     2:27:49     6:03:30
830   Nick Pomponio          M6569         3/15       36:51        6:39     2:51:02        7:30     2:21:28     6:03:33
831   Renee Siegel           F2529        27/59       46:29        8:39     2:54:17        7:25     2:06:49     6:03:41
832   Stephanie Dolan        F2529        28/59       38:06        7:48     3:03:39        8:03     2:06:11     6:03:49
833   Casey Kramer           M3034       95/169       38:59        7:45     2:26:48        9:09     2:41:13     6:03:55
834   Melinda Mouw           F5054        16/65       46:20        9:05     2:57:04        7:14     2:04:15     6:03:59
835   George Hagstoz         M5054       75/176       41:41        8:48     2:53:26        8:29     2:11:37     6:04:03
836   Mark Roberts           M3539      102/196       43:30        7:14     2:48:05        7:09     2:18:04     6:04:04
837   Karen Cummins          F5559        13/47       39:40        6:44     2:57:30        6:29     2:13:43     6:04:09
838   Brian Smith            M4044      132/246       40:51        7:21     2:42:07        6:06     2:27:42     6:04:10
839   Shreeju Shrestha Miess F4044       37/106       41:19        7:25     3:02:06        8:28     2:05:03     6:04:24
840   Josh Ginsberg          M4549      107/201       41:02        6:46     2:44:54        8:30     2:23:11     6:04:25
841   Scott Hyland           M3539      103/196       36:26       10:08     2:53:33        9:53     2:14:27     6:04:29
842   Patrick Judd           M5559        21/97       48:08        8:09     2:41:42        8:22     2:18:16     6:04:39
843   Dylan Gott             M2529       88/165       41:44        8:31     2:54:28        8:20     2:11:36     6:04:41
844   Christopher Hepler     M4044      133/246       38:11        9:03     2:54:54        8:42     2:13:49     6:04:41
845   Maria Chaira           F5054        17/65       52:19        6:59     2:44:29        7:22     2:13:33     6:04:43
846   Jim Waterhouse         M6569         4/15       44:10        8:00     2:44:55        7:28     2:20:09     6:04:45
847   Tiffany Wan            F3034        26/79       41:14        7:36     2:56:12        8:07     2:11:41     6:04:51
848   Andrew Briner          M3539      104/196       36:59        7:01     2:47:14        6:09     2:27:31     6:04:55
849   Bill Mann              M4044      134/246       47:52        7:24     2:43:09        6:57     2:19:35     6:04:59
850   Zachary Jefferson      M3034       96/169       50:41        7:35     2:53:14        8:11     2:05:22     6:05:06
851   Sean Chambers          M3539      105/196       40:45        7:44     2:46:16        6:31     2:23:52     6:05:10
852   Jim Yost               M5559        22/97       40:14        8:41     2:43:37        7:58     2:24:45     6:05:17
853   Jason Kilpatrick       M4549      108/201       41:54        8:28     2:39:23        6:35     2:28:55     6:05:17
854   Justin Grand           M3034       97/169       39:31        7:20     2:59:22        7:05     2:12:07     6:05:26
855   Frederick Scheer       M2529       89/165       43:08        7:45     2:47:22        8:12     2:19:17     6:05:46
856   Vickie Bellemare       F3539        30/96       44:33        5:38     3:03:15        5:50     2:06:37     6:05:54
857   Edward Parsley         M5054       76/176       40:05        6:04     2:53:27        5:38     2:20:48     6:06:04
858   Mariel Swan            F3539        31/96       37:02        9:05     3:19:14        8:01     1:52:46     6:06:11
859   Christopher Britton    M4549      109/201       42:26        9:33     2:52:56        7:17     2:13:58     6:06:12
860   Jacquelyn Golden       F3539        32/96       47:00        6:42     2:55:07        6:46     2:10:39     6:06:15
861   Sanjeev Singh          M4549      110/201       44:06        6:15     2:33:34        6:55     2:35:29     6:06:22
862   Robert Lawrie          M3539      106/196       40:54        7:22     2:50:57       10:50     2:16:22     6:06:27
863   Michael Murphy         M4044      135/246       35:53        7:39     2:45:13        8:00     2:29:49     6:06:36
864   Heather Sosnosky       F3034        27/79       44:50        7:46     2:59:00        7:50     2:07:09     6:06:36
865   David Shapiro          M5054       77/176       45:13        6:59     2:37:41        8:29     2:28:15     6:06:39
866   Erica Parriott         F2529        29/59       36:42        8:10     2:54:33        6:00     2:21:12     6:06:40
867   Libby Schroeder        F4044       38/106       41:34        7:54     2:44:03        8:30     2:24:50     6:06:54
868   Gianna Alvino          F3539        33/96       42:46        9:40     2:50:40        8:07     2:15:40     6:06:55
869   Jim Dyer               M6064        11/49       44:58        7:01     2:46:14        7:45     2:20:58     6:06:58
870   Howard Dubin           M4044      136/246       39:00        6:50     2:48:06        7:12     2:25:50     6:07:01
871   Jenn Kesil             F4044       39/106       41:39        6:31     2:49:35        6:37     2:22:46     6:07:09
872   Ryan Tarrant           M3539      107/196       44:30        6:02     2:41:09        6:44     2:28:43     6:07:11
873   Mathieu Hinse          M4044      137/246       42:44        7:33     2:36:00        9:19     2:31:33     6:07:11
874   Seth Pennington        M3539      108/196       46:36        6:03     3:08:16        5:45     2:00:33     6:07:14
875   Peter Hornung          M3034       98/169       48:40        7:00     2:58:18        6:10     2:07:06     6:07:17
876   John Luft              M5054       78/176       33:02        7:22     2:58:15        5:40     2:22:58     6:07:19
877   Brendan Wright         M3539      109/196       40:19        7:34     2:44:52        7:47     2:26:51     6:07:25
878   Corey Delaney          F2529        30/59       44:43        7:12     2:55:58        9:22     2:10:09     6:07:26
879   J Doug McMahan         M4549      111/201       46:59        9:15     2:41:57       14:19     2:14:57     6:07:29
880   Erin Reep              F3539        34/96       42:53        8:13     2:52:46        7:00     2:16:37     6:07:30
881   Juan Collantes         M4044      138/246       42:51        9:10     2:55:59        5:42     2:13:47     6:07:30
882   David James            M5054       79/176       48:40       10:33     2:42:53        8:59     2:16:23     6:07:31
883   Mary Houck             F5559        14/47       42:29        7:35     2:41:39        9:03     2:26:44     6:07:31
884   Jennifer Goodman       F4549        23/97       51:55        7:28     2:57:35        6:26     2:04:16     6:07:42
885   Dmitry Gorelik         M4044      139/246       50:18        9:09     2:54:25        8:51     2:05:01     6:07:45
886   Timothy Dowling        M3034       99/169       36:55        8:03     2:56:09        8:14     2:18:21     6:07:46
887   Anecia Alexaki         F1824         6/13       44:07        6:39     2:51:33        5:51     2:19:39     6:07:50
888   Jenna Soper            F3539        35/96       37:09        7:00     3:06:26        6:21     2:10:55     6:07:53
889   Andrew McClure         M3539      110/196       37:41        7:06     2:45:52        9:04     2:28:09     6:07:54
890   Elodie Trouche         F4549        24/97       57:07        7:03     2:53:58        5:49     2:04:01     6:07:59
891   Romeo Delos Reyes      M4549      112/201       45:09        7:33     2:48:50        7:15     2:19:15     6:08:04
892   Drew Manalolamanna     M4549      113/201       43:02        8:38     3:05:17        7:55     2:03:22     6:08:16
893   Hartwig Zakin          M4549      114/201       40:42       12:27     2:49:46        9:30     2:15:50     6:08:17
894   Jessica Perkins        F3539        36/96       45:17        7:54     2:55:25        9:05     2:10:37     6:08:20
895   Erik Klingner          M4549      115/201       39:50        9:25     2:57:36        8:57     2:12:35     6:08:23
896   Gary Smith             M6569         5/15       43:25        7:44     2:39:45        7:05     2:30:24     6:08:24
897   Francis Walsh          M1824        33/55       43:38        8:42     3:02:43        9:09     2:04:17     6:08:31
898   Daniel Ratner          M1824        34/55       36:47        6:48     2:44:39        5:27     2:34:49     6:08:32
899   Dina Washington        F4549        25/97       54:20        6:42     2:45:46        6:50     2:14:57     6:08:36
900   Wendy Kellams          F4044       40/106       33:36        7:01     2:58:33       14:57     2:14:37     6:08:46
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
901   Laura Marino           F4044       41/106       41:21        6:23     3:10:02        6:39     2:04:25     6:08:52
902   John Lord              M2529       90/165       40:32        9:27     2:52:10       11:21     2:15:22     6:08:55
903   Nicholas Cluen         M5054       80/176       44:48        9:01     2:34:48        6:49     2:33:28     6:08:57
904   Morris Sutton          M5559        23/97       40:26       16:02     2:53:30       10:41     2:08:18     6:09:00
905   Steve Grudziecki       M5054       81/176       45:12        8:53     2:32:36        9:13     2:33:12     6:09:08
906   Nathan Schilling       M4044      140/246       45:05       10:34     2:44:13        7:46     2:21:31     6:09:12
907   Ian Carmichael         M2529       91/165       37:52        9:39     2:47:55        8:20     2:25:24     6:09:12
908   Igor Karadimov         M5559        24/97       40:56        7:36     2:43:26        6:28     2:30:48     6:09:16
909   Mark Rattray           M5559        25/97       43:04        9:09     2:29:03       10:36     2:37:26     6:09:21
910   Danielle Gogarty       F4044       42/106       53:44        6:32     2:46:21        5:58     2:16:47     6:09:23
911   Liz Hill               F4549        26/97       43:02        6:59     2:51:46        6:17     2:21:18     6:09:23
912   Meghan Morris          F2529        31/59       42:33        6:15     3:07:16        5:26     2:07:56     6:09:28
913   Serge Brazeau          M5054       82/176       44:30        5:43     2:35:45        5:52     2:37:38     6:09:29
914   Brandon Fell           M3034      100/169       42:11        7:58     2:51:56        6:36     2:20:59     6:09:42
915   Ken Lau                M3034      101/169       33:35        9:14     3:10:02        8:34     2:08:15     6:09:42
916   Paul Kerrigan          M2529       92/165       40:26        7:24     2:56:10        6:26     2:19:26     6:09:55
917   Matt Stafford          M3539      111/196       40:35       12:11     2:51:41       13:20     2:12:14     6:10:02
918   Teddie Slider          F4549        27/97       44:36        8:47     2:46:59        6:41     2:22:59     6:10:05
919   Tom Stoudt             M4549      116/201       36:51        7:08     2:57:03       10:03     2:18:59     6:10:05
920   Samuel McKibban        M3034      102/169       44:58        6:36     2:50:23        5:42     2:22:35     6:10:17
921   Jaroslav Popovec       M5054       83/176       41:28        7:51     2:42:24        8:56     2:29:43     6:10:24
922   Scott Madden           M5559        26/97       38:00       10:17     2:54:58       12:26     2:14:44     6:10:28
923   Aaron Smith            M3539      112/196       39:57        8:50     2:46:01        7:29     2:28:10     6:10:29
924   Kevin McCarthy         M2529       93/165       41:32        8:30     2:52:32        8:10     2:19:45     6:10:31
925   Michelle Leonard       F4044       43/106       48:12        7:44     2:55:03        6:32     2:13:00     6:10:33
926   Sherri Zehner          F5054        18/65       41:27        7:37     2:46:10       10:13     2:25:08     6:10:37
927   Lisa Kopp              F4549        28/97       48:26        8:37     2:55:56        8:24     2:09:29     6:10:54
928   Stanley Czyzyk         M3539      113/196       45:05        9:52     2:53:15       10:29     2:12:11     6:10:55
929   Daniella Schnell       F4549        29/97       37:00        6:27     2:50:52       10:26     2:26:08     6:10:56
930   Mickel Kaufman         M5054       84/176       53:41        9:52     2:48:39        9:04     2:09:38     6:10:57
931   Steven Schaffer        M2529       94/165       40:43        7:53     2:47:43        6:52     2:27:50     6:11:02
932   Lisa Ospitale          F4044       44/106       51:13       11:23     3:00:57        7:48     1:59:42     6:11:05
933   Corey Lowell           F4044       45/106       39:47        7:01     2:44:52        9:29     2:29:54     6:11:05
934   Marc Dwek              M5054       85/176       48:29       12:12     2:46:07        8:36     2:15:46     6:11:12
935   Norm Wilson            M6064        12/49       43:57        6:24     2:46:45        4:54     2:29:35     6:11:37
936   Cindy Palinkas         F4044       46/106       44:28        7:40     2:54:32        5:46     2:19:12     6:11:41
937   Marie Capdevielle      F6064          2/7       38:00        8:22     3:02:00        8:37     2:14:45     6:11:46
938   Guadalupe Carrillo     F3539        37/96       44:59        6:48     2:51:30        6:31     2:21:57     6:11:48
939   Charles Bobal          M3539      114/196       38:34       10:04     2:55:57        6:55     2:20:30     6:12:02
940   Noah Olson             M3034      103/169       41:17       10:36     3:00:03       10:15     2:09:56     6:12:09
941   Dwight Dachnowicz      M4549      117/201       58:17       10:12     2:52:56        7:00     2:03:44     6:12:11
942   William Pratt          M3539      115/196       50:48        5:48     2:50:07        7:19     2:18:08     6:12:12
943   Clelia Gautier         F3539        38/96       46:16        9:32     3:05:35        8:11     2:02:40     6:12:17
944   Ken Emery              M6064        13/49       42:06        6:12     2:50:58        6:10     2:26:51     6:12:18
945   Jay Sterrett           M4044      141/246       46:17        6:14     2:54:53        6:02     2:18:55     6:12:24
946   John Kelleher          M5559        27/97       45:28       10:09     2:59:19        9:54     2:07:32     6:12:25
947   Michael Ceoffe         M2529       95/165       34:43        6:09     3:52:16        5:49     1:33:27     6:12:25
948   George Wolf            M5054       86/176       42:43        7:36     2:38:09        6:29     2:37:30     6:12:28
949   Charlie Schoch         M2529       96/165       38:54        8:01     2:52:26        7:01     2:26:08     6:12:32
950   Diane Olsen            F4549        30/97       50:56        9:48     2:59:29        9:41     2:02:41     6:12:36
951   Neville Brodie         M2529       97/165       47:56        6:23     2:45:16        5:34     2:27:29     6:12:40
952   Rob Piperno            M4549      118/201       43:08        9:29     3:03:04        7:58     2:09:04     6:12:45
953   Christian Duval        M5559        28/97       48:36        8:50     3:02:51        7:12     2:05:19     6:12:50
954   Kurt Wagenbach         M4549      119/201       41:38        8:24     2:41:13       10:17     2:31:23     6:12:57
955   Matt Cohen             M4549      120/201       46:26        7:22     3:00:44       10:49     2:07:35     6:12:58
956   George Zhao            M4549      121/201       59:50       10:21     2:46:44        7:44     2:08:45     6:13:26
957   Joan Dyer              F5054        19/65       47:06        8:50     2:57:31        8:34     2:11:25     6:13:27
958   Matthew Gaudioso       M2529       98/165       36:14       10:43     3:02:04        9:44     2:14:41     6:13:29
959   Michael Wilhelm        M5054       87/176       45:25       10:05     2:51:42        8:59     2:17:19     6:13:32
960   Robert Cole            M6064        14/49       41:30        7:42     2:41:57        8:25     2:33:59     6:13:36
961   Donald Palladini       M6064        15/49       42:42        8:19     3:02:30       11:04     2:09:00     6:13:36
962   David Fore             M4044      142/246       46:15        8:09     2:38:38        7:52     2:32:44     6:13:41
963   Andrew Lucas           M5054       88/176       43:29        7:37     2:42:20        6:19     2:33:57     6:13:43
964   William Busch          M3539      116/196       43:07        7:14     2:46:52        5:53     2:30:40     6:13:49
965   Dane Newman            M3539      117/196       39:02        7:05     2:22:37        5:35     2:59:33     6:13:54
966   Wade Simms             M4044      143/246       43:50        8:58     2:47:14        7:57     2:26:04     6:14:05
967   Robert Kellogg         M4044      144/246       39:58        8:25     3:07:49        8:01     2:09:58     6:14:12
968   Rufus Vought           M5054       89/176       47:28        7:05     2:51:25        7:38     2:20:35     6:14:14
969   Jane Cervone           F5559        15/47       35:47        6:45     2:35:53        6:39     2:49:09     6:14:15
970   Alex Mendez            M4549      122/201       40:20        7:42     2:36:16        8:37     2:41:24     6:14:21
971   Rachel Vidovich        F3539        39/96       37:50        7:39     2:59:33        7:08     2:22:10     6:14:21
972   George Koutsodontis    M3539      118/196       45:13        9:37     2:58:41        8:28     2:12:22     6:14:24
973   Nick Blanchet          M3034      104/169       35:22        7:00     2:56:44        7:35     2:27:42     6:14:24
974   Alberto Vazquez        M4044      145/246       40:54        7:27     2:53:04       10:30     2:22:31     6:14:27
975   Stephen Lee            M4044      146/246       55:49        8:28     2:45:35        7:02     2:17:32     6:14:28
976   Martin Albert          M3539      119/196       40:11        9:18     2:54:15       10:29     2:20:16     6:14:31
977   Scott Eshom            M3539      120/196       41:15        8:11     2:51:03        6:50     2:27:22     6:14:44
978   Patra Acquaviva        F3539        40/96       42:26        7:20     3:00:12        7:45     2:17:02     6:14:47
979   Kristin Kozera         F4044       47/106       39:25        7:17     3:01:41        7:14     2:19:19     6:14:58
980   Christopher Cunningham M5054       90/176       41:39        7:22     2:44:40        8:22     2:33:01     6:15:06
981   Michael Bria           M4044      147/246       45:07        8:10     3:00:26        7:16     2:14:11     6:15:13
982   Rebecca Dobiesz        F3034        28/79       46:38        5:34     2:49:59        5:36     2:27:27     6:15:14
983   Esther Cywiak          F1824         7/13       50:55        7:25     2:51:02        5:59     2:19:52     6:15:15
984   Bob Hendricks          M5559        29/97       52:21        9:41     2:47:11       10:27     2:15:36     6:15:18
985   Chong Park             M5054       91/176       44:41        6:18     3:01:36        7:16     2:15:26     6:15:20
986   Jasmine Plourde        F1824         8/13       35:25        7:28     3:03:52        7:51     2:20:47     6:15:24
987   Adam Parker            M3539      121/196       48:42        9:21     2:53:09        6:38     2:17:34     6:15:26
988   Robin Mann             F4549        31/97       42:36        8:06     2:52:18        8:18     2:24:09     6:15:29
989   Liz Tullis             F5054        20/65       45:44        6:41     2:51:38        6:16     2:25:15     6:15:36
990   Benjamin Stein         M2529       99/165       39:01       10:56     2:40:12       13:40     2:31:47     6:15:38
991   Marcy Ricciardi        F4044       48/106       34:55        8:02     3:06:10        7:50     2:18:42     6:15:41
992   Yves Lawson            M3539      122/196       47:58        9:40     2:48:28       10:17     2:19:21     6:15:46
993   Dean Kennedy           M5054       92/176       51:51       15:05     2:37:36       11:33     2:19:39     6:15:47
994   Pete Esposito          M4044      148/246       56:49        5:57     2:46:48        7:40     2:18:32     6:15:47
995   Frank Orlando          M4044      149/246       46:06        7:59     2:50:29        7:38     2:23:41     6:15:55
996   Billy Allaband         M5559        30/97       44:55        8:14     2:46:58        8:23     2:27:25     6:15:57
997   Domenick Cilea         M5054       93/176       46:03        7:47     2:51:51        5:33     2:24:43     6:16:00
998   Toni Paruso            F2529        32/59       33:39        8:42     3:02:14       10:37     2:20:49     6:16:02
999   Brian Perreault        M4549      123/201       43:33       11:27     2:42:14       11:33     2:27:16     6:16:06
1000  Joe Bevilacqua         M1824        35/55       36:27       11:21     3:12:01       14:58     2:01:18     6:16:06
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1001  Kimberly Sivananthan   F3034        29/79       40:57        6:34     2:48:51        6:06     2:33:36     6:16:07
1002  Craig Allgood          M4549      124/201       35:59        8:32     2:38:25        9:51     2:43:20     6:16:09
1003  Gregory Pellish        M3539      123/196       43:12        9:53     3:05:28        9:38     2:07:57     6:16:10
1004  Michael Shulman        M5054       94/176       37:54        8:08     2:34:56        6:41     2:48:31     6:16:11
1005  Genna Recupero         F2529        33/59       40:58        7:36     3:08:20        6:38     2:12:41     6:16:15
1006  Jennifer Jones         F3539        41/96       40:59        9:09     3:03:35        9:25     2:13:10     6:16:20
1007  Mike Daniele           M1824        36/55       38:11        7:03     2:59:30        7:57     2:23:41     6:16:24
1008  Midge Kerr             F5559        16/47       35:31        5:08     2:56:54        5:36     2:33:13     6:16:25
1009  Todd Spencer           M4549      125/201       36:32        6:53     2:42:05        5:31     2:45:23     6:16:26
1010  Matthew Mickle         M5054       95/176       39:59        6:43     2:40:51        6:04     2:42:47     6:16:26
1011  Kat Kulkoski           F5559        17/47       47:50        5:54     2:43:33        6:11     2:33:07     6:16:37
1012  Michael Magee          M5054       96/176       44:22        7:52     2:44:02        7:50     2:32:33     6:16:42
1013  Katie Gallaher         F2529        34/59       38:54        8:33     3:18:31        9:23     2:01:19     6:16:43
1014  Chris Cavanaugh        M2529      100/165       37:09       11:37     2:49:16        8:56     2:29:44     6:16:45
1015  Mark Curcio            M5559        31/97       43:23        7:30     3:00:51        8:47     2:16:13     6:16:45
1016  Derek Schwartz         M3034      105/169       39:53       10:13     3:02:49       10:26     2:13:24     6:16:47
1017  Nick Smith             M4044      150/246       36:42        8:18     2:58:34        8:22     2:24:54     6:16:52
1018  Jason Wells            M4044      151/246       39:34        9:55     2:48:56        8:03     2:30:23     6:16:52
1019  Hillary Prager         F3034        30/79       50:03        8:01     2:48:16        6:24     2:24:14     6:17:00
1020  E Kevin Scanlon        M3034      106/169       46:03        8:47     2:50:37        9:09     2:22:33     6:17:12
1021  Sarah Borell           F4549        32/97       37:22        7:22     2:50:25        7:06     2:34:55     6:17:12
1022  Chris Bitters          M6064        16/49       39:33        7:31     2:51:51        9:29     2:28:47     6:17:13
1023  Ronald Masone          M4044      152/246       43:14        7:52     2:54:04        6:13     2:25:55     6:17:20
1024  Daniel Hanggi          M2529      101/165       43:35        7:49     3:02:38        9:38     2:13:51     6:17:33
1025  Robert Risberg         M4044      153/246       43:54        9:38     2:39:13        9:14     2:35:47     6:17:48
1026  Frank Giammarino       M3034      107/169       43:17        7:25     2:37:18        7:20     2:42:35     6:17:57
1027  Washington Cevallos    M4549      126/201       51:51        8:23     2:59:33        9:58     2:08:10     6:17:57
1028  John Boyd-Dias         M2529      102/165       43:59        9:33     2:55:55       10:54     2:17:38     6:18:01
1029  Andrew Reger           M4044      154/246       46:19       11:12     3:04:46        7:51     2:07:54     6:18:03
1030  Frank Lanno            M2529      103/165       41:00        9:07     3:26:31        7:00     1:54:25     6:18:06
1031  Brian Fink             M3034      108/169       47:26        9:29     3:10:08       11:34     1:59:30     6:18:08
1032  Brian Stagliano        M2529      104/165       48:05        8:00     2:58:59        8:49     2:14:14     6:18:10
1033  Joseph Fitzgerald      M1824        37/55       34:21        8:43     3:25:58        9:53     1:59:19     6:18:16
1034  Jeff Moore             M6064        17/49       44:48        8:37     2:55:41        7:20     2:21:49     6:18:17
1035  Zina Kolesova          F3539        42/96       42:43        8:40     3:17:29        7:17     2:02:06     6:18:18
1036  Dave Neale             M4549      127/201       44:54        7:35     2:38:22        6:01     2:41:30     6:18:24
1037  Jari Mantyla           M6064        18/49       44:38        8:10     2:48:48        6:24     2:30:27     6:18:28
1038  George Hambel          M5054       97/176       38:07       11:40     2:41:42        9:44     2:37:19     6:18:34
1039  Paul Rochford          M1824        38/55       43:23        7:25     2:58:23       11:00     2:18:22     6:18:35
1040  Megan McMurdo          F3539        43/96       47:54        8:14     3:01:52        8:10     2:12:22     6:18:35
1041  Paul Aloe              M6064        19/49       44:55        8:54     2:59:51       10:00     2:14:53     6:18:35
1042  Jennifer Adolfsen      F3539        44/96       42:59        9:33     3:06:53       10:45     2:08:37     6:18:50
1043  Janine Michaels        F5559        18/47       43:54       10:25     2:48:49        8:01     2:27:44     6:18:54
1044  Daniel Eggimann        M2529      105/165       42:52        6:26     2:44:57        6:40     2:37:58     6:18:55
1045  Paul McGlynn           M5054       98/176       38:43        8:04     2:39:37        8:22     2:44:19     6:19:07
1046  Allison Melnick        F2529        35/59       44:14        7:02     3:01:46        7:55     2:18:11     6:19:11
1047  Lindsay Farrell        F6064          3/7       41:28        7:16     2:45:04        6:41     2:38:45     6:19:17
1048  Matias Escobar         M3034      109/169       45:31        8:30     2:45:53        6:41     2:32:41     6:19:18
1049  Hyunmin Kim            M3539      124/196       42:48        7:51     2:59:38        9:50     2:19:13     6:19:22
1050  Marty Brasington       M5054       99/176       42:57        7:48     2:44:08        7:00     2:37:34     6:19:28
1051  Donna Houlihan         F5054        21/65       46:52        8:56     3:01:50        7:41     2:14:13     6:19:35
1052  Brian Hicks            M4044      155/246       55:01        9:25     2:47:00       11:20     2:16:47     6:19:35
1053  Maxwell Blakeney       M3539      125/196       45:05        7:41     2:44:13        6:52     2:35:48     6:19:41
1054  Adam Busta             M2529      106/165       39:23        9:08     2:50:30       22:15     2:18:25     6:19:43
1055  Kale Mason             M1824        39/55       39:21        9:25     3:05:32        6:57     2:18:28     6:19:46
1056  Kate Cariss            F3034        31/79       37:57        7:11     3:02:20        7:10     2:25:15     6:19:54
1057  David Chung            M4549      128/201       50:14        8:36     2:32:25        6:43     2:42:02     6:20:02
1058  Edward McFadden        M6569         6/15       43:38        8:04     2:47:31        8:08     2:32:58     6:20:21
1059  Anthony Panzarino      M3034      110/169       43:52        7:00     2:44:52        5:52     2:38:51     6:20:28
1060  Sandra Rinderer        F6569          2/3       45:38        6:33     2:50:16        8:11     2:29:49     6:20:29
1061  Keith Houser           M4044      156/246       40:29        7:45     3:01:25        7:40     2:23:09     6:20:29
1062  Blake Goebel           M2529      107/165       35:50        9:07     3:01:15       12:48     2:21:39     6:20:43
1063  Maribeth Baker         F4549        33/97       35:16        7:23     2:49:47        7:59     2:40:21     6:20:47
1064  Joseph Bentz           M3034      111/169       33:48        7:00     2:54:39        9:08     2:36:24     6:21:00
1065  Jenica Bolduc          F3034        32/79       43:28        6:59     2:56:20        9:08     2:25:04     6:21:01
1066  Julia Meikle           F1824         9/13       44:56        7:32     2:51:55        8:07     2:28:33     6:21:06
1067  Denise Kloeppel        F5559        19/47       44:54        6:43     2:58:05        7:18     2:24:04     6:21:06
1068  Ryan Close             M4549      129/201       42:25        7:56     2:40:26        6:56     2:43:23     6:21:08
1069  Neel Tilak             M4549      130/201       46:29        9:30     2:58:26        7:22     2:19:19     6:21:08
1070  Aaryn Schied           F3034        33/79       31:49        7:46     2:37:23        6:14     2:57:56     6:21:09
1071  Bryan Keating          M4044      157/246       42:47        9:54     2:34:51        8:55     2:44:40     6:21:10
1072  Luis Reyes             M4044      158/246       52:40        8:26     2:51:07        6:02     2:22:53     6:21:11
1073  James Paska            M3539      126/196       46:36        8:56     2:47:23       11:46     2:26:43     6:21:27
1074  Roger Peterson         M3034      112/169       42:21        7:24     2:54:33       12:54     2:24:16     6:21:30
1075  Javier Bueno Perez     M4044      159/246       37:06        8:47     3:39:56        7:36     1:48:03     6:21:31
1076  Gina Goldstein         F4044       49/106       44:40        8:08     3:10:14        6:54     2:11:35     6:21:34
1077  Tim Austin             M5054      100/176       48:36        7:53     3:02:50       12:32     2:09:47     6:21:40
1078  Josh Weiss             M3539      127/196       50:22        7:53     2:57:49        6:11     2:19:31     6:21:48
1079  Jeffrey Bixler         M4549      131/201       35:51        7:48     2:58:08        6:43     2:33:17     6:21:49
1080  Andrew Balistreri      M4549      132/201       40:10        6:29     2:32:08        6:28     2:56:35     6:21:52
1081  Kelli Schuhl           F4549        34/97       46:43       11:41     2:51:42       10:41     2:21:09     6:21:58
1082  Jim Cunha              M5559        32/97       36:06        7:06     2:31:16        8:21     2:59:21     6:22:12
1083  Richard Minter         M3539      128/196       43:54        9:46     2:51:37       10:36     2:26:17     6:22:13
1084  David Forsey           M2529      108/165       48:33        7:26     2:58:32        5:18     2:22:23     6:22:14
1085  Andrew Vignapiano      M3034      113/169       50:11        7:45     2:59:00        4:20     2:21:01     6:22:17
1086  Curtis Smith           M4044      160/246       42:53        8:14     2:45:22        7:10     2:38:37     6:22:18
1087  Joseph Hidalgo         M4549      133/201       43:39        8:42     2:57:32        9:37     2:22:46     6:22:19
1088  Jordan Strokovsky      M3034      114/169       45:12       19:06     3:14:23       13:56     1:49:51     6:22:29
1089  Laura Hingle           F5054        22/65       38:31        7:21     3:14:12        5:56     2:16:35     6:22:36
1090  Gil Barzeski           M5054      101/176       44:59        7:17     2:45:05        8:05     2:37:16     6:22:44
1091  Jose Morales           M3539      129/196       51:55        7:59     2:42:09        9:32     2:31:15     6:22:52
1092  Gaftie Marlow          M3539      130/196       45:26        8:59     2:58:34        5:34     2:24:25     6:22:59
1093  Kristin Krauss         F5054        23/65       37:41        8:47     3:17:27        6:02     2:13:00     6:23:00
1094  Pedro Checo            M3539      131/196       42:22       10:53     2:40:19       12:40     2:36:43     6:23:00
1095  Peter Kagan            M5054      102/176       48:25       11:34     2:31:25       12:52     2:38:42     6:23:00
1096  Amber Klemann          F3539        45/96       52:42        8:28     2:57:47        7:36     2:16:28     6:23:02
1097  Nicolas Gagnon         M3539      132/196       44:26       10:44     2:50:45       12:32     2:24:37     6:23:06
1098  Veronica Hytner        F2529        36/59       48:59        8:00     3:10:30        6:56     2:08:49     6:23:16
1099  Timothy Gronski        M3539      133/196       40:53        9:07     2:51:12        8:39     2:33:26     6:23:18
1100  Linda Plews            F3539        46/96       34:36        8:50     3:01:34       12:50     2:25:26     6:23:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1101  Brett Stinson          M3034      115/169       46:09        8:19     3:00:37        5:08     2:23:05     6:23:21
1102  John Rizzo             M3034      116/169       49:25        9:28     2:58:48        9:18     2:16:21     6:23:23
1103  Patrick Quinn          M3539      134/196       39:46        8:27     3:12:46        7:59     2:14:25     6:23:25
1104  Greg Morrissey         M2529      109/165       44:08       10:53     2:54:04       11:28     2:22:53     6:23:27
1105  Meghan Mozi            F4549        35/97       41:15        6:37     2:56:49        7:21     2:31:34     6:23:37
1106  Katie Letchworth       F3034        34/79       38:04        6:19     3:10:56        6:52     2:21:32     6:23:45
1107  Sophie Kim             F3539        47/96       37:33        7:28     3:11:19        7:53     2:19:33     6:23:48
1108  Stephen O driscoll     M2529      110/165       33:17        7:06     2:55:28        7:20     2:40:39     6:23:52
1109  Christopher Rahill     M2529      111/165       56:11       10:50     3:10:07        7:46     1:59:05     6:24:01
1110  Laurence D entremont G M3034      117/169       43:35        9:01     2:54:51        8:26     2:28:06     6:24:01
1111  Lars Enstrom           M5559        33/97       31:26        7:01     3:16:01        9:45     2:19:47     6:24:02
1112  Alexander Tirado       M3034      118/169       36:55        7:43     2:47:25        7:25     2:44:31     6:24:02
1113  Angela Ciroalo         F2529        37/59       53:36        7:58     3:12:12        7:39     2:02:36     6:24:03
1114  Kelly Thomas           F3539        48/96       40:31        6:11     3:24:06        5:56     2:07:20     6:24:06
1115  Sidney Kwan            M4549      134/201       51:29        8:48     2:44:14        7:07     2:32:29     6:24:09
1116  Stacey Farish          F5559        20/47       55:51        7:02     2:48:55        7:38     2:24:42     6:24:10
1117  Andrea Hayken          F4044       50/106       34:15        7:35     3:01:30        6:44     2:34:04     6:24:11
1118  Sam Nicholson          M3539      135/196       35:31       10:34     3:11:54        9:47     2:16:28     6:24:15
1119  Patti Ann Finch        F5054        24/65       47:09        9:03     2:52:23        8:33     2:27:14     6:24:24
1120  Kurt Saeger            M5054      103/176       40:29        6:42     3:06:26        6:23     2:24:25     6:24:26
1121  Misha Carrel-Thomas    M3034      119/169       46:25       14:23     2:59:26        9:22     2:14:53     6:24:31
1122  Diana Kwan             F4044       51/106       50:23        8:41     2:47:29        7:36     2:30:33     6:24:43
1123  Michael Diamondstein   M5054      104/176       44:26        8:55     2:43:41       12:42     2:35:01     6:24:47
1124  Susan Sirakovsky       F5559        21/47       44:20        9:26     3:20:25        7:47     2:02:57     6:24:56
1125  Jerry Dwek             M5559        34/97       46:08        9:34     3:03:08        7:58     2:18:05     6:24:57
1126  Sergey Kunkov          M5054      105/176       43:27       13:42     3:01:33       10:59     2:15:16     6:24:58
1127  Tyler Myers            M4044      161/246       32:34        7:10     2:39:54        9:41     2:55:42     6:25:03
1128  Brian Castagna         M3034      120/169       44:29        8:49     3:04:13       10:45     2:16:46     6:25:03
1129  Will Ramsey            M3034      121/169       29:26        6:54     2:30:29        6:56     3:11:20     6:25:07
1130  Connor Miller          M2529      112/165       42:04        8:10     2:58:46        5:16     2:30:50     6:25:09
1131  Brian Hans             M3539      136/196       45:56        9:08     2:53:18       10:35     2:26:13     6:25:12
1132  Lindsay Grand-Zabbia   F3034        35/79       49:23        9:36     2:57:40        8:31     2:20:02     6:25:15
1133  George Gianitsos       M2529      113/165       45:28       13:46     3:06:55       13:36     2:05:36     6:25:22
1134  Craig Caperna          M5054      106/176       44:55        9:41     2:49:29       10:38     2:30:38     6:25:23
1135  M. Jackie Williams     F6064          4/7       52:58        8:22     2:46:29        7:27     2:30:08     6:25:26
1136  Dean Klein             M5054      107/176       38:59        9:28     2:56:56        7:46     2:32:34     6:25:46
1137  Blair Gelb             F2529        38/59       39:42        7:26     3:28:30        8:10     2:01:57     6:25:47
1138  Isabelle Thibert       F3034        36/79       49:21        7:57     3:06:56        8:17     2:13:19     6:25:52
1139  Joe Zabbia             M3539      137/196       47:25       11:13     2:54:24       12:07     2:20:45     6:25:57
1140  Marjo Mantyla          F5054        25/65       53:48        8:41     2:49:02        7:32     2:26:52     6:25:58
1141  Eric Matkowski         M4044      162/246       45:44        9:38     3:04:58        7:15     2:18:22     6:25:59
1142  Sam McGovern           M2529      114/165       49:57       11:57     2:56:24        8:28     2:19:13     6:26:01
1143  Meaghan Foster         F3034        37/79       34:24        8:45     2:49:07        8:10     2:45:36     6:26:04
1144  Jonathan Williams      M3539      138/196       32:47        8:12     3:00:04       14:25     2:30:49     6:26:19
1145  Michael Scanlon        M5559        35/97       37:50        7:32     2:52:25        7:48     2:40:43     6:26:20
1146  Mikhail Kuznetcov      M3034      122/169       45:07       10:38     3:14:31        8:28     2:07:39     6:26:24
1147  Michael Cerchio        M3539      139/196       41:20        7:36     2:49:36       10:07     2:37:45     6:26:27
1148  John Sivori            M3539      140/196       49:31        6:56     2:57:34        6:03     2:26:23     6:26:28
1149  Matt Schwert           M4044      163/246       45:57        8:02     2:45:36       11:45     2:35:16     6:26:38
1150  Kevin Lavin            M5559        36/97       43:05       10:30     2:52:36        9:26     2:31:12     6:26:52
1151  Craig Gingell          M4044      164/246       37:06       10:51     2:55:10        8:47     2:34:57     6:26:52
1152  Carlos Cuenca          M4044      165/246       45:57        7:45     2:43:02        8:06     2:42:03     6:26:54
1153  Carey Ashworth         F3034        38/79       43:28        7:00     3:08:08        6:51     2:21:31     6:26:59
1154  Kristy Curpenski       F2529        39/59       46:58       18:07     3:13:21       11:40     1:56:59     6:27:07
1155  Melissa Schaeffer      F4044       52/106       36:14        7:20     3:13:34        8:04     2:21:56     6:27:10
1156  Shane Whalen           M3034      123/169       45:05       10:01     2:55:09       11:02     2:26:07     6:27:25
1157  Robert Allen           M4549      135/201       44:41        8:39     2:55:25       11:39     2:27:06     6:27:31
1158  Donald Nissley         M4549      136/201       48:51        7:49     2:44:28        8:06     2:38:23     6:27:39
1159  Erin Srivastava        F3539        49/96       44:38        8:26     3:17:20       13:00     2:04:15     6:27:42
1160  Michael Lawson         M1824        40/55       39:54        7:56     3:14:46       11:10     2:13:58     6:27:47
1161  James Tousignant       M5054      108/176       41:54        9:11     2:55:17       11:15     2:30:09     6:27:49
1162  Jose Jota              M5559        37/97       46:33        8:35     2:47:55       11:10     2:33:43     6:27:57
1163  Malgorzata Wright      F5559        22/47       47:07        7:48     2:46:06        7:11     2:39:45     6:28:00
1164  Myles Bartos           M4549      137/201       50:29        7:27     2:37:40        7:27     2:44:56     6:28:00
1165  Meegan Fitzgerald      F5054        26/65       40:57        9:18     3:00:22        8:24     2:28:57     6:28:00
1166  David Mateer           M5559        38/97       40:44        7:05     2:46:04       10:24     2:43:48     6:28:07
1167  Mario Zumbo            M5559        39/97       50:56       10:40     2:55:26        8:45     2:22:19     6:28:08
1168  Brian Sanchez          M5559        40/97       52:45       11:53     2:45:20        7:24     2:30:43     6:28:08
1169  Maureen Powers         F5559        23/47       49:11        7:20     3:09:07        8:06     2:14:27     6:28:13
1170  Patrick Arnold         M2529      115/165       40:24        8:01     3:23:06        5:35     2:11:06     6:28:14
1171  Robert Martzen         M4549      138/201       44:51        9:28     2:58:48        7:09     2:28:02     6:28:20
1172  Elaine Lambert         F4549        36/97       43:51        7:22     3:04:37        8:27     2:24:02     6:28:21
1173  Felipe Pulido          M3539      141/196       44:46        7:44     2:38:53        6:20     2:50:39     6:28:24
1174  Dawei Yin              M4044      166/246       46:02        8:10     2:41:39        8:40     2:43:53     6:28:25
1175  Matthew Maisel         M3034      124/169       34:39       10:00     3:00:37       11:21     2:31:48     6:28:28
1176  Douglas Masi           M6569         7/15     1:02:32       11:29     3:04:28        9:40     2:00:17     6:28:28
1177  Santiago Torres        M1824        41/55       37:18        7:25     2:37:00        6:22     3:00:23     6:28:30
1178  Matthew Smith          M3539      142/196       44:40        8:54     2:53:33       10:10     2:31:17     6:28:36
1179  Seth Katzenstein       M3539      143/196       49:18        6:25     2:55:19        6:16     2:31:18     6:28:38
1180  Leandro Santos         M4549      139/201       44:13        8:20     2:53:17       16:16     2:26:37     6:28:44
1181  Samar Shivdasani       M4044      167/246       40:55        8:17     3:12:05        9:09     2:18:16     6:28:45
1182  Toby Schoch            M4549      140/201       38:05       10:34     2:56:32        7:46     2:35:55     6:28:52
1183  August Allocco         M2529      116/165       38:24       10:29     3:34:55        8:58     1:56:22     6:29:10
1184  Michael Fleisch        M3034      125/169       45:18        8:37     3:11:14        8:46     2:15:14     6:29:11
1185  Darren Set             M4044      168/246       50:58        8:47     2:58:47        9:30     2:21:08     6:29:12
1186  Anthony D'Apolito      M1824        42/55       45:35        8:04     3:08:48        7:45     2:19:03     6:29:18
1187  Hannah Lan             F2529        40/59       38:08        6:45     3:12:31        8:01     2:23:54     6:29:20
1188  Sean Hunt              M4044      169/246       37:47        7:30     2:59:53        6:22     2:37:51     6:29:25
1189  Alan Nelson            M4549      141/201       46:01        8:02     2:38:16        6:01     2:51:21     6:29:43
1190  Colby Todisco          M1824        43/55       41:15        9:42     3:15:56       11:10     2:11:45     6:29:49
1191  John O'Brien           M5054      109/176       50:52       10:02     2:56:40        9:42     2:22:37     6:29:54
1192  Brian Stoudt           M4549      142/201       41:46        6:06     2:49:16        6:21     2:46:29     6:30:00
1193  Boris Huacon           M4044      170/246       49:40        7:28     3:00:38        6:53     2:25:24     6:30:04
1194  Jon Carlo Cascio       M3034      126/169       42:00        8:49     2:54:00        8:24     2:36:49     6:30:05
1195  James Smits            M5054      110/176       38:17        7:04     2:50:04        7:40     2:47:05     6:30:11
1196  Henry Deleon           M3539      144/196       44:12        7:38     2:39:19       11:09     2:47:53     6:30:12
1197  Kathleen Hogan         F4044       53/106       47:42       10:27     3:05:03       11:53     2:15:06     6:30:12
1198  James Reder            M3034      127/169       46:43        7:25     2:50:45        7:01     2:38:21     6:30:16
1199  Alyssa Valerio         F2529        41/59       44:20        9:20     3:29:39        6:41     2:00:19     6:30:22
1200  Alexandra Triumph      F3034        39/79       47:38       11:47     3:22:41        7:52     2:00:27     6:30:26
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1201  Daryl Walker           M5054      111/176       54:10       10:22     2:42:33       11:37     2:31:43     6:30:27
1202  Apollo Vergara         M4549      143/201       59:15       10:00     2:59:49        8:15     2:13:10     6:30:30
1203  Steven Woodward        M3034      128/169       43:52       13:47     3:27:51       12:05     1:53:02     6:30:38
1204  Mckenna Welshans       F1824        10/13       44:20       15:10     3:02:59        9:13     2:18:54     6:30:39
1205  Meghan Williams        F1824        11/13       51:04        8:27     3:02:59        9:13     2:18:54     6:30:39
1206  Bill Hein              M6064        20/49       34:46        8:25     2:41:26        8:03     2:58:04     6:30:47
1207  Wilbert Colon          M5054      112/176       49:48       10:25     2:58:32        8:33     2:23:37     6:30:57
1208  Josiah Keilson         M2529      117/165       37:38        7:08     2:51:30        7:46     2:46:58     6:31:01
1209  Nathalie Evans         F4044       54/106       40:08        9:18     2:56:59       10:12     2:34:23     6:31:02
1210  Rafael Garces          M6064        21/49       43:55        9:01     2:50:24        8:41     2:39:13     6:31:15
1211  Jack Evitts            M1824        44/55       50:47        8:18     2:58:38        7:24     2:26:18     6:31:27
1212  Erik Frankenburg       M5054      113/176       41:52        5:46     2:46:09        6:37     2:51:28     6:31:54
1213  Ricardo Delgado        M3539      145/196       45:40        6:14     2:43:49        8:15     2:48:00     6:31:59
1214  Kathi Diorio           F5559        24/47       40:31        7:24     2:50:12        6:35     2:47:25     6:32:09
1215  Christopher Spinogatti M3034      129/169       46:50        8:33     3:02:36        8:40     2:25:31     6:32:12
1216  Kathleen Titus         F5054        27/65       55:19        9:14     3:03:57        9:53     2:13:52     6:32:16
1217  Steve Dehorsey         M4044      171/246       44:13        7:59     3:08:13        8:55     2:23:01     6:32:23
1218  John Thomas            M2529      118/165       38:45       14:07     2:57:12       11:43     2:30:36     6:32:25
1219  Francis Moriarty       M3034      130/169       46:31        8:55     3:19:58        8:09     2:08:57     6:32:32
1220  Lauren Barr            F3539        50/96       44:22        7:30     2:55:01        9:18     2:36:22     6:32:35
1221  George Griffith        M4044      172/246       49:55       10:26     2:44:47        7:55     2:39:46     6:32:52
1222  Bryan Levy             M3539      146/196       36:02        7:04     2:54:52        9:32     2:45:27     6:32:58
1223  Alexander King         M3034      131/169       37:55       10:55     3:34:19        7:15     2:02:43     6:33:09
1224  Regina Moody           F4549        37/97       40:45        9:52     2:50:29        9:07     2:42:55     6:33:10
1225  Rohit Sharma           M3034      132/169       52:43        8:39     3:04:40        7:16     2:19:53     6:33:12
1226  Barbara Lakis          F5054        28/65       44:00        8:55     3:02:26        7:46     2:30:05     6:33:13
1227  Megan Biles            F3034        40/79       45:08        7:12     3:10:26        6:44     2:23:50     6:33:22
1228  Gianluca Rossi         M3034      133/169       38:02        6:07     3:03:54        5:39     2:39:38     6:33:22
1229  Michael Wolski         M4044      173/246       44:30        9:20     2:59:57        8:39     2:30:57     6:33:25
1230  Susan Stockwell        F5559        25/47       43:41        7:09     2:53:39        7:53     2:41:08     6:33:32
1231  Leslie Okinaka         F5054        29/65       44:16       10:59     2:57:35        9:40     2:30:59     6:33:32
1232  Mark Romain            M5559        41/97       49:49        6:20     3:02:13        8:01     2:27:17     6:33:42
1233  Wesley Yuan            M2529      119/165       47:24        6:39     3:07:02        9:17     2:23:25     6:33:49
1234  Richard Gumbrecht      M5559        42/97       48:29       13:18     2:47:41       12:24     2:31:57     6:33:51
1235  Paul Dengel            M4549      144/201       38:36        7:50     2:38:18        9:24     2:59:50     6:33:59
1236  Jonathan Howard        M2529      120/165       41:13        9:51     3:08:23        8:16     2:26:16     6:34:01
1237  Laurie A. Poulos       F4044       55/106       50:06        9:20     2:58:33        9:32     2:26:30     6:34:02
1238  Clint Coleman          M2529      121/165       37:38        9:08     3:05:18       10:35     2:31:23     6:34:02
1239  Marie-Pier Lacasse     F2529        42/59       48:32        8:46     3:11:05        9:47     2:15:55     6:34:07
1240  Jeremy Kim             M3539      147/196       40:23        9:31     3:28:45        8:47     2:06:42     6:34:10
1241  Andrew Hado            M2529      122/165       48:09        9:17     3:01:07        9:35     2:26:00     6:34:10
1242  Jennifer Capillo       F3539        51/96       44:28        7:21     3:16:37        6:50     2:18:58     6:34:16
1243  Devon Downs            M2529      123/165       43:24        8:50     2:59:51        8:26     2:33:52     6:34:24
1244  Therese Johnston       F5559        26/47       43:29        7:47     2:41:03        8:03     2:54:07     6:34:31
1245  Roger McCurdy Ii       M5054      114/176       41:55        7:56     2:46:07        7:49     2:50:48     6:34:36
1246  James Hunsicker        M4044      174/246       49:11        7:49     2:47:15        8:06     2:42:16     6:34:39
1247  Joseph Bertha          M3539      148/196       47:19        7:45     2:46:25        6:58     2:46:10     6:34:39
1248  John Gogel             M5559        43/97       39:28        8:24     3:05:52        8:33     2:32:21     6:34:40
1249  Katherine Erickson     F3034        41/79       46:06        9:21     3:05:14       11:56     2:22:05     6:34:44
1250  Yumika Hirashima       F4044       56/106       48:27        8:50     3:00:12        9:47     2:27:27     6:34:45
1251  Christina Morris       F3034        42/79       49:20        7:29     3:12:57       10:11     2:14:49     6:34:48
1252  Chris Kytzidis         M5054      115/176       55:43        7:57     2:58:30        7:41     2:24:57     6:34:49
1253  Brett Gordon           M2529      124/165       45:46        7:59     3:28:16        7:26     2:05:20     6:34:49
1254  Nicole Kraus           F4044       57/106       47:23        9:40     3:00:53       10:19     2:26:32     6:34:50
1255  Dale McErlean          F5054        30/65       44:26        7:49     3:09:08        7:22     2:26:06     6:34:53
1256  Anand Satchit          M4549      145/201       44:02        9:54     2:53:43        9:34     2:37:54     6:35:10
1257  Eli Lynn               M2529      125/165       45:13        8:23     3:18:53       11:21     2:11:21     6:35:13
1258  Douglas Lynn           M5054      116/176       54:46        9:18     3:08:23       11:25     2:11:21     6:35:13
1259  Patricia Librizzi      F5559        27/47       51:46        9:32     3:11:03        6:56     2:15:55     6:35:14
1260  Rebecca West           F3539        52/96       50:08       11:22     3:05:31        9:28     2:18:47     6:35:17
1261  Tim Regan              M5559        44/97       36:59        9:13     3:01:50        9:48     2:37:26     6:35:17
1262  Robert Poyer           M4549      146/201       52:01       11:37     3:06:31        9:56     2:15:19     6:35:26
1263  Mitch Martin           M4044      175/246       38:22        8:06     3:08:12        9:37     2:31:07     6:35:27
1264  James O'Rourke         M4549      147/201       43:35       10:37     2:57:59        8:40     2:34:39     6:35:32
1265  Rob Wetzel             M5054      117/176       42:31        7:10     3:19:31        6:15     2:20:03     6:35:32
1266  Peter Castronuova      M1824        45/55       49:33        7:46     2:58:12       14:14     2:25:48     6:35:35
1267  Daniel Lung            M2529      126/165       41:47       10:18     3:01:34        8:01     2:33:57     6:35:39
1268  Bernhard Kirchner      M4044      176/246       45:14        7:24     2:58:41        9:17     2:35:01     6:35:39
1269  Deborah Service        F5559        28/47       50:29        7:06     2:57:00        3:56     2:37:14     6:35:46
1270  Joe Buchtinec          M2529      127/165       45:32        7:15     2:57:43        8:20     2:36:57     6:35:49
1271  Robert Darnell         M6064        22/49     1:03:44       11:37     3:00:06        7:11     2:13:40     6:36:19
1272  Vitaly Borovikov       M5054      118/176     1:00:44       11:31     2:55:00        9:39     2:19:30     6:36:26
1273  John Wilson            M5054      119/176       40:07        8:06     2:59:23        8:32     2:40:27     6:36:38
1274  Garth Behrje           M5054      120/176       44:56       12:26     3:09:24       15:31     2:14:26     6:36:46
1275  Joseph Lucosky         M4549      148/201       46:22       10:18     2:49:53       11:01     2:39:13     6:36:49
1276  Scott Diamond          M5054      121/176       41:46        9:32     2:57:46        9:13     2:38:47     6:37:05
1277  Roel Compendio         M5054      122/176       51:49        8:42     2:58:13       10:07     2:28:14     6:37:07
1278  Leroy Brace            M5559        45/97       46:39        6:40     2:54:53        8:06     2:40:51     6:37:11
1279  Carrie Kelly           F4549        38/97       46:30        9:02     3:14:13        8:34     2:18:56     6:37:17
1280  Andrew Schultz         M3539      149/196       49:02        6:31     2:41:31        6:19     2:53:59     6:37:23
1281  Kirsten Robers         F3539        53/96       52:54        7:48     2:59:48        7:42     2:29:08     6:37:23
1282  Noah Caputo            M2529      128/165       46:23       11:41     2:55:51       11:48     2:31:46     6:37:31
1283  Leopoldo Torres        M6569         8/15       49:34        8:05     2:48:15        8:54     2:42:51     6:37:40
1284  Karen Francis          F5054        31/65       43:19        7:40     2:58:41        7:42     2:40:17     6:37:42
1285  Marie Colitti Riggle   F5559        29/47       45:01        6:37     2:46:00        6:41     2:53:29     6:37:50
1286  Victoria Bennett       F4044       58/106       41:48        6:55     2:58:28        6:37     2:44:04     6:37:54
1287  Matthew Picerno        M3539      150/196       48:23       14:11     2:52:09       14:45     2:28:30     6:37:59
1288  Sara Patton            F3034        43/79       41:46       11:03     3:02:57        8:40     2:33:35     6:38:03
1289  Thomas Stange          M5559        46/97       50:56        7:49     2:52:31       12:13     2:34:34     6:38:06
1290  Jeremy Liebhoff        M4549      149/201       53:57       12:08     2:49:13        7:59     2:34:50     6:38:08
1291  Luis Soltero           M4044      177/246       42:55       11:20     2:55:51       12:41     2:35:21     6:38:11
1292  Jeff Miller            M5054      123/176       46:09        8:11     2:48:41        8:30     2:46:52     6:38:25
1293  Ginny Kropac           F4549        39/97       40:48        6:12     3:40:15        6:32     2:04:41     6:38:29
1294  Shelby Straight        M2529      129/165       41:55        8:42     3:21:39        8:13     2:17:59     6:38:30
1295  Liddy Marquez          F5559        30/47       48:24        7:30     2:57:23        8:00     2:37:20     6:38:39
1296  Den Magpayo            M4044      178/246       50:07       10:13     2:57:49        7:07     2:33:35     6:38:53
1297  Jeffrey Steen          M5054      124/176       46:33        8:06     2:45:08        9:00     2:50:11     6:39:00
1298  Eulalie Courtne Walkle F2529        43/59       36:57        9:55     3:16:37       12:34     2:23:07     6:39:12
1299  Kevin Delaney          M5559        47/97       57:03        9:05     2:48:08       10:17     2:34:38     6:39:13
1300  Nicole Sharer          F2529        44/59       42:53       13:23     3:27:39       10:39     2:04:42     6:39:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1301  Nikolay Georgiev       M3034      134/169       54:07        8:47     2:59:40        7:28     2:29:14     6:39:18
1302  Kelly Kraynak          F5054        32/65       52:07        7:31     2:55:27        8:04     2:36:11     6:39:22
1303  Tjeerd De Boer         M2529      130/165       37:15        7:11     2:55:24        8:26     2:51:07     6:39:24
1304  Deborah Day            F5054        33/65       44:19       10:23     3:23:28        9:36     2:11:37     6:39:26
1305  Adam Diorio            M3539      151/196       45:59        9:47     2:52:27        8:48     2:42:28     6:39:32
1306  Dave Walter            M4044      179/246       44:58        8:21     2:49:32        7:30     2:49:10     6:39:33
1307  Andreanne Cleroux      F3034        44/79       37:15        6:41     3:35:34        5:43     2:14:19     6:39:35
1308  Carl Rountree          M4549      150/201       43:19       10:27     2:54:17       11:24     2:40:10     6:39:39
1309  Michele Symanski       F4549        40/97       52:02        8:46     3:10:36        8:20     2:20:00     6:39:45
1310  Dylan Vidoli           M2529      131/165       54:22       10:21     2:59:41        7:45     2:27:39     6:39:48
1311  Khin Sabae             F3539        54/96       58:34        8:53     3:10:07       11:37     2:10:38     6:39:51
1312  Emma Moretzsohn        F3034        45/79       39:14        9:17     3:03:37       12:58     2:34:44     6:39:52
1313  Rafael Rodas           M4044      180/246       42:08        9:12     2:47:25        7:26     2:53:45     6:39:58
1314  Malcolm Stadig         M4549      151/201       47:43       10:26     2:45:44        7:56     2:48:08     6:39:58
1315  Allison Wong           F3539        55/96       58:26        9:58     2:51:13        9:19     2:31:02     6:39:59
1316  Ian Leahy              M3539      152/196       32:34        5:51     3:51:57        5:23     2:04:18     6:40:05
1317  Christina Shemenski    F3539        56/96       45:02       11:59     3:22:44       10:17     2:10:01     6:40:05
1318  Christopher Dinuzzo    M3539      153/196       43:30        7:32     2:36:46        8:05     3:04:10     6:40:06
1319  Antonia McBride        F4044       59/106       39:57        6:38     3:47:32        6:12     1:59:46     6:40:08
1320  Jack Joynson           M5559        48/97       50:51        9:48     2:47:03        8:11     2:44:15     6:40:10
1321  Justin Kellerman       M3539      154/196       46:37        7:20     2:43:55        7:30     2:54:48     6:40:11
1322  Scott Davis            M5054      125/176       46:57        8:32     2:47:22        8:21     2:49:04     6:40:18
1323  Holly McMullen         F4044       60/106       50:57        8:13     3:14:35        9:53     2:16:46     6:40:26
1324  Brett Bernard          M5559        49/97       37:17       15:55     3:05:19       14:37     2:27:16     6:40:27
1325  Richard Levy           M5054      126/176       44:14       11:33     3:01:52       11:53     2:30:55     6:40:29
1326  Barbara Clarke         F6064          5/7       49:14        8:14     3:05:10        6:49     2:31:00     6:40:29
1327  Thomas Orr             M4044      181/246       54:31        6:57     2:57:11        7:00     2:34:48     6:40:30
1328  Joe Deegan             M6064        23/49       50:13        8:19     2:46:49        7:29     2:47:57     6:40:49
1329  Vince Castaldo         M5559        50/97       43:34       11:30     2:52:39       14:10     2:38:57     6:40:52
1330  Neel Inamdar           M5054      127/176       40:05        7:21     3:21:14        7:50     2:24:36     6:41:08
1331  Jennifer Lecorchick    F4044       61/106       59:27        8:25     2:51:46        7:43     2:33:50     6:41:13
1332  Melissa Gordon         F4044       62/106       40:34        9:21     3:02:13        7:21     2:41:48     6:41:19
1333  Mike Siciliano         M6064        24/49       46:18        7:39     2:48:13        7:36     2:51:31     6:41:20
1334  Sergey Zamota          M4549      152/201       42:44       14:30     3:04:13       13:22     2:26:29     6:41:21
1335  Michael Unterkoefler   M2529      132/165       37:35       11:00     3:02:32       10:08     2:40:07     6:41:24
1336  Saul Cattan            M2529      133/165       36:32        8:08     3:20:20       10:15     2:26:17     6:41:33
1337  Steve McCormick        M6569         9/15       44:25        7:41     3:06:48       10:40     2:32:01     6:41:37
1338  Donald McDermott       M4044      182/246       45:51        8:08     2:46:17        9:24     2:51:58     6:41:40
1339  James Brown            M4044      183/246       46:46        9:56     3:01:07        9:05     2:35:00     6:41:57
1340  Sarah Patthoff         F3539        57/96       42:45        8:40     3:03:54        7:07     2:39:31     6:41:58
1341  Bernardo Gomera        M5559        51/97       51:32       11:34     2:55:36       14:28     2:28:48     6:41:59
1342  Jim Lennox             M2529      134/165       42:24       10:27     2:58:26        7:48     2:42:57     6:42:04
1343  Theresa Lewis          F5054        34/65       49:34       10:33     3:05:39        9:33     2:26:45     6:42:05
1344  Jeremy Minarcik        M4044      184/246       41:48        9:23     2:46:44       10:26     2:53:49     6:42:11
1345  Julian Robins          M5559        52/97       40:26        7:52     3:14:03        7:48     2:32:05     6:42:15
1346  Veronique Ouellette    F3034        46/79       43:48        8:55     3:02:14       11:56     2:35:33     6:42:29
1347  Cheryl Sierocinski     F6064          6/7       46:25        8:22     3:12:57        8:29     2:26:15     6:42:29
1348  Tracy Darmofal         F4044       63/106       47:51        9:52     3:04:43        7:26     2:32:40     6:42:34
1349  Colleen Mara           F2529        45/59       44:24        8:49     3:09:17        7:51     2:32:19     6:42:41
1350  Chet Berghout          M5054      128/176       44:32        7:15     2:45:41        7:12     2:58:00     6:42:42
1351  Jason Wong             M3539      155/196       34:26        8:07     3:08:52        8:59     2:42:18     6:42:44
1352  Felix Gingras          M1824        46/55       46:23        8:22     3:00:23        8:37     2:39:06     6:42:54
1353  Niels Erichsen         M4549      153/201       39:17       10:47     2:33:22       10:26     3:09:10     6:43:05
1354  Larry Black            M4044      185/246       49:43       10:32     2:56:49        8:53     2:37:18     6:43:17
1355  Maggie Muir Shylock    F3539        58/96       41:42        8:16     3:20:57        6:20     2:26:02     6:43:17
1356  Rachel Barnes          F2529        46/59       44:11        7:19     3:03:00        8:01     2:40:50     6:43:23
1357  Chepkorir Maritim      F4044       64/106       44:02        7:44     3:09:16        7:11     2:35:19     6:43:34
1358  Jon Crosby             M5559        53/97       47:25        9:34     2:41:29       11:16     2:53:51     6:43:38
1359  Domenick Ferriolo      M5054      129/176       44:37        9:01     3:03:28       10:20     2:36:11     6:43:38
1360  Tovah Karl             F3539        59/96       41:36        7:09     3:07:15        8:25     2:39:13     6:43:39
1361  Thomas Gambino         M5054      130/176       42:57        9:05     2:51:45        8:04     2:51:57     6:43:50
1362  Andrew Garrett         M1824        47/55       43:18        9:57     3:14:59        9:05     2:26:38     6:43:58
1363  Edward Peyton          M3034      135/169       45:43        9:59     2:56:19       14:23     2:37:32     6:43:58
1364  Bill Lindemannn        M5559        54/97       46:44        9:27     2:41:22        8:17     2:58:08     6:44:00
1365  Michal Kislev Reshef   F4044       65/106       39:43        9:35     3:17:52        9:10     2:27:38     6:44:01
1366  Monica Weatherston     F4549        41/97       41:23        7:15     3:00:34        7:18     2:47:32     6:44:03
1367  Jimmy Rohrig           M6064        25/49       46:32        9:04     2:54:43        9:04     2:44:51     6:44:16
1368  Monika Golon           F4044       66/106       51:29        9:58     3:22:43       10:39     2:09:31     6:44:22
1369  Santhosh Varadarajan   M3034      136/169       33:34       14:16     3:04:05       11:56     2:40:31     6:44:24
1370  Paul Battaglini        M3034      137/169     1:02:32        9:16     3:12:36        9:26     2:10:45     6:44:37
1371  Ed Waterfall           M3539      156/196       43:04        5:42     3:19:49        5:43     2:30:19     6:44:38
1372  Greg Kalt              M4549      154/201       45:24       11:29     2:57:46        9:30     2:40:37     6:44:47
1373  Michele Ostolaza       F4549        42/97       53:24        8:18     2:59:51        7:48     2:35:25     6:44:47
1374  Julia Braun            F3034        47/79       49:59       10:11     3:01:04       11:05     2:32:29     6:44:50
1375  Jenny Driscoll         F3034        48/79       50:16        9:24     3:01:50       10:45     2:32:41     6:44:58
1376  Douglas Kenney         M4549      155/201       51:22        9:50     2:55:09        9:43     2:38:56     6:45:01
1377  Stephan Dumais         M4549      156/201     1:02:07       14:24     2:59:20       16:23     2:12:51     6:45:07
1378  Jennifer Forgues       F2529        47/59       43:49        7:25     3:08:32        7:21     2:37:57     6:45:07
1379  Joseph Paradise        M3539      157/196       42:35       19:17     2:54:34       10:00     2:38:40     6:45:08
1380  Jennifer Vogdes        F4044       67/106       37:44        7:16     2:55:29        8:21     2:56:15     6:45:08
1381  Justin Derkack         M3539      158/196       44:49       17:04     2:54:32       10:01     2:38:40     6:45:08
1382  Joshua Furtado         M3539      159/196       44:53        8:18     3:14:26        8:55     2:28:38     6:45:11
1383  Richard Sweeten        M4044      186/246       46:55        8:23     2:59:48        9:56     2:40:12     6:45:16
1384  Catherine Bottari      F4044       68/106       53:12        8:03     3:15:55        8:15     2:19:57     6:45:24
1385  Lisa Moran             F4549        43/97       54:27        9:23     3:09:13        9:38     2:22:47     6:45:30
1386  Todd Lakey             M4549      157/201       36:35       10:54     2:42:14       10:50     3:04:59     6:45:35
1387  Hector Rivera          M5559        55/97       44:06        8:16     3:06:33       10:34     2:36:07     6:45:38
1388  Brian Akamine          M5559        56/97       46:29        9:07     2:59:39        7:43     2:42:44     6:45:44
1389  Michele Popovich       F3034        49/79       43:07       11:15     3:08:45       12:00     2:30:45     6:45:54
1390  Sarah Falbo            F2529        48/59       44:48        7:56     3:06:30        9:54     2:36:50     6:46:00
1391  Josh Daeche            M4044      187/246       47:47       11:18     3:10:06       12:29     2:24:24     6:46:06
1392  Christopher Sweetman   M3034      138/169       49:50        7:46     3:15:22        7:32     2:25:38     6:46:10
1393  John Purcell           M4044      188/246       39:38        6:34     2:57:38        9:32     2:52:50     6:46:14
1394  Leslie Hack            F5054        35/65       53:28       10:22     2:49:48        8:04     2:44:32     6:46:16
1395  Dan Kornick            M5054      131/176       46:16        8:52     3:14:47        8:33     2:27:47     6:46:17
1396  Cathy Boyle            F4549        44/97       36:15        7:39     3:10:33        6:59     2:44:52     6:46:20
1397  Mark Kelly             M4549      158/201       39:28        8:33     3:01:35        8:16     2:48:27     6:46:20
1398  James Basilone         M2529      135/165       38:48        5:06     3:38:19        6:04     2:18:09     6:46:28
1399  Nolan Panzica          M2529      136/165       44:45        7:25     3:11:43       11:46     2:31:03     6:46:44
1400  Almin Hodzic           M3034      139/169     1:00:43       11:04     3:04:37        9:38     2:20:52     6:46:56
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1401  Heather Nagy           F5054        36/65       38:39        8:01     3:14:04       10:27     2:35:46     6:46:59
1402  Kelly Kane             F5054        37/65       56:06       12:33     3:09:49       10:29     2:18:03     6:47:02
1403  Gregory Kaplan         M4549      159/201       56:05       13:13     3:10:44       12:27     2:14:47     6:47:18
1404  Kala Kama              M2529      137/165       52:38        8:32     3:09:11        7:20     2:29:35     6:47:19
1405  Gene Reilly            M5054      132/176       51:59       11:57     2:47:33       10:24     2:45:44     6:47:40
1406  Matthew Leech          M4044      189/246       41:03        6:30     2:49:17        7:02     3:03:48     6:47:41
1407  Steven Tatios          M5559        57/97       43:59       10:09     2:52:03       11:58     2:49:30     6:47:42
1408  Jessica Easton         F4549        45/97       48:57        8:03     2:49:56        8:49     2:51:58     6:47:45
1409  James Whittel          M5054      133/176       29:48       12:40     3:20:00        8:07     2:37:09     6:47:46
1410  Jonathan Levy          M3539      160/196       56:07       11:00     3:07:58       10:55     2:21:49     6:47:51
1411  Thomas Tressito        M2529      138/165       41:46       11:35     3:27:07        8:57     2:18:23     6:47:51
1412  Peter Gonzalez         M5559        58/97       50:28        6:42     2:38:58        8:43     3:02:59     6:47:52
1413  Frank McGuigan         M3034      140/169       43:32       11:35     3:19:21        9:41     2:23:46     6:47:57
1414  Jd Williams            M4044      190/246       51:12        7:43     2:59:31        9:44     2:39:50     6:48:03
1415  Kevin Teles            M5054      134/176       44:02       10:15     2:49:55        7:37     2:56:12     6:48:03
1416  Susan Jurusz           F4044       69/106       36:38        9:45     3:34:33       12:44     2:14:57     6:48:40
1417  Jordan Meyer           M2529      139/165       43:22        8:42     3:27:23       10:05     2:19:06     6:48:40
1418  Bernadette Bracken     F3034        50/79       41:52        8:59     3:10:56       11:05     2:35:53     6:48:47
1419  Leticia Murphy         F4044       70/106       42:36        9:34     3:16:30        6:57     2:33:16     6:48:54
1420  Thomas Cassidy         M2529      140/165       48:30       10:46     3:22:48       12:43     2:14:07     6:48:56
1421  Jane Bergan            F5054        38/65       38:19        8:52     2:58:10        8:38     2:55:03     6:49:03
1422  Bill Shepard           M5559        59/97       48:52        8:31     3:05:22       10:17     2:36:08     6:49:12
1423  Jonathan McGowan       M2529      141/165       44:53        8:51     3:15:40       10:27     2:29:36     6:49:28
1424  Lorraine Giangrandi    F4549        46/97     1:04:18        9:10     3:04:29        8:19     2:23:25     6:49:44
1425  Marianna Fox           F5559        31/47       47:56        7:10     3:12:09        9:37     2:32:53     6:49:47
1426  Gilles Joannette       M6064        26/49       41:25        9:12     3:09:21        9:42     2:40:25     6:50:07
1427  Daniel Cadieux         M6064        27/49       42:45        8:14     2:52:08        9:02     2:57:55     6:50:07
1428  David Ludin            M3034      141/169       54:14        9:02     3:09:12       12:08     2:25:37     6:50:15
1429  Patricia Feketics      F4549        47/97       41:32       11:21     3:04:55        8:45     2:43:40     6:50:16
1430  Kane Chang             M4549      160/201       37:36        9:44     3:12:01        7:29     2:43:28     6:50:21
1431  Jeness Campbell        F5054        39/65       43:27        7:35     3:05:37        8:22     2:45:25     6:50:27
1432  Jesse Terranova        M2529      142/165       44:00       14:20     2:57:14        8:33     2:46:24     6:50:32
1433  Ozcar Gil              M3539      161/196       53:44        8:08     3:14:01        8:03     2:26:37     6:50:35
1434  Francine Springer      F4549        48/97       45:03        7:33     3:10:10        7:50     2:40:02     6:50:40
1435  Thomas Barklow         M6064        28/49       52:46        9:38     2:52:31        9:23     2:46:24     6:50:44
1436  Marie Barbich          F4549        49/97       38:03        8:08     3:10:10        8:42     2:45:39     6:50:44
1437  Andre Pietrzykowski    M5054      135/176       58:00        9:32     2:59:29       12:04     2:31:36     6:50:44
1438  Brian Pinto            M4044      191/246       44:06        9:15     3:01:20        7:59     2:48:03     6:50:44
1439  Mark Mamrega           M4549      161/201       44:09        9:33     2:48:30       11:30     2:57:01     6:50:45
1440  Karyn Popovich         F5559        32/47       49:23        8:03     3:18:52        8:17     2:26:17     6:50:54
1441  Jeffrey Neveil         M3034      142/169       49:37        8:43     3:27:18        8:18     2:16:59     6:50:57
1442  Nicholas Bencivenga    M2529      143/165       49:29        9:07     3:42:56        8:28     2:01:08     6:51:10
1443  Ahmed Attia            M4044      192/246       47:52        9:31     3:17:20        8:04     2:28:28     6:51:18
1444  Laura Desimini         F4549        50/97       34:44        8:29     2:45:34       10:47     3:11:44     6:51:19
1445  Rebecca Waite          F4044       71/106       45:59        8:48     3:29:53        6:34     2:20:05     6:51:21
1446  Krista Elwell          F5054        40/65       45:13        8:12     3:15:07        9:58     2:33:08     6:51:39
1447  Christopher Barnes     M3539      162/196       38:13        9:02     3:53:10        8:04     2:03:09     6:51:40
1448  Joseph Skelly          M4549      162/201       42:40        7:47     2:42:36        8:30     3:10:12     6:51:46
1449  Simon Plante           M3539      163/196       52:55        6:44     2:44:47        8:07     2:59:26     6:52:01
1450  Larry McSweeney        M5559        60/97       54:47        9:13     2:51:30        6:46     2:49:43     6:52:02
1451  Dan Braude             M4044      193/246       43:49       11:16     3:12:24       17:05     2:27:34     6:52:10
1452  Steven Yang            M3034      143/169       45:32        8:27     2:52:32        6:52     2:58:55     6:52:19
1453  Emmaline Long          F2529        49/59       38:32        7:49     3:14:47        9:16     2:42:13     6:52:39
1454  Eric Sterner           M4549      163/201       55:30       10:13     3:01:56       11:47     2:33:32     6:53:00
1455  Stephanie Cooper       F5054        41/65       49:32        6:51     3:04:24        6:50     2:45:27     6:53:06
1456  Michael Howard         M5054      136/176       55:32        8:02     2:48:45        9:19     2:51:28     6:53:08
1457  Kris Lebeda            M4549      164/201     1:00:46       13:28     3:04:52       12:08     2:22:08     6:53:24
1458  Jason Hoffmann         M3539      164/196       47:15       15:30     2:59:59       10:44     2:40:02     6:53:32
1459  Peta Cohen             F5559        33/47       50:27       10:56     3:10:45       10:15     2:31:08     6:53:33
1460  Jonathan Sell          M4044      194/246       44:18       10:20     3:16:27       10:06     2:32:25     6:53:38
1461  Dvir Leabovich         M4044      195/246       48:57        9:14     2:53:59        6:57     2:54:33     6:53:42
1462  Jack Brehm             M6064        29/49       45:14       11:56     3:15:04       11:55     2:29:49     6:54:00
1463  Anne Fassler           F4549        51/97       51:00        9:48     2:59:30        9:13     2:44:30     6:54:04
1464  John Wren              M3539      165/196       42:07        9:21     3:09:21       10:36     2:42:42     6:54:09
1465  Brittany Schenkel      F3539        60/96     1:01:29        8:31     2:58:39        8:04     2:37:40     6:54:25
1466  Justine Spack          F3034        51/79       38:23       10:04     3:22:29        8:46     2:34:52     6:54:36
1467  Lisa Neyen             F5054        42/65       45:11       10:49     2:58:15       11:31     2:49:20     6:55:08
1468  Frances Caggiano-Swens F4044       72/106       45:16        9:11     3:11:57        7:50     2:40:52     6:55:08
1469  David Weingard         M5559        61/97       49:51       10:11     3:13:53        7:27     2:33:51     6:55:14
1470  Michelle Mitchell      F4549        52/97       36:17        8:34     3:10:05        7:20     2:53:01     6:55:19
1471  Bryan Garcia           M3539      166/196       46:24       11:46     2:59:12       12:09     2:45:55     6:55:29
1472  Steve Fassler          M5054      137/176       47:43       10:46     3:00:06        9:16     2:47:35     6:55:29
1473  David Zarnowski        M3539      167/196       37:33        9:12     2:46:38        8:01     3:14:20     6:55:46
1474  Aileen Bingham-Shrader F3034        52/79       57:41        8:09     3:18:01        8:02     2:23:52     6:55:47
1475  Robert Wasky           M5559        62/97       56:05       10:59     3:13:45       13:10     2:21:53     6:55:55
1476  Daniel Wasky           M2529      144/165       53:41       13:22     3:13:49       13:08     2:21:53     6:55:55
1477  David Turetzky         M4044      196/246       50:44        8:32     3:10:16        8:31     2:38:03     6:56:08
1478  Sylvie Vachon          F5054        43/65       52:28       16:06     3:11:51       11:42     2:24:03     6:56:12
1479  Emery Hyslop-Margison  M6064        30/49       42:50        9:02     3:01:16       10:36     2:52:38     6:56:24
1480  David Fagan            M5054      138/176       45:20       10:18     3:09:12       11:45     2:39:56     6:56:32
1481  Clayton Pipkin         M3034      144/169       40:10       10:22     3:23:57       12:12     2:29:54     6:56:37
1482  Lynn Seuberling        F4044       73/106       51:36        8:52     2:58:59       11:48     2:45:27     6:56:43
1483  Peter Kosmalski        M4549      165/201       53:26        9:19     3:18:32       11:18     2:24:14     6:56:52
1484  Lee Krug               M5054      139/176       45:07        8:19     3:01:51        7:58     2:53:40     6:56:57
1485  Pamela Zannini         F4549        53/97       46:57       10:03     2:58:02        9:23     2:52:40     6:57:06
1486  Erin Sparrold          F4549        54/97       42:05       13:49     3:09:04       18:08     2:34:03     6:57:11
1487  Brandon Weidemann      M2529      145/165       50:39       10:13     3:05:28       10:47     2:40:05     6:57:14
1488  Natalie Zimmerman      F5054        44/65       56:51       10:10     3:07:20       11:15     2:31:43     6:57:22
1489  Theresa Bennett        F4044       74/106       46:55        8:44     3:10:57        7:55     2:42:56     6:57:29
1490  Raymond Viliusis       M2529      146/165       56:34        9:13     3:07:12        8:54     2:35:39     6:57:35
1491  Donald Havard          M3539      168/196       50:12        9:40     2:49:44        8:35     2:59:25     6:57:37
1492  Gina Nobile            F3539        61/96       43:51        7:46     3:15:01        9:05     2:42:15     6:58:00
1493  Jillian Ullo           F3034        53/79       38:24        8:54     3:40:34       11:15     2:19:04     6:58:12
1494  Patrick Paschall       M3539      169/196       43:49        7:59     2:58:33        7:21     3:00:28     6:58:13
1495  Leo Vogel              M5054      140/176       49:20        8:32     3:01:55       10:59     2:47:39     6:58:27
1496  Lisa A. Mancini        F4044       75/106       55:10        7:02     3:07:31        9:11     2:39:33     6:58:29
1497  Glenn Kupsch           M4549      166/201       39:07       10:54     2:56:22        9:05     3:02:58     6:58:29
1498  Jeffrey Weiss          M5559        63/97       42:17       11:05     3:00:35       11:48     2:52:43     6:58:31
1499  Kristen Kastrinos      F4549        55/97       42:55        9:13     3:17:40       12:32     2:36:17     6:58:39
1500  Christine Gemelli      F4549        56/97     1:01:04        9:34     3:06:00        7:54     2:34:12     6:58:46
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1501  Sesh Subramanian       M4549      167/201       56:27       10:08     2:55:51       10:28     2:46:03     6:58:59
1502  Jayne Chaplick         F5054        45/65       48:19        9:36     3:06:39        6:31     2:48:05     6:59:11
1503  Pamela Wat             F4549        57/97       52:21        9:20     2:57:48       11:08     2:48:36     6:59:16
1504  Raffaele Corbisiero    M5559        64/97       53:20        9:22     3:07:31        9:06     2:39:56     6:59:17
1505  Dave Leaman            M5559        65/97       41:30       14:22     3:15:30       11:13     2:36:46     6:59:23
1506  Matt Rich              M4549      168/201       39:47       12:06     3:11:24       11:01     2:45:08     6:59:29
1507  Thomas Forkin          M5559        66/97       45:26        8:37     3:14:57        7:51     2:42:41     6:59:34
1508  John Brooks            M4044      197/246       50:34       10:02     3:11:29       10:20     2:37:08     6:59:34
1509  Steve Bliss            M4044      198/246       51:23        8:56     3:00:48        8:04     2:50:38     6:59:51
1510  Bill Palmieri          M4044      199/246       54:26       10:52     3:01:36       10:23     2:42:33     6:59:52
1511  Hjordie Gibson         F3539        62/96       37:32        8:25     3:17:20        9:26     2:47:15     7:00:00
1512  Lisa Ferriolo          F4549        58/97       49:07        8:11     3:14:26        7:30     2:40:51     7:00:07
1513  David O Halloran       M4044      200/246     1:06:10       15:35     2:55:56       14:33     2:27:56     7:00:12
1514  Reggie Waller          M4549      169/201       55:04        7:45     2:55:40       10:40     2:51:38     7:00:49
1515  Wander Debrito         M3539      170/196       50:08       11:03     3:00:48        7:57     2:51:03     7:01:01
1516  Mitchell Schuckman     M5559        67/97       36:13        8:52     3:09:04        9:24     2:57:25     7:01:01
1517  Kim Renaud             F4549        59/97       41:21        7:30     2:58:11        7:37     3:06:24     7:01:04
1518  Navdeep Bal            M4044      201/246       49:35        8:51     3:29:00        4:30     2:29:11     7:01:08
1519  Nicholas Holland       M2529      147/165       39:27        9:57     3:14:38       10:04     2:47:01     7:01:09
1520  Justin Batchelor       M1824        48/55       48:39        9:09     3:10:52        7:26     2:45:02     7:01:10
1521  Francie Sukitch        F4549        60/97       51:53        9:58     3:15:34        8:19     2:35:30     7:01:16
1522  Muralidhara Gowda      M5054      141/176       50:05       11:14     3:28:01       11:13     2:20:45     7:01:21
1523  Patrick Kane           M1824        49/55       54:00        9:18     3:11:52        9:09     2:37:01     7:01:22
1524  Barbara Bock           F4044       76/106       39:17        7:42     3:35:22        8:28     2:30:35     7:01:26
1525  Robert Clarence        M5054      142/176       48:52        8:35     2:56:05        7:25     3:00:31     7:01:29
1526  Roderick Corpuz        M4044      202/246       54:58        9:41     3:05:44       10:33     2:40:36     7:01:33
1527  Carla Tejada           F3034        54/79       42:22        8:05     3:34:20        7:16     2:29:34     7:01:40
1528  Amelia Houghton        F2529        50/59       42:04        8:46     3:08:20       10:34     2:51:54     7:01:40
1529  Yehudah Koblick        M4044      203/246       48:12        8:28     2:56:40        7:43     3:00:36     7:01:41
1530  Marybeth Jacob         F5559        34/47       39:31        7:48     3:11:27       10:45     2:52:07     7:01:41
1531  David Roher            M5054      143/176       48:12        9:31     2:57:24        7:28     2:59:03     7:01:41
1532  Anna Fyodorova         F3539        63/96       59:00       11:13     3:22:48       13:43     2:15:15     7:02:02
1533  Gabrielle Fulginiti    F3034        55/79       40:56        7:36     3:13:48        8:26     2:51:16     7:02:04
1534  Ken Dipalo             M5054      144/176       35:47        8:05     3:02:00        7:53     3:08:18     7:02:06
1535  Anthony Fernandez      M4549      170/201     1:03:58        6:55     2:53:42        9:34     2:48:20     7:02:30
1536  Daniel Pawlak          M3539      171/196       52:44       10:15     2:55:20        9:52     2:54:18     7:02:32
1537  Vincent Sefershayan    M5559        68/97     1:02:39        9:22     2:55:30       10:33     2:44:28     7:02:34
1538  Stephen Elliott        M4549      171/201       43:01        7:20     3:12:54       10:24     2:48:58     7:02:38
1539  Will Roman             M1824        50/55       45:01       16:25     3:14:57       16:56     2:29:20     7:02:40
1540  Wendy Smith            F3539        64/96       48:17       28:12     3:29:04        9:36     2:07:56     7:03:08
1541  William Brown          M4044      204/246       43:18        9:28     3:08:16       10:38     2:51:28     7:03:10
1542  Alex Bevza             M3034      145/169       37:25       10:41     3:24:54       16:09     2:34:14     7:03:25
1543  George Ward            M5054      145/176       36:56        9:32     3:12:58       10:29     2:53:30     7:03:28
1544  Timothy Berry          M4044      205/246       48:52        8:33     2:42:13        7:29     3:16:20     7:03:28
1545  Jim Welshman           M6064        31/49       41:20       10:08     2:59:53        9:21     3:02:45     7:03:29
1546  Adriana Restrepo       F4044       77/106       50:57        9:35     3:08:04        8:01     2:46:53     7:03:32
1547  Jennifer Berghout      F5054        46/65     1:00:02        9:47     3:17:05        8:49     2:27:53     7:03:38
1548  Alison McKenna         F3539        65/96       45:07        8:50     3:20:23       10:50     2:38:32     7:03:43
1549  Susan Flavin           F5054        47/65       53:05        8:48     3:09:44        8:46     2:43:22     7:03:46
1550  Joshua Schapiro        M3034      146/169       47:40       10:38     3:00:32       10:48     2:54:10     7:03:50
1551  John Ramirez           M4044      206/246       56:34        9:20     3:21:01        7:47     2:29:26     7:04:10
1552  Tom Robinson           M3539      172/196       44:53       13:45     3:19:48       12:26     2:33:20     7:04:14
1553  Jennifer Gamba         F4044       78/106       44:58        9:09     3:05:14        9:05     2:56:00     7:04:27
1554  Kaitlin Clemens        F3034        56/79       45:02        6:15     3:10:38        7:52     2:54:40     7:04:29
1555  Ian Senior             M4549      172/201       46:47       13:08     3:27:25        8:54     2:28:23     7:04:39
1556  Frank Hardie           M6064        32/49       51:17       13:23     2:53:22       14:02     2:52:34     7:04:40
1557  Glenn Brinks           M4044      207/246       42:16       15:57     3:19:14       16:10     2:31:25     7:05:04
1558  Samantha Myers         F2529        51/59       42:58        7:16     3:35:23        9:45     2:29:43     7:05:07
1559  Nick Bandura           M3034      147/169       55:17       10:25     3:17:05        9:40     2:32:40     7:05:08
1560  Brian Hughes           M4549      173/201       55:16       11:05     3:02:00       10:48     2:45:59     7:05:09
1561  Hector Galarza         M4044      208/246       53:23       16:09     3:10:50       16:04     2:28:43     7:05:11
1562  Ryan Palianto          M3034      148/169       55:23       12:19     3:16:36       11:55     2:29:01     7:05:15
1563  Sammy Santiago         M4549      174/201     1:00:18        9:49     3:12:25       12:11     2:30:38     7:05:23
1564  Justin Rowe            M3034      149/169       40:00        9:29     3:31:02       11:19     2:33:35     7:05:27
1565  Justin McLean          M4044      209/246       52:29        5:53     4:03:13        8:04     1:55:48     7:05:29
1566  Laura Irving           F5054        48/65       45:13        9:15     3:20:10        8:11     2:42:46     7:05:37
1567  Cory McDonald          M4549      175/201       46:15        9:55     2:59:20       10:52     2:59:22     7:05:46
1568  Michael Brady          M3034      150/169       54:00        9:04     3:16:09       10:39     2:36:01     7:05:55
1569  Tom Fritz              M3034      151/169       42:14        8:01     2:59:56        8:27     3:07:29     7:06:09
1570  Yisroel Pupko          M3539      173/196     1:00:17        8:00     2:50:56        8:03     2:58:52     7:06:10
1571  Kevin Remson           M5054      146/176       48:55       13:00     3:10:03       12:45     2:41:32     7:06:16
1572  Bryan Morales          M2529      148/165       49:57       11:57     3:04:37       10:57     2:49:01     7:06:32
1573  Laurel Coleman         F3034        57/79       48:13       10:51     3:09:05       14:27     2:43:58     7:06:37
1574  Greg Ullo              M3034      152/169       39:06       11:41     3:36:28       11:32     2:27:48     7:06:37
1575  Kevin Bell             M2529      149/165       38:55       23:02     3:04:41       10:58     2:49:01     7:06:39
1576  Daniel Hoff            M3539      174/196       50:43        8:28     3:12:42       10:57     2:43:50     7:06:43
1577  Haritha Potluri        F4549        61/97       54:16        9:58     3:25:40        9:17     2:27:39     7:06:53
1578  Derek Lotfi            M3539      175/196       47:30       10:32     3:04:44       11:27     2:53:05     7:07:20
1579  Mark Kruzel            M2529      150/165       41:19        9:43     3:22:58       10:20     2:43:17     7:07:38
1580  Randy Zaritsky         M5054      147/176       57:39        7:42     3:02:38        8:00     2:51:43     7:07:44
1581  Stacey Tashjian        F4549        62/97       45:55        7:54     3:10:12        8:11     2:55:31     7:07:45
1582  Ken Depaola            M5559        69/97       49:29       17:27     2:58:42       10:39     2:51:49     7:08:09
1583  Aaron Fox              M3539      176/196       45:50       10:23     3:10:24       12:33     2:49:05     7:08:17
1584  Maggie Yost            F3034        58/79       48:06       11:23     2:58:05        8:58     3:01:54     7:08:27
1585  Jillian Koppel         F4549        63/97       47:01        8:19     3:16:37       10:47     2:45:46     7:08:32
1586  Alex Kuziola           M3539      177/196       55:05        8:28     3:20:07        8:37     2:36:15     7:08:34
1587  Thomas Roberts         M6064        33/49       41:13       10:29     2:47:04       10:10     3:19:36     7:08:35
1588  Dave Hagerty           M5054      148/176       45:05        9:56     3:14:12       11:46     2:48:33     7:09:35
1589  Dorothy Lehr           F3539        66/96       49:21        8:10     3:20:38        9:29     2:42:21     7:10:01
1590  Gina Schweizer         F4044       79/106       56:54        9:44     3:08:32        7:44     2:47:07     7:10:02
1591  John Rizzo             M3539      178/196       44:12       10:18     3:33:04        7:25     2:35:11     7:10:12
1592  Laura Perlberg         F6569          3/3       49:23        8:16     3:16:00        9:14     2:47:28     7:10:23
1593  Blake Rulison          M2529      151/165       57:31       11:18     3:11:36       13:03     2:37:01     7:10:32
1594  Brie McAndrew          F3034        59/79       53:59       10:14     2:45:41       10:15     3:10:25     7:10:36
1595  Joseph Vena            M4044      210/246       43:11       11:32     3:06:44        9:12     3:00:04     7:10:45
1596  Robert Weckerly        M6064        34/49       40:03       12:58     3:06:14       14:11     2:57:53     7:11:21
1597  Nick Logan             M3539      179/196       31:10        5:33     4:44:25        6:55     1:43:16     7:11:21
1598  Kendra Barnett         F2529        52/59       54:32        8:07     3:18:05        7:55     2:42:42     7:11:23
1599  Karen Lipiarz          F5559        35/47       49:06        8:38     3:02:28       10:24     3:01:12     7:11:50
1600  Edward Morales         M3034      153/169       45:57        8:48     3:13:38       22:31     2:41:28     7:12:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1601  Michael Gavrilchin     M3034      154/169       32:45        7:10     3:04:52       11:24     3:16:12     7:12:25
1602  Joseph Conway          M4549      176/201       46:54        8:35     3:17:03        9:25     2:50:42     7:12:40
1603  Michele Axt            F4044       80/106       41:48        8:46     3:57:31        7:14     2:17:26     7:12:47
1604  Don Walsh              M4044      211/246       35:56        9:07     3:17:22       15:59     2:54:26     7:12:53
1605  Andreanna Carpenter    F2529        53/59       50:41        9:42     3:47:56       11:06     2:13:29     7:12:55
1606  Greg Bartholdi         M3539      180/196       51:25       13:52     3:04:15       13:01     2:50:33     7:13:07
1607  David Hissner          M5559        70/97       46:06        9:33     2:52:52        7:51     3:16:46     7:13:10
1608  Todd McConville        M4549      177/201     1:01:25        9:18     3:07:31       14:45     2:40:12     7:13:13
1609  Marie-Pierre Stark-Flo F4549        64/97       51:50       11:20     3:29:29       12:21     2:28:13     7:13:15
1610  Steph Burke            F3539        67/96       48:57        7:33     2:58:09        7:14     3:11:20     7:13:16
1611  Renee Harvey           F6064          7/7       47:32       10:22     2:53:20        7:42     3:14:32     7:13:29
1612  Scott Rivette          M4549      178/201       46:20        8:24     3:24:35       10:09     2:44:01     7:13:31
1613  Thomas Digregorio      M5054      149/176       44:48        8:33     2:52:13        8:23     3:19:52     7:13:51
1614  Cherie Riggs Vanoostru F4044       81/106       41:58       10:24     3:11:05       13:09     2:57:23     7:14:01
1615  Chrysia Melnyk         F4044       82/106       47:44       10:37     3:32:57       10:39     2:32:06     7:14:05
1616  Douglas Mitchell       M6064        35/49       46:11        8:46     3:05:09        7:44     3:06:17     7:14:08
1617  Lynn Kirkland          F5054        49/65       49:09       11:58     3:09:03        8:36     2:55:30     7:14:18
1618  Grace Carr             F3539        68/96       47:50        8:01     3:27:46        9:07     2:41:44     7:14:30
1619  Ed Green               M4549      179/201       58:47       11:02     3:15:51       12:49     2:36:00     7:14:31
1620  Susan Kulis            F5559        36/47       47:30        8:42     3:12:18        9:29     2:56:30     7:14:33
1621  Andrew Wagner          M2529      152/165       41:20       10:05     3:19:58        9:20     2:54:02     7:14:47
1622  Scott Wicken           M4044      212/246       46:34        7:36     3:04:51        6:49     3:08:57     7:14:50
1623  Kathryn Hogan          F4044       83/106       46:26       11:40     3:23:18        8:41     2:44:57     7:15:05
1624  Igor Iwanski           M3034      155/169       34:56        6:04     4:07:26        8:40     2:18:06     7:15:14
1625  Rajiv Kumar            M4549      180/201       53:33       10:21     3:21:42        8:54     2:40:44     7:15:16
1626  Brian Goebel           M1824        51/55       45:52        8:23     3:19:04        9:49     2:52:23     7:15:31
1627  Nicole Krumrei         F4044       84/106     1:05:06        8:12     3:03:34        8:37     2:50:04     7:15:34
1628  Richard Garnick        M5559        71/97       53:01       11:28     2:52:16       14:05     3:04:45     7:15:37
1629  Ryann Brenner          F3034        60/79       48:23        8:09     3:19:59        7:37     2:52:10     7:16:19
1630  John Franke            M4549      181/201       49:26        8:49     3:01:59        8:32     3:07:43     7:16:31
1631  Xinia Mastrangelo      F3539        69/96       49:08       18:48     3:30:59       13:06     2:24:34     7:16:37
1632  Jaymie Brooks Dumproff F3034        61/79       51:05       10:55     3:08:21       10:35     2:55:46     7:16:45
1633  Manuel Sandoval        M4549      182/201       57:07        8:34     3:21:07        7:34     2:42:22     7:16:47
1634  Boris Bejarano         M4549      183/201       57:36        9:57     3:11:59       10:46     2:46:33     7:16:52
1635  Todd Brown             M2529      153/165       36:45        7:15     3:55:29       14:48     2:22:41     7:16:59
1636  Beth Resetco           F4549        65/97       45:52        8:57     3:16:39       11:27     2:54:04     7:17:02
1637  James Williamson       M4044      213/246       40:50        8:15     3:12:08        8:36     3:07:11     7:17:03
1638  Robert Churchill       M5054      150/176       56:13        8:18     2:47:33        8:24     3:16:35     7:17:06
1639  Patrick Riley          M5559        72/97       56:35       13:32     2:56:23       12:33     2:58:12     7:17:17
1640  Glenn Iacurto          M6569        10/15       47:20       11:12     3:15:01       11:21     2:52:26     7:17:22
1641  Emily Hartnett         F4044       85/106       50:59       14:09     3:27:49       14:03     2:30:21     7:17:23
1642  Tim Bowers             M3539      181/196       43:03       12:13     2:59:45       13:31     3:08:54     7:17:28
1643  Ken Auslander          M6064        36/49                   18:10       13:51                   18:35     7:17:28
1644  Taryn Jones            F4044       86/106       49:44        9:20     3:22:40       10:40     2:45:38     7:18:05
1645  Jeffrey Coraggio       M6064        37/49       47:25        7:26     3:07:39        9:47     3:05:54     7:18:13
1646  Hugues Gosselin        M3034      156/169       44:38        8:12     3:56:21        8:11     2:20:53     7:18:18
1647  Topo Topolewski        M4549      184/201       44:12        7:52     3:12:55       10:35     3:02:42     7:18:19
1648  Sarah Binderberger     F4549        66/97       47:40        9:49     2:55:43       13:11     3:11:57     7:18:22
1649  Don Linden             M5559        73/97       42:38       11:23     3:01:43       14:53     3:07:47     7:18:26
1650  Ziping Liu             M3539      182/196     1:11:24       11:07     3:10:52        8:56     2:36:39     7:18:59
1651  Aaron Ellison          M3034      157/169       45:54       11:52     3:17:56       13:16     2:50:08     7:19:07
1652  Nicole Mancini         F4044       87/106       43:26       11:10     3:16:43       10:18     2:57:51     7:19:30
1653  Gina Grafilo           F4549        67/97     1:03:25        8:17     3:17:38        8:40     2:41:48     7:19:49
1654  Jill Anderson-Kratzer  F5054        50/65       51:05       14:34     3:37:18       13:06     2:23:45     7:19:50
1655  Joseph Giovinco        M6569        11/15       51:25       12:46     2:52:16       10:44     3:12:38     7:19:51
1656  Frank Mancini          M4044      214/246       38:32        7:11     3:18:11       11:08     3:04:48     7:19:53
1657  Todd Domangue          M5054      151/176       48:40       15:37     2:52:18       10:45     3:12:38     7:20:01
1658  Carmella King          F4549        68/97       50:57       10:03     3:12:09        9:13     2:57:40     7:20:05
1659  Ary Sulistyono         M4549      185/201       54:43       12:25     3:11:18       10:41     2:51:00     7:20:09
1660  James Shaughnessy      M4044      215/246       36:06        6:10     4:02:56       11:58     2:23:24     7:20:36
1661  Jim Gray               M4044      216/246     1:00:04        8:57     3:20:52        6:49     2:43:58     7:20:42
1662  Mandanna Thekkada      M2529      154/165     1:03:14       10:41     3:15:03        9:54     2:41:53     7:20:47
1663  Jason Gibson           M4044      217/246       57:04       13:21     3:10:26       11:57     2:48:00     7:20:51
1664  Alexis Brudnicki       F3034        62/79       42:44        8:21     3:42:09        8:54     2:38:53     7:21:03
1665  Patrick Duggan         M4549      186/201                                         4:35:15     2:45:49     7:21:04
1666  Frank Arcuri           M6064        38/49       47:19        9:02     2:44:36        8:14     3:31:56     7:21:09
1667  Erin Harlan            F3539        70/96       47:08       12:12     2:59:50        7:39     3:14:27     7:21:18
1668  Nick Peres             M3034      158/169       46:00       12:54     3:18:19       11:02     2:53:03     7:21:20
1669  Jean-Richard Chery     M4549      187/201       45:03       12:27     3:35:10        9:27     2:39:15     7:21:24
1670  Joe Bond               M6064        39/49       44:28       11:53     3:12:05       14:02     2:59:20     7:21:50
1671  Jason Sumner           M4549      188/201       55:51        8:44     3:23:27       12:36     2:41:17     7:21:56
1672  Jing Li                M4549      189/201       42:40        7:52     3:14:28       10:59     3:05:58     7:21:59
1673  Carolyn Wilson         F3034        63/79       49:25        9:41     3:31:42        9:27     2:41:58     7:22:15
1674  Drew Eisenhower        M2529      155/165       46:19       16:44     3:35:44       10:24     2:33:03     7:22:16
1675  Nathan Burdick         M2529      156/165       52:13       12:16     3:23:57       10:27     2:43:25     7:22:19
1676  Carol Moore            F3034        64/79       47:55        7:00     3:07:39        7:48     3:12:04     7:22:29
1677  Ricky McCreadie        M4044      218/246     1:06:47       11:10     3:25:14       11:12     2:28:19     7:22:43
1678  Edward Dejesus         M5559        74/97       38:08       17:07     2:52:48       10:18     3:24:25     7:22:49
1679  Lauren Caskey          F3034        65/79       41:57        8:04     3:06:24       11:29     3:14:55     7:22:51
1680  Steve Porro            M4044      219/246       52:50        8:24     3:04:08       12:33     3:05:04     7:23:01
1681  Mirash Lekaj           M4044      220/246       46:37       13:49     3:04:59       12:31     3:05:12     7:23:10
1682  Erica Young            F3539        71/96       53:21        9:46     3:44:43       13:12     2:22:18     7:23:22
1683  Joshua Heyne           M3034      159/169       50:41        9:47     3:06:25       11:45     3:04:46     7:23:25
1684  Daniel Lechaix         M2529      157/165       55:16       13:36     3:08:42        8:45     2:57:04     7:23:25
1685  Maria Mager            F5054        51/65       49:35       10:04     3:18:32        8:03     2:57:21     7:23:37
1686  Linda Vanocker         F5559        37/47       42:47       10:41     3:19:29       11:16     2:59:50     7:24:04
1687  Jonathan Ronald Hiscoc M3539      183/196       49:59       11:18     3:07:52        9:55     3:05:04     7:24:10
1688  Gahan Pandina          M5054      152/176       41:48        9:49     3:17:08       12:56     3:02:34     7:24:17
1689  Jason La Rosa          M4044      221/246       56:52       11:21     3:20:15        6:45     2:49:21     7:24:36
1690  Angel Santana          M5054      153/176       52:00        9:40     2:58:00       12:26     3:12:30     7:24:38
1691  Susan Carrasquillo     F4549        69/97       52:01        9:39     3:14:10       10:01     2:58:46     7:24:39
1692  Rudy Rinderer          M6569        12/15       53:46        8:18     3:28:08        9:54     2:44:56     7:25:04
1693  Nicole Bell            F4549        70/97       48:32        8:04     3:37:04        7:25     2:44:03     7:25:10
1694  Macarena Real De Azua  F4549        71/97       55:50       11:09     3:01:27       14:23     3:02:27     7:25:18
1695  Lisa Akeroyd           F4549        72/97     1:05:58        8:07     3:19:05       11:24     2:40:56     7:25:32
1696  Aaron Whitley          M4044      222/246       41:24        7:09     3:13:16       21:12     3:02:32     7:25:35
1697  Joe Borchard           M4549      190/201       43:13       13:58     3:14:39       11:51     3:02:08     7:25:51
1698  Russell Basiura        M5054      154/176       50:38        6:50     3:03:56        8:09     3:16:30     7:26:05
1699  Jennifer Maher         F3539        72/96       47:08        9:55     3:20:59       10:38     2:57:50     7:26:33
1700  David Chavez           M6064        40/49       47:23       15:37     3:03:30       19:29     3:00:39     7:26:39

Generated February 12, 2026 at 2:50 PM 17/20



IRONMAN 70.3 Atlantic City - 70.3 Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1701  Ramon Relos            M5559        75/97       45:41        8:52     3:24:00        8:15     3:00:06     7:26:56
1702  Emily Matos            F3539        73/96       44:10       11:34     3:13:54       14:49     3:02:33     7:27:02
1703  Emil Hernandez         M3539      184/196     1:00:41        9:00     3:15:48        8:04     2:53:39     7:27:13
1704  Stephen Devuono        M4044      223/246       49:23       14:00     3:12:22       19:04     2:52:32     7:27:24
1705  Ashley Schmitz         F3034        66/79       56:06        7:58     3:37:15       12:38     2:33:35     7:27:33
1706  Michael Marino         M6064        41/49       53:36        9:54     3:01:38       12:41     3:09:43     7:27:34
1707  William Peters         M4549      191/201       46:17       10:15     3:08:51        9:50     3:12:20     7:27:35
1708  Hoang Nguyen           M4044      224/246       54:56       15:10     3:00:26       17:16     2:59:57     7:27:46
1709  Christine Iovino       F4549        73/97       44:44       11:33     3:20:09       11:20     3:00:04     7:27:53
1710  Kevin Maddox           M4044      225/246       56:48        9:18     3:17:57        8:38     2:55:17     7:28:00
1711  David Polanco          M2529      158/165       45:54        9:25     3:08:09        9:52     3:15:08     7:28:30
1712  Jamie Buriak           F3034        67/79       48:22        8:28     3:21:40        7:41     3:02:21     7:28:33
1713  Nate Dirvin            M3539      185/196       47:19       10:34     4:05:35       11:28     2:13:36     7:28:33
1714  Iris Nafshi            F4549        74/97       39:28        7:14     3:39:39        7:24     2:54:47     7:28:35
1715  Bridget Pomponio       F4044       88/106       49:28        8:13     3:18:05       10:13     3:02:34     7:28:35
1716  Corey Porter           F3034        68/79       49:59        8:53     3:22:39        7:42     2:59:45     7:29:00
1717  Julie Coleman          F4549        75/97       45:54        9:06     3:07:47       10:10     3:16:48     7:29:45
1718  Darrin Scherago        M5054      155/176       51:33       12:27     2:59:30       13:57     3:12:32     7:30:00
1719  Chris Ballas           M6064        42/49       54:40       13:10     3:04:49       10:33     3:06:58     7:30:11
1720  Christy Beal           F4549        76/97       42:31       11:13     3:25:38        8:58     3:01:51     7:30:13
1721  Caroline Costante      F5559        38/47       52:51        9:56     3:11:51       13:40     3:01:57     7:30:17
1722  Jonathan Gonzalez      M3034      160/169       47:44       12:28     3:11:08       15:59     3:03:03     7:30:23
1723  Laronda Koffi          F4044       89/106     1:11:18        9:37     3:56:53        9:34     2:03:18     7:30:43
1724  Shawn Rodgers          M3034      161/169       43:07        9:05     3:22:53       14:57     3:00:46     7:30:50
1725  Steven David           M5559        76/97       44:43       14:36     3:08:46       12:26     3:10:30     7:31:02
1726  Joann Andryshak        F4549        77/97       58:32       12:05     3:28:57       14:55     2:36:58     7:31:29
1727  Doug Leavitt           M5559        77/97       46:56       10:55     3:00:48       13:37     3:19:18     7:31:35
1728  Marilyn Anker          F5054        52/65       47:14        8:25     2:59:47        7:48     3:28:37     7:31:53
1729  Elie Khen              M5054      156/176     1:07:50       15:04     3:06:49       12:04     2:50:11     7:32:00
1730  Roger Wells            M6064        43/49       41:59       13:25     3:10:35       18:13     3:07:46     7:32:00
1731  Daniel Spellacy        M5559        78/97       46:19       11:44     3:27:50        8:20     2:57:45     7:32:01
1732  Robert Tacinelli       M5054      157/176       47:48       10:35     3:22:58       12:15     2:58:23     7:32:02
1733  Zachary Lindeman       M4044      226/246       59:06       12:25     2:56:07       14:50     3:09:49     7:32:19
1734  Mike D'Avanzo          M4044      227/246       55:36       10:05     3:19:16       11:28     2:56:16     7:32:42
1735  Gregg Rader            M4044      228/246       50:04       12:03     3:24:38        9:45     2:56:11     7:32:43
1736  Dean Adams             M6064        44/49       53:23        8:55     3:05:35       19:46     3:05:15     7:32:56
1737  Dominik Bellemare      M4044      229/246       33:40        4:42     2:17:49        4:49     4:32:12     7:33:15
1738  Webster McBride        M4044      230/246       50:45       12:42     3:11:13       20:56     2:58:08     7:33:47
1739  Charlotte Wills        F4044       90/106       51:40        8:34     3:23:50        8:08     3:01:55     7:34:09
1740  Roelan Teachey         M5054      158/176     1:05:01        9:20     3:03:02        9:12     3:07:53     7:34:29
1741  Chris Clouse           M5054      159/176       53:25        8:45     3:10:30        9:33     3:12:16     7:34:31
1742  James Baumann          M5054      160/176       49:45       10:37     3:18:19       10:29     3:05:22     7:34:34
1743  Jeff Lazcano           M3539      186/196       51:08       10:51     2:58:30       14:43     3:19:25     7:34:38
1744  Jennifer Buccigrossi   F4549        78/97       46:54        9:31     3:41:59        7:52     2:48:24     7:34:41
1745  Marcela Steen          F4044       91/106       51:57        9:51     3:18:49        8:08     3:05:57     7:34:45
1746  Terri Larocca          F5054        53/65       56:08       12:30     3:32:18        9:48     2:44:09     7:34:55
1747  Eve Locastro           F3539        74/96       44:11       12:13     3:34:25       10:48     2:53:40     7:35:20
1748  Richard Murnick        M5054      161/176       53:16       11:16     3:01:42       14:49     3:14:35     7:35:41
1749  Juan Sanchez           M4549      192/201       56:28       11:55     3:06:37       15:52     3:04:49     7:35:44
1750  Nicole Ferrara         F3034        69/79       46:11       11:39     3:36:11       11:16     2:50:29     7:35:48
1751  Ronald Smith           M4549      193/201       49:48        8:57     3:06:32       11:27     3:19:06     7:35:53
1752  Suzanne Nogami         F4044       92/106       55:02       11:24     3:35:44       10:21     2:43:38     7:36:10
1753  Katerina Fernandez     F3539        75/96       44:13        7:10     4:23:13        5:47     2:15:47     7:36:13
1754  Cyrus Manahan          M2529      159/165     1:16:02        9:33     3:10:31        9:05     2:51:24     7:36:36
1755  Chris Latsch           M3539      187/196       45:50       16:32     3:19:15       16:00     2:59:12     7:36:52
1756  Kenji Kanai            M5054      162/176       58:45       11:17     3:05:44        7:55     3:13:22     7:37:05
1757  Dawn Koenig            F5054        54/65       47:41        8:59     3:29:41       11:54     2:58:55     7:37:11
1758  Paolo Jimenez          M2529      160/165       37:27       11:30     2:59:12       22:08     3:27:08     7:37:27
1759  Theresa Plant          F3034        70/79       45:32        9:22     3:20:44        9:37     3:12:36     7:37:53
1760  David Sexton           M5054      163/176       56:56       12:34     3:24:29       10:58     2:52:56     7:37:55
1761  Michael Vidnansky      M4044      231/246       46:07       14:16     3:09:02       13:37     3:14:57     7:38:00
1762  Jana Nogowski          F4549        79/97       43:34       12:59     3:37:45       12:20     2:51:28     7:38:08
1763  Lisa Eckenroth         F4549        80/97       50:57       10:50     3:02:19        8:31     3:25:52     7:38:31
1764  Stephanie Profenna     F3539        76/96     1:01:51        8:54     4:00:01        8:15     2:19:31     7:38:35
1765  Jennifer Clayton       F4044       93/106       49:06       17:22     3:26:23       11:53     2:53:55     7:38:40
1766  Sherri Delmonte        F4549        81/97       49:33       11:25     3:24:20       10:00     3:03:23     7:38:43
1767  Theresa Lewis          F4044       94/106       48:57       10:13     3:23:02       11:30     3:05:00     7:38:45
1768  Harry Tsang            M4044      232/246       50:53       11:26     3:38:32       10:59     2:47:03     7:38:55
1769  Marissa Comia          F5054        55/65       53:15       12:07     3:27:50       15:29     2:50:17     7:38:59
1770  Roman Gromov           M3034      162/169       46:18       13:51     3:21:24       14:53     3:02:55     7:39:23
1771  Taylor Losche          F2529        54/59       40:07        8:42     4:24:34       10:06     2:16:23     7:39:53
1772  Kristen Sheats         F3539        77/96       40:31       10:08     3:36:32       11:21     3:01:32     7:40:05
1773  Silvia Nicholson       F4549        82/97     1:03:14       10:18     3:40:35       13:20     2:32:43     7:40:12
1774  Sherri Heichelbech     F5054        56/65       50:36        8:46     3:06:16        9:00     3:25:39     7:40:19
1775  Deb Henson             F5054        57/65       48:40       10:55     3:14:02       10:14     3:16:37     7:40:30
1776  Jeffrey Friedman       M5559        79/97       48:23        8:12     3:08:39        7:21     3:28:52     7:41:27
1777  Michael Devito         M5559        80/97     1:02:50       10:26     3:29:42        9:37     2:49:00     7:41:36
1778  David Sasso            M5559        81/97       53:27       12:05     3:18:22       12:51     3:04:56     7:41:43
1779  John Occidentale       M6064        45/49     1:04:38       12:55     3:26:34        9:05     2:48:32     7:41:45
1780  Fred Schwindt          M5054      164/176       44:57        8:29     3:13:18        8:55     3:26:17     7:41:58
1781  M lanie Beaucage       F4044       95/106       57:38        9:20     3:21:33       11:02     3:02:42     7:42:17
1782  Suzanne Croy           F4549        83/97       45:35       13:22     3:23:30       10:05     3:10:16     7:42:51
1783  Joe Padian             M5054      165/176       48:03        9:27     3:15:40       11:56     3:18:02     7:43:10
1784  Dane Moore             M3034      163/169       43:06       11:30     3:23:32       13:19     3:11:58     7:43:27
1785  Corey Wright           M2529      161/165       54:18       13:45     3:34:28       15:24     2:45:46     7:43:44
1786  Marie-Claude Dagenais  F5054        58/65       48:39        8:31     3:32:38        9:09     3:05:01     7:44:00
1787  Stephen MacIejewski    M1824        52/55       53:32       14:31     3:25:59       13:55     2:56:08     7:44:07
1788  Mendel Avtzon          M2529      162/165     1:03:18       20:19     3:19:10       15:01     2:46:19     7:44:09
1789  Mark Lacey             M4549      194/201       50:22       12:31     3:13:30       11:23     3:16:36     7:44:23
1790  Greg Foster            M4549      195/201       37:52       11:11     3:01:14       10:48     3:43:41     7:44:47
1791  Troy Hoffman           M1824        53/55       50:30        8:07     3:21:42       11:41     3:13:15     7:45:18
1792  Regin Cordova          M4044      233/246       54:13       11:46     3:09:40       16:33     3:13:44     7:45:57
1793  Leslie Strohmeyer      F4549        84/97       55:27       11:14     3:42:25        8:43     2:48:12     7:46:04
1794  Brian Legum            M4044      234/246       56:37        9:30     3:15:38       11:56     3:12:44     7:46:28
1795  John Zeigler           M5054      166/176       35:05       10:52     3:19:07       11:58     3:29:40     7:46:44
1796  Ricky Ma               M2529      163/165       48:51       11:46     3:13:52       10:19     3:22:37     7:47:27
1797  Paul Riley             M5559        82/97       45:57        9:31     3:24:04       12:51     3:15:13     7:47:38
1798  Yuri Conrat            M5054      167/176       54:30       17:16     3:02:10       12:43     3:21:46     7:48:27
1799  Alicia Olmoz           F4549        85/97       54:40       10:11     3:21:38        8:43     3:13:13     7:48:27
1800  Raymond Rivera         M6064        46/49     1:03:38       12:00     3:29:19       13:32     2:50:20     7:48:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1801  David Nash             M5054      168/176       47:59        9:03     3:17:03        8:56     3:25:53     7:48:56
1802  Cindy Carde            F4549        86/97     1:01:39       13:32     3:54:19       13:11     2:26:14     7:48:57
1803  Benoit Ouellette       F5559        39/47       35:47       10:53     3:39:56        9:16     3:13:06     7:49:00
1804  Kunal Hanagandi        M1824        54/55     1:16:39        7:12     3:24:42        9:09     2:51:15     7:49:01
1805  Nicole Bailey Ashton   F4044       96/106       48:46        9:26     3:32:39       10:28     3:07:44     7:49:06
1806  Carole Cascia          F5559        40/47       50:27        8:34     3:28:01        8:48     3:13:15     7:49:06
1807  Robert Derczo          M7074          1/5       56:37        8:39     3:13:13       10:57     3:19:40     7:49:07
1808  Dawn Palladini         F3034        71/79       59:01        9:19     3:25:45       11:40     3:03:21     7:49:07
1809  Ken Piree              M5054      169/176       51:19       11:38     3:20:49       10:32     3:14:49     7:49:09
1810  Russ Pritchard         M5559        83/97       44:49       18:23     3:11:28       12:06     3:22:45     7:49:33
1811  Vince Finore           M4044      235/246       52:09       11:10     3:11:20       12:07     3:22:45     7:49:33
1812  Patti Lewis            F4549        87/97     1:00:21       16:14     3:16:10       12:54     3:03:54     7:49:35
1813  Steve Mannel           M4549      196/201     1:00:20       16:14     3:16:10       12:55     3:03:54     7:49:35
1814  Daniel Kennedy         M3034      164/169       45:27       11:07     3:30:16       10:31     3:12:21     7:49:43
1815  Michael Rittinger      M4549      197/201       50:22       12:27     3:22:10       11:34     3:13:32     7:50:07
1816  Marisa Forti           F3539        78/96       53:44        8:03     3:27:59        7:28     3:13:04     7:50:19
1817  Omotayo Okusanya       M4044      236/246       54:14       15:56     3:34:22        9:19     2:56:41     7:50:34
1818  Elizabeth Pringle      F1824        12/13       51:35       10:10     3:31:13       10:24     3:07:18     7:50:42
1819  Chris Kaplan           M3034      165/169       43:21        9:29     3:25:20       13:28     3:19:07     7:50:47
1820  Meghan May             F3034        72/79       51:41       11:16     3:19:56       11:52     3:16:00     7:50:47
1821  Josh French            M3539      188/196       43:51        8:09     3:27:06        9:20     3:22:25     7:50:53
1822  Mari Foley             F4044       97/106       45:29        9:37     3:37:19       10:24     3:08:38     7:51:30
1823  Amy Beehn              F4549        88/97       59:05        9:24     3:34:27        9:18     2:59:23     7:51:39
1824  Benjamin Briu          M4044      237/246       59:08        9:19     3:30:54        8:11     3:04:10     7:51:44
1825  Shah Reza Bin Md Salih M3539      189/196     1:08:26        8:44     3:27:57        7:39     2:59:17     7:52:05
1826  Ed O'Connell           M6569        13/15       50:01       12:46     4:00:34       12:30     2:36:21     7:52:14
1827  Hilary Butera          F5559        41/47       49:17       14:01     3:19:11       12:30     3:17:18     7:52:18
1828  Danielle Bennett       F3539        79/96       52:32        8:02     3:29:49        8:22     3:13:33     7:52:20
1829  Naomi Rosenberg        F3034        73/79     1:02:27       15:08     3:13:22       15:53     3:05:53     7:52:45
1830  John Pringle           M5559        84/97     1:02:15       12:10     3:17:47        9:17     3:11:21     7:52:52
1831  Kevin Lacour           M6064        47/49       46:20        9:24     3:12:45       11:58     3:32:45     7:53:14
1832  Dan McCarel            M7579          1/1       53:44       13:01     3:32:31       12:20     3:02:14     7:53:54
1833  Beth Good              F5559        42/47       45:19        9:20     3:21:18        8:43     3:29:16     7:53:59
1834  Robert Gearhart        M4044      238/246       46:09        8:33     3:24:57       10:31     3:23:58     7:54:10
1835  Edward Hudak           M1824        55/55       55:47        7:53     3:14:51       11:46     3:24:17     7:54:37
1836  Brandon Carregal       M2529      164/165       55:14       10:02     3:33:55        7:28     3:08:04     7:54:46
1837  Wanda Mercado          F4044       98/106       52:03        9:59     3:24:30       11:09     3:17:10     7:54:52
1838  Joanna Donovan         F3539        80/96       46:02        9:41     3:28:47       10:47     3:19:38     7:54:56
1839  Deirdre Hughes         F3539        81/96       42:51       13:41     4:17:47       16:12     2:24:31     7:55:05
1840  George Bishop          M5559        85/97       51:43       14:26     3:22:10        9:50     3:16:56     7:55:07
1841  Howard Koh             M5559        86/97       55:16        8:52     3:18:48       10:03     3:22:25     7:55:25
1842  Sarah Truitt           F2529        55/59       49:51        8:10     4:06:53        8:27     2:42:03     7:55:27
1843  Kristen Lennon-Mcmahan F3539        82/96       49:12        9:57     3:17:06       10:32     3:28:40     7:55:31
1844  Arthur Nemchenko       M5559        87/97     1:02:27        9:08     3:23:50       12:06     3:08:26     7:55:59
1845  Marissa Olesen         F3539        83/96       44:17       10:45     3:48:46       15:13     2:57:23     7:56:25
1846  Dave Lewis             M5559        88/97       49:23       10:19     3:23:07       10:21     3:23:48     7:57:01
1847  Benjamin Castria       M3034      166/169       55:16       10:49     3:37:34       16:01     2:57:41     7:57:23
1848  Matthew Bound          M4549      198/201     1:03:13       10:19     3:22:34       10:42     3:10:35     7:57:24
1849  Jennifer Clinton       F4044       99/106       54:02       12:02     3:32:39       11:47     3:06:54     7:57:26
1850  Katie Reeves           F4044      100/106       45:07       10:47     3:25:27       25:36     3:10:28     7:57:28
1851  Andy Savakinas         M3539      190/196     1:10:48       11:44     3:33:33        7:49     2:53:43     7:57:39
1852  Heather Moses          F4549        89/97       51:47        9:23     3:37:30        8:50     3:10:28     7:58:00
1853  Alexandra Lewis        F2529        56/59       47:53        9:23     3:49:41        9:45     3:01:21     7:58:05
1854  Beth Sedlar            F5559        43/47     1:00:58       10:43     4:02:15       11:01     2:33:09     7:58:07
1855  Melinda Deatley        F5054        59/65       58:29       11:44     3:34:20       11:02     3:02:50     7:58:27
1856  Michelle Klein         F4044      101/106     1:01:07       10:56     4:02:59       10:54     2:32:40     7:58:39
1857  Warren Hodgson         M5054      170/176       53:44        7:58     3:27:02       10:17     3:19:59     7:59:03
1858  Emily Pons Wright      F5054        60/65       50:03        9:59     3:40:32        9:04     3:09:27     7:59:06
1859  Jess Cueman            F3539        84/96       58:03        8:15     3:31:35       13:50     3:07:37     7:59:22
1860  Mary Turnbach          F5559        44/47       58:23       11:05     3:32:17       10:15     3:07:20     7:59:22
1861  Tamara Marston         F4549        90/97       56:52       12:11     3:27:33        9:28     3:13:47     7:59:53
1862  Mary Turner            F4549        91/97       37:39       10:21     3:33:44       12:37     3:26:19     8:00:42
1863  Caren Walker           F4549        92/97       56:39       11:02     3:59:47       14:45     2:38:52     8:01:07
1864  Charles Windus         M7074          2/5       45:53       10:01     3:04:46       10:12     3:50:30     8:01:24
1865  Janice Harter          F3034        74/79     1:06:19       10:49     3:25:53       12:41     3:06:00     8:01:44
1866  Nicholas Petrozzino    M7074          3/5       44:13       11:23     3:36:37       12:04     3:17:29     8:01:48
1867  Seth Gerber            M4549      199/201       54:46       15:05     3:32:03       12:44     3:07:09     8:01:49
1868  Mimi Chen              F4044      102/106       56:10       13:39     3:32:20       12:29     3:07:10     8:01:49
1869  Lori Moran             F5054        61/65       46:25        9:51     3:23:22       10:27     3:31:51     8:01:58
1870  Rosemary Merkel        F3539        85/96       37:10        6:40     4:05:59        7:06     3:05:04     8:02:01
1871  Sarah Wichman          F3539        86/96       43:34        8:54     4:28:26        8:46     2:32:29     8:02:11
1872  Paul Barner            M5559        89/97       54:07        8:22     3:35:35        8:31     3:16:01     8:02:37
1873  Terry Bowser           M6064        48/49       51:23       12:17     3:18:18       10:28     3:30:28     8:02:56
1874  Lani Miller            F5054        62/65       53:19       13:09     3:33:53       14:17     3:08:39     8:03:20
1875  Michael Burns          M5559        90/97       54:27       13:37     3:13:49       12:45     3:28:58     8:03:39
1876  Jorge Villacreses      M5559        91/97       59:45       11:40     3:32:22       12:26     3:07:29     8:03:43
1877  Laura Bulakowski       F3034        75/79       51:31        9:07     3:55:21        8:42     2:59:25     8:04:08
1878  Rob Mitchell           M3539      191/196       54:08       11:36     3:32:35        9:12     3:16:36     8:04:09
1879  Sanjay Shah            M5559        92/97       51:38       12:41     3:36:17       13:42     3:10:23     8:04:45
1880  Jonathan Marcone       M4044      239/246       51:02       11:31     3:31:50       11:08     3:19:22     8:04:55
1881  Tania Danielson        F5559        45/47     1:06:07       14:44     3:42:44       10:25     2:51:02     8:05:03
1882  Mark Skandera          M5054      171/176       32:57       10:00     4:01:09       11:14     3:09:59     8:05:21
1883  Frank Westbrook        M7074          4/5       51:11       19:01     3:25:48       20:51     3:08:46     8:05:38
1884  George Peters          M5054      172/176       42:05       13:11     3:16:24       11:53     3:42:39     8:06:14
1885  Christina Aguirre      F3539        87/96       45:28       13:26     4:00:18       12:20     2:54:59     8:06:33
1886  Joan Defrances         F4549        93/97       51:48       10:01     3:34:18       13:27     3:17:09     8:06:45
1887  Deborah Smalley        F4549        94/97       52:35       12:14     3:25:27       12:02     3:25:00     8:07:20
1888  Kate Donovan           F3539        88/96       50:20        7:51     3:26:17       10:48     3:32:18     8:07:37
1889  Leslie Pelkey          F3539        89/96       52:41       10:06     3:45:03       10:19     3:10:40     8:08:51
1890  Marie Fill             F2529        57/59       52:55        8:46     4:02:36       12:36     2:52:32     8:09:26
1891  Lyman Ringbloom        M6569        14/15       47:25       10:24     3:40:14       13:35     3:17:57     8:09:38
1892  Tony Mauriello         M3034      167/169     1:13:43        9:34     3:29:16       11:22     3:05:50     8:09:46
1893  Christina Pane         F3034        76/79       55:49       10:42     3:28:31       12:33     3:22:29     8:10:06
1894  Michael Labate         M3034      168/169       55:20        9:35     3:42:48       11:35     3:11:26     8:10:45
1895  Mark Siliato           M5054      173/176       45:58       14:28     3:11:58       28:14     3:30:45     8:11:25
1896  Amy Pohl               F4044      103/106     1:01:56        9:43     3:30:28       11:44     3:17:57     8:11:50
1897  Paulo Poyaoan          M3539      192/196       47:44       13:32     3:34:33       10:29     3:25:36     8:11:55
1898  Julie Michels          F5054        63/65       57:56        8:30     3:40:41        8:20     3:16:31     8:11:59
1899  Daniel Bailey          M6064        49/49       57:34       10:17     3:16:18       16:12     3:31:55     8:12:19
1900  James Hendershot       M4044      240/246       54:43        9:07     3:18:02        8:27     3:42:43     8:13:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1901  Dipa Patel             F3539        90/96       56:28       10:31     3:37:28        9:00     3:19:36     8:13:05
1902  Joel Vienneau          M4044      241/246       58:18       10:15     3:25:47       14:12     3:24:48     8:13:22
1903  Sherri Feldman         F5559        46/47       49:43       10:44     3:23:26       14:57     3:34:41     8:13:32
1904  Jason Jackson          M4549      200/201     1:03:01       11:24     3:29:13       12:20     3:17:43     8:13:42
1905  William Johnson        M5559        93/97       47:06        8:39     3:47:18       11:37     3:19:19     8:14:01
1906  Amy Taft               F3539        91/96       48:46        8:22     3:49:17        9:49     3:17:59     8:14:15
1907  Julianna Burns         F2529        58/59       51:59        9:33     3:51:27       11:48     3:09:33     8:14:21
1908  Bethanne Devine        F4549        95/97       41:51       11:39     3:42:57       12:41     3:25:47     8:14:57
1909  Carrie Rivette         F4549        96/97     1:11:43       11:44     3:55:16       13:29     2:42:45     8:14:58
1910  Donna Adams            F3539        92/96     1:03:12        7:06     3:23:42       12:27     3:28:33     8:15:03
1911  David Ortega           M3539      193/196       52:11       14:17     3:50:49       11:42     3:06:11     8:15:12
1912  Jim Brehove            M7074          5/5     1:12:10       12:39     3:15:51       12:45     3:22:11     8:15:38
1913  Wendy D'Orazio         F5054        64/65     1:02:06       11:08     3:36:53       10:46     3:14:46     8:15:42
1914  Glenn Saunders         M5559        94/97       50:32       13:03     3:00:47       15:43     3:55:39     8:15:46
1915  Daniela Ochoa Diaz     F3034        77/79       45:19       10:09     3:40:28       10:56     3:28:57     8:15:50
1916  Vince Brando           M4044      242/246       51:47       10:45     3:15:21        8:37     3:49:44     8:16:15
1917  Jennifer Hannigan      F3539        93/96       45:48        9:58     3:31:56       11:45     3:37:00     8:16:28
1918  Mary Tessler           F3539        94/96       53:37        8:43     3:57:30        9:03     3:07:43     8:16:38
1919  Edward Miranda         M4044      243/246     1:13:35       13:03     3:07:07       13:49     3:29:50     8:17:25
1920  David Monahan          M3539      194/196     1:06:36       12:58     3:36:58       12:31     3:08:22     8:17:27
1921  Melissa Higgins        F4044      104/106       55:19        8:59     3:33:22       10:57     3:29:20     8:17:58
1922  Kelly Abele            F4044      105/106     1:02:11       12:23     3:29:24       13:41     3:20:18     8:18:00
1923  Joseph Peterson        M5054      174/176       45:08       11:22     3:24:41       13:40     3:43:50     8:18:43
1924  Wendy Pippin Fesmire   F5559        47/47       52:17       11:37     3:24:03       11:46     3:39:06     8:18:52
1925  Kimberly Caiola        F4549        97/97       53:55       12:13     3:51:46       14:38     3:07:02     8:19:36
1926  Ydalmi Perez           F1824        13/13       55:19        8:11     3:50:36       11:26     3:14:20     8:19:54
1927  Edward Stockbridge     M4549      201/201       49:38       10:30     3:32:21       12:40     3:34:46     8:19:57
1928  Jillian Schneider      F3539        95/96       42:52       13:24     3:33:44       11:30     3:38:37     8:20:10
1929  Jeff Conforti          M5559        95/97       50:31       13:12     3:19:56       12:48     3:44:14     8:20:43
1930  Michael Dettling       M5559        96/97     1:09:00       12:22     3:34:56       13:49     3:11:05     8:21:12
1931  Patrick Deleon         M4044      244/246       54:18       17:14     3:42:10       16:18     3:12:02     8:22:03
1932  Casey Hummel           F3034        78/79       59:58       11:07     3:31:01       10:07     3:29:51     8:22:07
1933  Sergio A Mendoza       M3034      169/169     1:03:24       10:56     3:30:07       12:37     3:25:17     8:22:23
1934  Joan Kligerman         F5054        65/65       47:47        9:22     3:35:41       14:58     3:34:46     8:22:37
1935  Chris Gomolak          M5054      175/176       48:30        9:12     3:23:49       10:41     3:50:37     8:22:52
1936  Lynnea Lau             F4044      106/106       54:57       19:04     3:21:10       15:39     3:32:06     8:22:57
1937  Steve Johnson          M4044      245/246       59:56       10:04     3:31:53        9:49     3:31:28     8:23:12
1938  Frank Checho           M4044      246/246       57:33       19:59     3:20:13       24:56     3:21:36     8:24:19
1939  Joe Melendez           M5054      176/176     1:12:36       13:07     3:41:06       13:22     3:04:13     8:24:26
1940  Donald Cooper          M6569        15/15       52:46       10:32     4:03:03       11:24     3:07:41     8:25:29
1941  Rosalyn Singer         F3539        96/96       53:17        8:52     3:30:58        8:39     3:43:53     8:25:41
1942  Edward Lapa            M5559        97/97       46:07       15:37     3:40:34       15:18     3:29:50     8:27:27
1943  Michael Houck Jr       M3539      195/196       56:51       15:27     3:33:33       13:17     3:29:26     8:28:37
1944  Brian Hill             M2529      165/165     1:02:47       12:14     3:37:34        8:14     3:28:21     8:29:11
1945  Amanda Mihaich         F3034        79/79       41:47        7:42     4:08:46        9:13     3:22:02     8:29:32
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